
Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg MISC 48500002-01 N/A Assembly Y Adaptor (GW) 3rd Party EA 08714729838326 Í(gO=ss:^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY H74908526201B2 08526-201B MODEL-5F EXPO IM 65cm (5PK) BOX 08714729812241 Í(gO=q6IÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749201051900 20105-190 Model-FW EZ 190 cm MT EA 08714729484806 Í(gO=PP&TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749201053000 20105-300 Model-FW EZ 300cm MT EA 08714729484813 Í(gO=PP-ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ULTRASOUND H749364560 36456 F/G, ATLANTIS PV EA 08714729389934 Í(gO=FÇB|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911415150 37911-41515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 4.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390374 Í(gO=G#j'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911415900 37911-41590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 4.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390381 Í(gO=G#qXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911515150 37911-51515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 5.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390398 Í(gO=G#ÆhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911515900 37911-51590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 5.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390404 Í(gO=G$$FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911614150 37911-61415 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 6.0mmX14mmX150cm EA 08714729484820 Í(gO=PP4OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911614900 37911-61490 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 6.0mmX14mmX90cm EA 08714729484837 Í(gO=PPE_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911715150 37911-71515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 7.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390435 Í(gO=G$CQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937911715900 37911-71590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 7.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390442 Í(gO=G$JÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912419150 37912-41915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 4.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390459 Í(gO=G$[+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912419900 37912-41990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 4.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390466 Í(gO=G$b\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912519150 37912-51915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 5.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390473 Í(gO=G$i&Î

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912519900 37912-51990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 5.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390480 Í(gO=G$pWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912618150 37912-61815 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 6.0mmX18mmX150cm EA 08714729484844 Í(gO=PPL)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912618900 37912-61890 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 6.0mmX18mmX90cm EA 08714729484851 Í(gO=PPSZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912719150 37912-71915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 7.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390510 Í(gO=G%*vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937912719900 37912-71990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 7.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390527 Í(gO=G%;ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791640150 37916-4015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 4.0mm EA 08714729390671 Í(gO=G&g$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791640200 37916-4020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 4.0mm EA 08714729390688 Í(gO=G&x4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791645150 37916-4515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 4.5mm EA 08714729390695 Í(gO=G&ÃeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791645200 37916-4520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 4.5mm EA 08714729390701 Í(gO=G'!CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791650150 37916-5015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 5.0mm EA 08714729390718 Í(gO=G'2SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791650200 37916-5020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 5.0mm EA 08714729390725 Í(gO=G'9ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791655150 37916-5515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 5.5mm EA 08714729390732 Í(gO=G'@NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791655200 37916-5520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 5.5mm EA 08714729390749 Í(gO=G'Q^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791660150 37916-6015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 6.0mm EA 08714729390756 Í(gO=G'X(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791660200 37916-6020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 6.0mm EA 08714729390763 Í(gO=G'_YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791665150 37916-6515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 6.5mm EA 08714729390770 Í(gO=G'f#Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791665200 37916-6520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 6.5mm EA 08714729390787 Í(gO=G'w3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791670150 37916-7015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 7.0mm EA 08714729390794 Í(gO=G'~dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493791670200 37916-7020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 7.0mm EA 08714729390800 Í(gO=G(ÂBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917415150 37917-41515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 4.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390817 Í(gO=G(1RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917415900 37917-41590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 4.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390824 Í(gO=G(8ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917515150 37917-51515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 5.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390831 Í(gO=G(?MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917515900 37917-51590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 5.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390848 Í(gO=G(P]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917614150 37917-61415 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 6.0mmX14mmX150cm EA 08714729484868 Í(gO=PPdjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917614900 37917-61490 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 6.0mmX14mmX90cm EA 08714729484875 Í(gO=PPk4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917715150 37917-71515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 7.0mmX15mmX150cm EA 08714729390879 Í(gO=G(ohÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937917715900 37917-71590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 7.0mmX15mmX90cm EA 08714729390886 Í(gO=G(v2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918419150 37918-41915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 4.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390893 Í(gO=G(}cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918419900 37918-41990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 4.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390909 Í(gO=G))ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918519150 37918-51915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 5.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390916 Í(gO=G)0QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918519900 37918-51990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 5.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390923 Í(gO=G)7ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918618150 37918-61815 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 6.0mmX18mmX150cm EA 08714729484882 Í(gO=PPreÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918618900 37918-61890 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 6.0mmX18mmX90cm EA 08714729484899 Í(gO=PPÇuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918719150 37918-71915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 7.0mmX19mmX150cm EA 08714729390954 Í(gO=G)V&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74937918719900 37918-71990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 7.0mmX19mmX90cm EA 08714729390961 Í(gO=G)]WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046102070 38046-10207 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x30x75cm EA 08714729392071 Í(gO=G4gxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046104070 38046-10407 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x40x75cm EA 08714729392095 Í(gO=G4ÃRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046106070 38046-10607 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x60x75cm EA 08714729392118 Í(gO=G52@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046520750 38046-52075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x20x75cm EA 08714729484912 Í(gO=PQ,ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046530750 38046-53075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x30x75cm EA 08714729484929 Í(gO=PQ=-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046540750 38046-54075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x40x75cm EA 08714729484936 Í(gO=PQD^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046560750 38046-56075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x60x75cm EA 08714729484943 Í(gO=PQK(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046620750 38046-62075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x20x75cm EA 08714729392132 Í(gO=G5@;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046630750 38046-63075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x30x75cm EA 08714729579656 Í(gO=YÄX.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046640750 38046-64075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x40x75cm EA 08714729392156 Í(gO=G5X|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046660750 38046-66075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x60x75cm EA 08714729392170 Í(gO=G5fwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046720750 38046-72075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x20x75cm EA 08714729392194 Í(gO=G5~QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046730750 38046-73075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x75cm EA 08714729579663 Í(gO=YÄ__Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046740750 38046-74075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x40x75cm EA 08714729392217 Í(gO=G61?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046760750 38046-76075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x60x75cm EA 08714729392231 Í(gO=G6?:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046820750 38046-82075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x20x75cm EA 08714729392255 Í(gO=G6W{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046830750 38046-83075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x75cm EA 08714729579670 Í(gO=YÄf)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046840750 38046-84075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x40x75cm EA 08714729392279 Í(gO=G6oUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046860750 38046-86075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x60x75cm EA 08714729392293 Í(gO=G6}PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046920750 38046-92075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x30x75cm EA 08714729392316 Í(gO=G70>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046940750 38046-94075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x40x75cm EA 08714729392330 Í(gO=G7>9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938046960750 38046-96075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x60x75cm EA 08714729392354 Í(gO=G7VzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047120130 38047-12013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x30x135 cm EA 08714729392378 Í(gO=G7nTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047140130 38047-14013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729392385 Í(gO=G7uÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047160130 38047-16013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729392392 Í(gO=G7|OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047520130 38047-52013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x20x135cm EA 08714729484950 Í(gO=PQRYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047530130 38047-53013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x30x135cm EA 08714729484967 Í(gO=PQciÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047540130 38047-54013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x40x135cm EA 08714729484974 Í(gO=PQj3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047560130 38047-56013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x60x135cm EA 08714729484981 Í(gO=PQqdÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047620130 38047-62013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 6.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729392408 Í(gO=G8(sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047630130 38047-63013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x30x135cm EA 08714729579687 Í(gO=YÄw9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047640130 38047-64013 Express-B-I LD, Pmted 6.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729392415 Í(gO=G8/=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047660130 38047-66013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 6.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729392422 Í(gO=G86nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047720130 38047-72013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 7.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729392439 Í(gO=G8G~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047730130 38047-73013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x135cm EA 08714729579694 Í(gO=YÄ~jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047740130 38047-74013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 7.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729392446 Í(gO=G8NHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047760130 38047-76013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 7.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729392453 Í(gO=G8UyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047820130 38047-82013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729392460 Í(gO=G8\CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047830130 38047-83013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x135cm EA 08714729579700 Í(gO=YÅÂHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047840130 38047-84013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729392477 Í(gO=G8mSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047860130 38047-86013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729392484 Í(gO=G8tÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047920130 38047-92013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x30x135 cm EA 08714729392491 Í(gO=G8{NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047940130 38047-94013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729392507 Í(gO=G9'rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938047960130 38047-96013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729392514 Í(gO=G9.<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162102070 38162-10207 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x30x75cm EA 08714729393641 Í(gO=GDImÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162104070 38162-10407 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x40x75cm EA 08714729393665 Í(gO=GDaGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162106070 38162-10607 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x60x75cm EA 08714729393689 Í(gO=GDy!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162120130 38162-12013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x30x135 cm EA 08714729393702 Í(gO=GE"0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162140130 38162-14013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729393719 Í(gO=GE3@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162160130 38162-16013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729393726 Í(gO=GE:qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162520130 3816252013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x20x135cm EA 08714729485001 Í(gO=PR!=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162520750 38162-52075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x20x75cm EA 08714729485018 Í(gO=PR2MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162530130 3816253013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x30x135cm EA 08714729485025 Í(gO=PR9~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162530750 38162-53075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x30x75cm EA 08714729485032 Í(gO=PR@HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162540130 3816254013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x40x135cm EA 08714729485049 Í(gO=PRQXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162540750 3816254075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x40x75cm EA 08714729485056 Í(gO=PRX"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162560130 3816256013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x60x135cm EA 08714729485063 Í(gO=PR_SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162560750 3816256075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 5.0x60x75cm EA 08714729485070 Í(gO=PRfÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162620130 38162-62013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729393733 Í(gO=GEA;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162620750 38162-62075 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x20x75cm EA 08714729393740 Í(gO=GEHlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162630130 38162-63013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x30x135cm EA 08714729485087 Í(gO=PRw-Î

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162630750 38162-63075 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd, 6.0x30x75cm EA 08714729485094 Í(gO=PR~^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162640130 38162-64013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729393764 Í(gO=GE`FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162640750 38162-64075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 6.0x40x75cm EA 08714729393771 Í(gO=GEgwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162660130 38162-66013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729393795 Í(gO=GEÃQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162660750 38162-66075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 6.0x60x75cm EA 08714729393801 Í(gO=GF!/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162720130 38162-72013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729393825 Í(gO=GF9pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162720750 38162-72075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x20x75cm EA 08714729393832 Í(gO=GF@:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162730130 38162-73013 Express Vascular LD,Pmtd 7.0x30x135cm EA 08714729445258 Í(gO=LTZ(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162730750 38162-73075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x75cm EA 08714729445241 Í(gO=LTIÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162740130 38162-74013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729393856 Í(gO=GFX{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162740750 38162-74075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x40x75cm EA 08714729393863 Í(gO=GF_EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162760130 38162-76013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729393887 Í(gO=GFwÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162760750 38162-76075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x60x75cm EA 08714729393894 Í(gO=GF~PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162820130 38162-82013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x20x135 cm EA 08714729393917 Í(gO=GG1>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162820750 38162-82075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x20x75cm EA 08714729393924 Í(gO=GG8oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162830130 38162-83013 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd 8.0x30x135cm EA 08714729485100 Í(gO=PSÂ<Î
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162830750 38162-83075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x75cm EA 08714729485117 Í(gO=PS1LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162840130 38162-84013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729393948 Í(gO=GGPIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162840750 38162-84075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x40x75cm EA 08714729393955 Í(gO=GGWzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162860130 38162-86013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729393979 Í(gO=GGoTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162860750 38162-86075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x60x75cm EA 08714729393986 Í(gO=GGvÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162920130 38162-92013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x30x135 cm EA 08714729394006 Í(gO=GH&^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162920750 38162-92075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x30x75cm EA 08714729394013 Í(gO=GH-(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162940130 38162-94013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x40x135 cm EA 08714729394037 Í(gO=GHEiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162940750 38162-94075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x40x75cm EA 08714729394044 Í(gO=GHL3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162960130 38162-96013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x60x135 cm EA 08714729394068 Í(gO=GHdtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74938162960750 38162-96075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x60x75cm EA 08714729394075 Í(gO=GHk>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894812010 38948-1201 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x21x1350 EA 08714729485124 Í(gO=PS8}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894812070 38948-1207 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x21x750 EA 08714729485131 Í(gO=PS?GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894814010 38948-1401 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x41x1350 EA 08714729485148 Í(gO=PSPWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894814070 38948-1407 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x41x750 EA 08714729485155 Í(gO=PSW!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894816010 38948-1601 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x59x1350 EA 08714729485162 Í(gO=PS^RÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894816070 38948-1607 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x59x750 EA 08714729485179 Í(gO=PSobÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894818010 38948-1801 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x79x1350 EA 08714729485186 Í(gO=PSv,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894818070 38948-1807 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x79x750 EA 08714729485193 Í(gO=PS}]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894852010 38948-5201 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x21x1350 EA 08714729485209 Í(gO=PT)ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894852070 38948-5207 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x21x750 EA 08714729485216 Í(gO=PT0KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894854010 38948-5401 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x40x1350 EA 08714729485223 Í(gO=PT7|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894854070 38948-5407 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x40x750 EA 08714729485230 Í(gO=PT>FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894856010 38948-5601 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x60x1350 EA 08714729485247 Í(gO=PTOVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894856070 38948-5607 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x60x750 EA 08714729485254 Í(gO=PTVÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894858010 38948-5801 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x80x1350 EA 08714729485261 Í(gO=PT]QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894858070 38948-5807 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x80x750 EA 08714729485278 Í(gO=PTnaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894862070 38948-6207 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x20x750 EA 08714729485292 Í(gO=PT|\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894864010 38948-6401 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x40x1350 EA 08714729485308 Í(gO=PU(ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894864070 38948-6407 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x40x750 EA 08714729485315 Í(gO=PU/JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894866010 38948-6601 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x59x1350 EA 08714729485322 Í(gO=PU6{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894868010 38948-6801 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x79x1350 EA 08714729485346 Í(gO=PUNUÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894872070 38948-7207 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x20x750 EA 08714729485377 Í(gO=PUm`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894874010 38948-7401 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x39x1350 EA 08714729485384 Í(gO=PUt*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894874070 38948-7407 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x39x750 EA 08714729485391 Í(gO=PU{[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894876010 38948-7601 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x59x1350 EA 08714729485407 Í(gO=PV'ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894876070 38948-7607 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x59x750 EA 08714729485414 Í(gO=PV.IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894878010 38948-7801 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x78x1350 EA 08714729485421 Í(gO=PV5zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894882010 38948-8201 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x21x1350 EA 08714729485445 Í(gO=PVMTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894882070 38948-8207 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x21x750 EA 08714729485452 Í(gO=PVTÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894884010 38948-8401 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x42x1350 EA 08714729485469 Í(gO=PVe.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894884070 38948-8407 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x42x750 EA 08714729485476 Í(gO=PVl_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894886010 38948-8601 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x60x1350 EA 08714729485483 Í(gO=PVs)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894886070 38948-8607 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x60x750 EA 08714729485490 Í(gO=PVzZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894888010 38948-8801 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x81x1350 EA 08714729485506 Í(gO=PW&~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894888070 38948-8807 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x81x750 EA 08714729485513 Í(gO=PW-HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894894010 38948-9401 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x42x1350 EA 08714729485544 Í(gO=PWLSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894894070 38948-9407 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x42x750 EA 08714729485551 Í(gO=PWSÈÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894896070 38948-9607 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x60x750 EA 08714729485575 Í(gO=PWk^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894898010 38948-9801 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x80x1350 EA 08714729485582 Í(gO=PWr(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894898070 38948-9807 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x80x750 EA 08714729485599 Í(gO=PWÇ8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894914010 38949-1401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x41x1350 EA 08714729485629 Í(gO=PX=WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894916010 38949-1601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x59x1350 EA 08714729485643 Í(gO=PXKRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894918010 38949-1801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x79x1350 EA 08714729485667 Í(gO=PXc,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894918070 38949-1807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x79x750 EA 08714729485674 Í(gO=PXj]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894956010 38949-5601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 5x60x1350 EA 08714729485728 Í(gO=PY<VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894958010 38949-5801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 5x80x1350 EA 08714729485742 Í(gO=PYJQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894962010 38949-6201 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x20x1350 EA 08714729485766 Í(gO=PYb+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894964010 38949-6401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x40x1350 EA 08714729485780 Í(gO=PYp&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894964070 38949-6407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x40x750 EA 08714729485797 Í(gO=PYÅ6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894966010 38949-6601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x59x1350 EA 08714729485803 Í(gO=PZ#{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894966070 38949-6607 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x59x750 EA 08714729485810 Í(gO=PZ*EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894968010 38949-6801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x79x1350 EA 08714729485827 Í(gO=PZ;UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894968070 38949-6807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x79x750 EA 08714729485834 Í(gO=PZBÊÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894974010 38949-7401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x39x1350 EA 08714729485865 Í(gO=PZa*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894974070 38949-7407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x39x750 EA 08714729485872 Í(gO=PZh[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894976010 38949-7601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x59x1350 EA 08714729485889 Í(gO=PZykÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894978010 38949-7801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x78x1350 EA 08714729485902 Í(gO=P["zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894978070 38949-7807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x78x750 EA 08714729485919 Í(gO=P[3#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894984010 38949-8401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x42x1350 EA 08714729485940 Í(gO=P[HOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894984070 38949-8407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x42x750 EA 08714729485957 Í(gO=P[Y_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894986010 38949-8601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x60x1350 EA 08714729485964 Í(gO=P[`)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894986070 38949-8607 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x60x750 EA 08714729485971 Í(gO=P[gZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894988010 38949-8801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x81x1350 EA 08714729485988 Í(gO=P[xjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894988070 38949-8807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x81x750 EA 08714729485995 Í(gO=P[Ã4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894994010 38949-9401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x42x1350 EA 08714729486022 Í(gO=P\6>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894994070 38949-9407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x42x750 EA 08714729486039 Í(gO=P\GNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894996010 38949-9601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x60x1350 EA 08714729486046 Í(gO=P\NÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493894998010 38949-9801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x80x1350 EA 08714729486060 Í(gO=P\\zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031152010 39031-15201 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX20mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859000 Í(gO=uzÂCÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031152090 39031-15209 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX20mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859017 Í(gO=uz1SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031154010 39031-15401 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX40mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859024 Í(gO=uz8ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031154090 39031-15409 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX40mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859031 Í(gO=uz?NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202010 39031-20201 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX20mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859048 Í(gO=uzP^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202090 39031-20209 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX20mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859055 Í(gO=uzW(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202210 39031-20221 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859062 Í(gO=uz^YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202290 39031-20229 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859079 Í(gO=uzoiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031204010 39031-20401 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX40mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859086 Í(gO=uzv3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031204090 39031-20409 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX40mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859093 Í(gO=uz}dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031206010 39031-20601 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX60mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859109 Í(gO=u{)!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031206090 39031-20609 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX60mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859116 Í(gO=u{0RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252010 39031-25201 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX20mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859123 Í(gO=u{7ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252090 39031-25209 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX20mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859130 Í(gO=u{>MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252210 39031-25221 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859147 Í(gO=u{O]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252290 39031-25229 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859154 Í(gO=u{V'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031254010 39031-25401 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX40mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859161 Í(gO=u{]XÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031254090 39031-25409 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX40mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859178 Í(gO=u{nhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031256010 39031-25601 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX60mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859185 Í(gO=u{u2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031256090 39031-25609 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX60mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859192 Í(gO=u{|cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302010 39031-30201 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729755586 Í(gO=kWvdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302210 39031-30221 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859208 Í(gO=u|(ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302290 39031-30229 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859215 Í(gO=u|/QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031303010 39031-30301 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756873 Í(gO=kdiWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031304010 39031-30401 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756880 Í(gO=kdp!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031306010 39031-30601 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756897 Í(gO=kdÅ1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352010 39031-35201 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756903 Í(gO=ke#vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352210 39031-35221 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859222 Í(gO=u|6ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352290 39031-35229 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859239 Í(gO=u|G+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031353010 39031-35301 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756910 Í(gO=ke*@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031354010 39031-35401 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756927 Í(gO=ke;PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031356010 39031-35601 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX60mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859246 Í(gO=u|N\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031356090 39031-35609 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX60mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859253 Í(gO=u|U&Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401080 39031-40108 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX10mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729756934 Í(gO=keBÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401510 39031-40151 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859260 Í(gO=u|\WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401580 39031-40158 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729756941 Í(gO=keIKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402010 39031-40201 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756958 Í(gO=keZ[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402080 39031-40208 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729756965 Í(gO=kea%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402110 39031-40211 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX200mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859277 Í(gO=u|mgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402190 39031-40219 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX200mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859284 Í(gO=u|t1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402210 39031-40221 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859291 Í(gO=u|{bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402290 39031-40229 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859307 Í(gO=u}'ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031403010 39031-40301 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756972 Í(gO=kehVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031403080 39031-40308 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729756989 Í(gO=keyfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031404010 39031-40401 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756996 Í(gO=keÄ0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031404080 39031-40408 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757009 Í(gO=kf)?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031406010 39031-40601 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757016 Í(gO=kf0pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451110 39031-45111 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859314 Í(gO=u}.PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451190 39031-45119 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859321 Í(gO=u}5ÅÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451510 39031-45151 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859338 Í(gO=u}F*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451580 39031-45158 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757023 Í(gO=kf7:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451610 39031-45161 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859345 Í(gO=u}M[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451690 39031-45169 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859352 Í(gO=u}T%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452010 39031-45201 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757030 Í(gO=kf>kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452080 39031-45208 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757047 Í(gO=kfO{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452210 39031-45221 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859369 Í(gO=u}e5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452290 39031-45229 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859376 Í(gO=u}lfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031453010 39031-45301 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757054 Í(gO=kfVEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031454010 39031-45401 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757078 Í(gO=kfnÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031454080 39031-45408 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757085 Í(gO=kfuPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031456010 39031-45601 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859383 Í(gO=u}s0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031456080 39031-45608 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729859390 Í(gO=u}zaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501080 39031-50108 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX10mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757092 Í(gO=kf|ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501110 39031-50111 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859406 Í(gO=u~&ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501190 39031-50119 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859413 Í(gO=u~-OÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501510 39031-50151 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859420 Í(gO=u~4ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501580 39031-50158 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757108 Í(gO=kg(>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501610 39031-50161 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859437 Í(gO=u~E)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501690 39031-50169 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859444 Í(gO=u~LZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502010 39031-50201 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729756194 Í(gO=k]~YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502080 39031-50208 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757115 Í(gO=kg/oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502110 39031-50211 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX200mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859451 Í(gO=u~S$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502190 39031-50209 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX200mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859468 Í(gO=u~d4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502210 39031-50221 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859475 Í(gO=u~keÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502290 39031-50229 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859482 Í(gO=u~r/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031503010 39031-50301 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757122 Í(gO=kg69Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031503080 39031-50308 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757139 Í(gO=kgGIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031504010 39031-50401 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757146 Í(gO=kgNzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031504080 39031-50408 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757153 Í(gO=kgUDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031506010 39031-50601 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757160 Í(gO=kg\uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551110 39031-55111 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859499 Í(gO=u~Ç?Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551190 39031-55119 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859505 Í(gO=uÃ%ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551510 39031-55151 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859512 Í(gO=uÃ,NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551580 39031-55158 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757177 Í(gO=kgmÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551610 39031-55161 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859529 Í(gO=uÃ=^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551690 39031-55169 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859536 Í(gO=uÃD(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552010 39031-55201 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729755579 Í(gO=kWo3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552080 39031-55208 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757184 Í(gO=kgtOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552210 39031-55221 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859543 Í(gO=uÃKYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552290 39031-55229 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859550 Í(gO=uÃR#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031553010 39031-55301 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757191 Í(gO=kg{ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031553080 39031-55308 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757207 Í(gO=kh'=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031554010 39031-55401 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757214 Í(gO=kh.nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031554080 39031-55408 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757221 Í(gO=kh58Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031556010 39031-55601 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859567 Í(gO=uÃc3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031556080 39031-55608 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729859574 Í(gO=uÃjdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601080 39031-60108 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX10mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757238 Í(gO=khFHÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601110 39031-60111 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859581 Í(gO=uÃq.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601190 39031-60119 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859598 Í(gO=uÃÆ>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601510 39031-60151 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859604 Í(gO=uÄ$ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601580 39031-60158 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757245 Í(gO=khMyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601610 39031-60161 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859611 Í(gO=uÄ+MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601690 39031-60169 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859628 Í(gO=uÄ<]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602010 39031-60201 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757252 Í(gO=khTCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602080 39031-60208 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757269 Í(gO=kheSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602110 39031-60211 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX200mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859635 Í(gO=uÄC'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602190 39031-60219 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX200mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859642 Í(gO=uÄJXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602210 39031-60221 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859659 Í(gO=uÄ[hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602290 39031-60229 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859666 Í(gO=uÄb2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031603010 39031-60301 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757276 Í(gO=khlÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031603080 39031-60308 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757283 Í(gO=khsNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031604010 39031-60401 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757290 Í(gO=khzÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031604080 39031-60408 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757306 Í(gO=ki&<Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031606010 39031-60601 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757313 Í(gO=ki-mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651110 39031-65101 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859673 Í(gO=uÄicÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651190 39031-65109 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859680 Í(gO=uÄp-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651510 39031-65151 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859697 Í(gO=uÄÅ=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651580 39031-65158 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757320 Í(gO=ki47Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651610 39031-65161 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859703 Í(gO=uÅ#ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651690 39031-65169 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859710 Í(gO=uÅ*LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652010 39031-65201 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757337 Í(gO=kiEGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652080 39031-65208 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757344 Í(gO=kiLxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652210 39031-65221 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859727 Í(gO=uÅ;\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652290 39031-65229 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859734 Í(gO=uÅB&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031653010 39031-65301 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757351 Í(gO=kiSBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031653080 39031-65308 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757368 Í(gO=kidRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031654010 39031-65401 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757375 Í(gO=kikÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031654080 39031-65408 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757382 Í(gO=kirMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031656010 39031-65601 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859741 Í(gO=uÅIWÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031656080 39031-65608 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729859758 Í(gO=uÅZgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701080 39031-70108 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX10mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757399 Í(gO=kiÇ]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701110 39031-70111 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX100mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859765 Í(gO=uÅa1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701190 39031-70119 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX100mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859772 Í(gO=uÅhbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701510 39031-70151 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX15mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729859789 Í(gO=uÅyrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701580 39031-70158 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757405 Í(gO=kj%;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701610 39031-70161 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX150mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859796 Í(gO=uÅÄ<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701690 39031-70169 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX150mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859802 Í(gO=uÆ"ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702010 39031-70201 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757412 Í(gO=kj,lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702080 39031-70208 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757429 Í(gO=kj=|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702110 39031-70211 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX200mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859819 Í(gO=uÆ3*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702190 39031-70219 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX200mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859826 Í(gO=uÆ:[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702210 39031-70221 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX220mmX150cm (4F) EA 08714729859833 Í(gO=uÆA%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702290 39031-70229 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX220mmX90cm (4F) EA 08714729859840 Í(gO=uÆHVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031703010 39031-70301 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757566 Í(gO=kkbPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031703080 39031-70308 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757436 Í(gO=kjDFÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031704010 39031-70401 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757443 Í(gO=kjKwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031704080 39031-70408 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757450 Í(gO=kjRAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031706010 39031-70601 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757467 Í(gO=kjcQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031801080 39031-80108 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX10mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757474 Í(gO=kjjÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031801580 39031-80158 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX15mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757481 Í(gO=kjqLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031802010 39031-80201 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757498 Í(gO=kjÆ\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031802080 39031-80208 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757504 Í(gO=kk$:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031803010 39031-80301 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757511 Í(gO=kk+kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031803080 39031-80308 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757528 Í(gO=kk<{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031804010 39031-80401 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757535 Í(gO=kkCEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031804080 39031-80408 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729757542 Í(gO=kkJvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939031806010 39031-80601 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729757559 Í(gO=kk[ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032102010 39032-10201 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX20mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729123408 Í(gO=,B((Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032102080 39032-10208 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX20mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729123415 Í(gO=,B/YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032103010 39032-10301 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX30mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729123422 Í(gO=,B6#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032103080 39032-10308 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX30mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729123439 Í(gO=,BG3Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032104010 39032-10401 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX40mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729123446 Í(gO=,BNdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032104080 39032-10408 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX40mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729123453 Í(gO=,BU.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032106010 39032-10601 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX60mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729123460 Í(gO=,B\_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032106080 39032-10608 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX60mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729123477 Í(gO=,BmoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032108010 39032-10801 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX80mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729123484 Í(gO=,Bt9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032108080 39032-10808 FG STERLING OTW, 10.0mmX80mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729123491 Í(gO=,B{jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150210 39032-15021 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X20X150 (4F) EA 08714729859857 Í(gO=uÆYfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150290 39032-15029 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X20X90 (4F) EA 08714729859864 Í(gO=uÆ`0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150410 39032-15041 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X40X150 (4F) EA 08714729859871 Í(gO=uÆgaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150490 39032-15049 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X40X90 (4F) EA 08714729859888 Í(gO=uÆxqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200210 39032-20021 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X20X150 (4F) EA 08714729859895 Í(gO=uÆÃ;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200290 39032-20029 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X20X90 (4F) EA 08714729859901 Í(gO=uÇ!ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200310 39032-20031 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X30X150 (4F) EA 08714729859918 Í(gO=uÇ2)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200390 39032-20039 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X30X90 (4F) EA 08714729859925 Í(gO=uÇ9ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200410 39032-20041 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X40X150 (4F) EA 08714729859932 Í(gO=uÇ@$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200490 39032-20049 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X40X90 (4F) EA 08714729859949 Í(gO=uÇQ4Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200610 39032-20061 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X60X150 (4F) EA 08714729859956 Í(gO=uÇXeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200690 39032-20069 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X60X90 (4F) EA 08714729859963 Í(gO=uÇ_/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032202210 39032-20221 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X220X150 (4F) EA 08714729859970 Í(gO=uÇf`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032202290 39032-20229 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X220X90 (4F) EA 08714729859987 Í(gO=uÇwpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250210 39032-25021 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X20X150 (4F) EA 08714729859994 Í(gO=uÇ~:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250290 39032-25029 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X20X90 (4F) EA 08714729860006 Í(gO=vÂ&YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250310 39032-25031 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X30X150 (4F) EA 08714729860013 Í(gO=vÂ-#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250390 39032-25039 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X30X90 (4F) EA 08714729860020 Í(gO=vÂ4TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250410 39032-25041 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X40X150 (4F) EA 08714729860037 Í(gO=vÂEdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250490 39032-25049 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X40X90 (4F) EA 08714729860044 Í(gO=vÂL.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250610 39032-25061 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X60X150 (4F) EA 08714729860051 Í(gO=vÂS_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250690 39032-25069 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X60X90 (4F) EA 08714729860068 Í(gO=vÂdoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032252210 39032-25221 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X220X150 (4F) EA 08714729860075 Í(gO=vÂk9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032252290 39032-25229 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X220X90 (4F) EA 08714729860082 Í(gO=vÂrjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300210 39032-30021 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X20X150 (4F) EA 08714729860099 Í(gO=vÂÇzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300290 39032-30029 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X20X90 (4F) EA 08714729860105 Í(gO=v!%XÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300310 39032-30031 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X30X150 (4F) EA 08714729860112 Í(gO=v!,"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300390 39032-30039 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X30X90 (4F) EA 08714729860129 Í(gO=v!=2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300410 39032-30041 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X40X150 (4F) EA 08714729860136 Í(gO=v!DcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300490 39032-30049 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X40X90 (4F) EA 08714729860143 Í(gO=v!K-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300610 39032-30061 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X60X150 (4F) EA 08714729860150 Í(gO=v!R^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300690 39032-30069 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X60X90 (4F) EA 08714729860167 Í(gO=v!cnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032302210 39032-30221 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X220X150 (4F) EA 08714729860174 Í(gO=v!j8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032302290 39032-30229 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X220X90 (4F) EA 08714729860181 Í(gO=v!qiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350210 39032-35021 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X20X150 (4F) EA 08714729860198 Í(gO=v!ÆyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350290 39032-35029 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X20X90 (4F) EA 08714729860204 Í(gO=v"$WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350310 39032-35031 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X30X150 (4F) EA 08714729860211 Í(gO=v"+!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350390 39032-35039 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X30X90 (4F) EA 08714729860228 Í(gO=v"<1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350410 39032-35041 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X40X150 (4F) EA 08714729860235 Í(gO=v"CbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350490 39032-35049 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X40X90 (4F) EA 08714729860242 Í(gO=v"J,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350610 39032-35061 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X60X150 (4F) EA 08714729860259 Í(gO=v"[<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350690 39032-35069 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X60X90 (4F) EA 08714729860266 Í(gO=v"bmÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032352210 39032-35221 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X220X150 (4F) EA 08714729860273 Í(gO=v"i7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032352290 39032-35229 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X220X90 (4F) EA 08714729860280 Í(gO=v"phÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032401010 39032-40101 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX100mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123507 Í(gO=,C''Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032401080 39032-40108 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX100mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123514 Í(gO=,C.XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402010 39032-40201 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123521 Í(gO=,C5"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402040 39032-40204 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX20mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729123538 Í(gO=,CF2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402080 39032-40208 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123545 Í(gO=,CMcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402110 39032-40211 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X200X150 (4F) EA 08714729860297 Í(gO=v"ÅxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402190 39032-40219 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X200X90 (4F) EA 08714729860303 Í(gO=v##VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402210 39032-40221 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X220X150 (4F) EA 08714729860310 Í(gO=v#*ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402290 39032-40229 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X220X90 (4F) EA 08714729860327 Í(gO=v#;0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032403010 39032-40301 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123552 Í(gO=,CT-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032403080 39032-40308 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123569 Í(gO=,Ce=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404010 39032-40401 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123576 Í(gO=,ClnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404040 39032-40404 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX40mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729123620 Í(gO=,D4!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404080 39032-40408 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123637 Í(gO=,DE1Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032406010 39032-40601 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123644 Í(gO=,DLbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032406080 39032-40608 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123651 Í(gO=,DS,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032408010 39032-40801 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX80mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123668 Í(gO=,Dd<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032408080 39032-40808 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX80mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123675 Í(gO=,DkmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501010 39032-50101 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX100mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122814 Í(gO=,<..Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501080 39032-50108 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX100mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122821 Í(gO=,<5_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501210 39032-50121 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x120x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845348 Í(gO=tUPIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501290 39032-50129 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x120x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845355 Í(gO=tUWzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501510 39032-50151 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x150x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845362 Í(gO=tU^DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501590 39032-50159 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x150x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845379 Í(gO=tUoTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502010 39032-50201 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122838 Í(gO=,<FoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502040 39032-50204 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX20mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729122845 Í(gO=,<M9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502080 39032-50208 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122852 Í(gO=,<TjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502090 39032-50209 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x200x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845386 Í(gO=tUvÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502110 39032-50211 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x200x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845393 Í(gO=tU}OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502210 39032-50221 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x220x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845409 Í(gO=tV)sÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502290 39032-50229 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x220x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845416 Í(gO=tV0=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032503010 39032-50301 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122876 Í(gO=,<lDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032503080 39032-50308 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122883 Í(gO=,<suÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504010 39032-50401 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122906 Í(gO=,=&cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504040 39032-50404 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX40mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729122913 Í(gO=,=--Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504080 39032-50408 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122920 Í(gO=,=4^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032506010 39032-50601 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122937 Í(gO=,=EnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032506080 39032-50608 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122944 Í(gO=,=L8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032508010 39032-50801 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX80mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122951 Í(gO=,=SiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032508080 39032-50808 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX80mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729122968 Í(gO=,=dyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601010 39032-60101 FG STERLING OTW,6.0mmX100mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123682 Í(gO=,Dr7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601080 39032-60108 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX100mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123699 Í(gO=,DÇGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601210 39032-60121 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x120x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845423 Í(gO=tV7nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601290 39032-60129 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x120x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845430 Í(gO=tV>8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601510 39032-60151 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x150x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845447 Í(gO=tVOHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601590 39032-60159 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x150x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845454 Í(gO=tVVyÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602010 39032-60201 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123729 Í(gO=,E=fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602040 39032-60204 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX20mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729123743 Í(gO=,EKaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602080 39032-60208 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123750 Í(gO=,ER+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602090 39032-60209 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x200x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845461 Í(gO=tV]CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602110 39032-60211 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x200x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845478 Í(gO=tVnSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602210 39032-60221 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x220x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845485 Í(gO=tVuÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602290 39032-60229 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x220x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845492 Í(gO=tV|NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032603010 39032-60301 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123767 Í(gO=,Ec;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032603080 39032-60308 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123774 Í(gO=,EjlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604010 39032-60401 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729122784 Í(gO=,;tvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604040 39032-60404 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX40mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729123781 Í(gO=,Eq6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604080 39032-60408 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123798 Í(gO=,EÆFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032606010 39032-60601 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123804 Í(gO=,F$$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032606080 39032-60608 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX60mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729123811 Í(gO=,F+UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032608010 39032-60801 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123828 Í(gO=,F<eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032608080 39032-60808 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX80mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123965 Í(gO=,Ga9Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701010 39032-70101 FG STERLING OTW,7.0mmX100mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123972 Í(gO=,GhjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701080 39032-70108 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX100mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729123989 Í(gO=,GyzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701210 39032-70121 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x120x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845508 Í(gO=tW(rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701290 39032-70129 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x120x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845515 Í(gO=tW/<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701510 39032-70151 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x150x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845522 Í(gO=tW6mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701590 39032-70159 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x150x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845539 Í(gO=tWG}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702010 39032-70201 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729123996 Í(gO=,GÄDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702040 39032-70204 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX20mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729124016 Í(gO=,H0ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702080 39032-70208 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729124047 Í(gO=,HO(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702090 39032-70209 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x200x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845546 Í(gO=tWNGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702110 39032-70211 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x200x150-HYBRID EA 08714729845553 Í(gO=tWUxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702210 39032-70221 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x220150-HYBRID EA 08714729845560 Í(gO=tW\BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702290 39032-70229 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x220x90-HYBRID EA 08714729845577 Í(gO=tWmRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032703010 39032-70301 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX30Xmm135cm (4F) EA 08714729124054 Í(gO=,HVYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032703080 39032-70308 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729124061 Í(gO=,H]#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704010 39032-70401 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729124078 Í(gO=,Hn3Î

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704040 39032-70404 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX40mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729124092 Í(gO=,H|.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704080 39032-70408 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729124108 Í(gO=,I(RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032706010 39032-70601 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX60mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729124115 Í(gO=,I/ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032706080 39032-70608 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX60mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729124122 Í(gO=,I6MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032708010 39032-70801 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729124139 Í(gO=,IG]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032708080 39032-70808 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX80mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729124146 Í(gO=,IN'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802010 39032-80201 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729720621 Í(gO=h&59Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802040 39032-80204 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX20mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729720638 Í(gO=h&FIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802080 39032-80208 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX20mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729720645 Í(gO=h&MzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032803010 39032-80301 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729720652 Í(gO=h&TDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032803080 39032-80308 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX30mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729720669 Í(gO=h&eTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804010 39032-80401 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F) EA 08714729720676 Í(gO=h&lÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804040 39032-80404 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX40mmX40cm (4F) EA 08714729720683 Í(gO=h&sOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804080 39032-80408 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX40mmX80cm (4F) EA 08714729720690 Í(gO=h&zÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032806010 39032-80601 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX60mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729720706 Í(gO=h'&=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032806080 39032-80608 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX60mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729720713 Í(gO=h'-nÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032808010 39032-80801 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID EA 08714729720720 Í(gO=h'48Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032808080 39032-80808 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX80mmX80cm-HYBRID EA 08714729720737 Í(gO=h'EHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032902010 39032-90201 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX20mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729720744 Í(gO=h'LyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032902080 39032-90208 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX20mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729720751 Í(gO=h'SCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032903010 39032-90301 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX30mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729720768 Í(gO=h'dSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032903080 39032-90308 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX30mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729720775 Í(gO=h'kÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032904010 39032-90401 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX40mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729720782 Í(gO=h'rNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032904080 39032-90408 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX40mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729720799 Í(gO=h'Ç^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032906010 39032-90601 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX60mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729720805 Í(gO=h(%<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032906080 39032-90608 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX60mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729720812 Í(gO=h(,mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032908010 39032-90801 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX80mmX135cm (5F) EA 08714729720829 Í(gO=h(=}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939032908080 39032-90808 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX80mmX80cm (5F) EA 08714729720836 Í(gO=h(DGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054051020 39054-05102 Epic OUS Vas 5x101x120 EA 08714729759348 Í(gO=k}P>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054051070 39054-05107 Epic OUS Vas 5x101x75 EA 08714729759355 Í(gO=k}WoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054051220 39054-05122 Epic OUS Vas 5x122x120 EA 08714729759362 Í(gO=k}^9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054051270 39054-05127 Epic OUS Vas 5x122x75 EA 08714729759379 Í(gO=k}oIÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054052020 39054-05202 Epic OUS Vas 5x20x120 EA 08714729759386 Í(gO=k}vzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054052070 39054-05207 Epic OUS Vas 5x20x75 EA 08714729759393 Í(gO=k}}DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054053020 39054-05302 Epic OUS Vas 5x29x120 EA 08714729759409 Í(gO=k~)hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054053070 39054-05307 Epic OUS Vas 5x29x75 EA 08714729759416 Í(gO=k~02Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054054020 39054-05402 Epic OUS Vas 5x42x120 EA 08714729759423 Í(gO=k~7cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054054070 39054-05407 Epic OUS Vas 5x42x75 EA 08714729759430 Í(gO=k~>-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054055020 39054-05502 Epic OUS Vas 5x52x120 EA 08714729759447 Í(gO=k~O=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054055070 39054-05507 Epic OUS Vas 5x52x75 EA 08714729759454 Í(gO=k~VnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054056020 39054-05602 Epic OUS Vas 5x62x120 EA 08714729759461 Í(gO=k~]8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054056070 39054-05607 Epic OUS Vas 5x62x75 EA 08714729759478 Í(gO=k~nHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054057020 39054-05702 Epic OUS Vas 5x72x120 EA 08714729759485 Í(gO=k~uyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054057070 39054-05707 Epic OUS Vas 5x72x75 EA 08714729759492 Í(gO=k~|CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054058020 39054-05802 Epic OUS Vas 5x82x120 EA 08714729759508 Í(gO=kÃ(gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054058070 39054-05807 Epic OUS Vas 5x82x75 EA 08714729759515 Í(gO=kÃ/1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054061020 39054-06102 Epic OUS Vas 6x100x120 EA 08714729759522 Í(gO=kÃ6bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054061070 39054-06107 Epic OUS Vas 6x100x75 EA 08714729759539 Í(gO=kÃGrÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054061220 39054-06122 Epic OUS Vas 6x120x120 EA 08714729759546 Í(gO=kÃN<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054061270 39054-06127 Epic OUS Vas 6x120x75 EA 08714729759553 Í(gO=kÃUmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054062020 39054-06202 Epic OUS Vas 6x19x120 EA 08714729759560 Í(gO=kÃ\7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054062070 39054-06207 Epic OUS Vas 6x19x75 EA 08714729759577 Í(gO=kÃmGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054063020 39054-06302 Epic OUS Vas 6x29x120 EA 08714729759584 Í(gO=kÃtxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054063070 39054-06307 Epic OUS Vas 6x29x75 EA 08714729759591 Í(gO=kÃ{BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054064020 39054-06402 Epic OUS Vas 6x41x120 EA 08714729759607 Í(gO=kÄ'fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054064070 39054-06407 Epic OUS Vas 6x41x75 EA 08714729759614 Í(gO=kÄ.0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054065020 39054-06502 Epic OUS Vas 6x51x120 EA 08714729759621 Í(gO=kÄ5aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054065070 39054-06507 Epic OUS Vas 6x51x75 EA 08714729759638 Í(gO=kÄFqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054066020 39054-06602 Epic OUS Vas 6x61x120 EA 08714729759645 Í(gO=kÄM;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054066070 39054-06607 Epic OUS Vas 6x61x75 EA 08714729759652 Í(gO=kÄTlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054067020 39054-06702 Epic OUS Vas 6x71x120 EA 08714729759669 Í(gO=kÄe|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054067070 39054-06707 Epic OUS Vas 6x71x75 EA 08714729759676 Í(gO=kÄlFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054068020 39054-06802 Epic OUS Vas 6x80x120 EA 08714729759683 Í(gO=kÄswÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054068070 39054-06807 Epic OUS Vas 6x80x75 EA 08714729759690 Í(gO=kÄzAÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054071020 39054-07102 Epic OUS Vas 7x99x120 EA 08714729759706 Í(gO=kÅ&eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054071070 39054-07107 Epic OUS Vas 7x99x75 EA 08714729759713 Í(gO=kÅ-/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054071220 39054-07122 Epic OUS Vas 7x118x120 EA 08714729759720 Í(gO=kÅ4`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054071270 39054-07127 Epic OUS Vas 7x118x75 EA 08714729759737 Í(gO=kÅEpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054072020 39054-07202 Epic OUS Vas 7x19x120 EA 08714729759744 Í(gO=kÅL:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054072070 39054-07207 Epic OUS Vas 7x19x75 EA 08714729759751 Í(gO=kÅSkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054073020 39054-07302 Epic OUS Vas 7x29x120 EA 08714729759768 Í(gO=kÅd{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054073070 39054-07307 Epic OUS Vas 7x29x75 EA 08714729759775 Í(gO=kÅkEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054074020 39054-07402 Epic OUS Vas 7x41x120 EA 08714729759782 Í(gO=kÅrvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054074070 39054-07407 Epic OUS Vas 7x41x75 EA 08714729759799 Í(gO=kÅÇÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054075020 39054-07502 Epic OUS Vas 7x50x120 EA 08714729759805 Í(gO=kÆ%dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054075070 39054-07507 Epic OUS Vas 7x50x75 EA 08714729759812 Í(gO=kÆ,.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054076020 39054-07602 Epic OUS Vas 7x60x120 EA 08714729759829 Í(gO=kÆ=>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054076070 39054-07607 Epic OUS Vas 7x60x75 EA 08714729759836 Í(gO=kÆDoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054077020 39054-07702 Epic OUS Vas 7x70x120 EA 08714729759850 Í(gO=kÆRjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054077070 39054-07707 Epic OUS Vas 7x70x75 EA 08714729769859 Í(gO=lÆ[GÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054078020 39054-07802 Epic OUS Vas 7x79x120 EA 08714729759867 Í(gO=kÆczÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054078070 39054-07807 Epic OUS Vas 7x79x75 EA 08714729759874 Í(gO=kÆjDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054081020 39054-08102 Epic OUS Vas 8x100x120 EA 08714729759881 Í(gO=kÆquÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054081070 39054-08107 Epic OUS Vas 8x100x75 EA 08714729759898 Í(gO=kÆÆÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054081220 39054-08122 Epic OUS Vas 8x120x120 EA 08714729759904 Í(gO=kÇ$cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054081270 39054-08127 Epic OUS Vas 8x120x75 EA 08714729759911 Í(gO=kÇ+-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054082020 39054-08202 Epic OUS Vas 8x20x120 EA 08714729759928 Í(gO=kÇ<=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054082070 39054-08207 Epic OUS Vas 8x20x75 EA 08714729759935 Í(gO=kÇCnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054083020 39054-08302 Epic OUS Vas 8x31x120 EA 08714729759942 Í(gO=kÇJ8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054083070 39054-08307 Epic OUS Vas 8x31x75 EA 08714729759959 Í(gO=kÇ[HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054084020 39054-08402 Epic OUS Vas 8x41x120 EA 08714729759966 Í(gO=kÇbyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054084070 39054-08407 Epic OUS Vas 8x41x75 EA 08714729759973 Í(gO=kÇiCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054085020 39054-08502 Epic OUS Vas 8x51x120 EA 08714729759980 Í(gO=kÇptÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054085070 39054-08507 Epic OUS Vas 8x51x75 EA 08714729759997 Í(gO=kÇÅÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054086020 39054-08602 Epic OUS Vas 8x61x120 EA 08714729760009 Í(gO=lÂ)<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054086070 39054-08607 Epic OUS Vas 8x61x75 EA 08714729760016 Í(gO=lÂ0mÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054087020 39054-08702 Epic OUS Vas 8x72x120 EA 08714729760023 Í(gO=lÂ77Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054087070 39054-08707 Epic OUS Vas 8x72x75 EA 08714729760030 Í(gO=lÂ>hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054088020 39054-08802 Epic OUS Vas 8x82x120 EA 08714729760047 Í(gO=lÂOxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054088070 39054-08807 Epic OUS Vas 8x82x75 EA 08714729760054 Í(gO=lÂVBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054091020 39054-09102 Epic OUS Vas 9x99x120 EA 08714729760061 Í(gO=lÂ]sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054091070 39054-09107 Epic OUS Vas 9x99x75 EA 08714729760078 Í(gO=lÂnÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054092020 39054-09202 Epic OUS Vas 9x21x120 EA 08714729760085 Í(gO=lÂuMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054092070 39054-09207 Epic OUS Vas 9x21x75 EA 08714729760092 Í(gO=lÂ|~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054093020 39054-09302 Epic OUS Vas 9x30x120 EA 08714729760108 Í(gO=l!(;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054093070 39054-09307 Epic OUS Vas 9x30x75 EA 08714729760115 Í(gO=l!/lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054094020 39054-09402 Epic OUS Vas 9x40x120 EA 08714729760122 Í(gO=l!66Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054094070 39054-09407 Epic OUS Vas 9x40x75 EA 08714729760139 Í(gO=l!GFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054095020 39054-09502 Epic OUS Vas 9x51x120 EA 08714729760146 Í(gO=l!NwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054095070 39054-09507 Epic OUS Vas 9x51x75 EA 08714729760153 Í(gO=l!UAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054096020 39054-09602 Epic OUS Vas 9x61x120 EA 08714729760160 Í(gO=l!\rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054096070 39054-09607 Epic OUS Vas 9x61x75 EA 08714729760177 Í(gO=l!mÆÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054097020 39054-09702 Epic OUS Vas 9x71x120 EA 08714729760184 Í(gO=l!tLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054097070 39054-09707 Epic OUS Vas 9x71x75 EA 08714729760191 Í(gO=l!{}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054098020 39054-09802 Epic OUS Vas 9x81x120 EA 08714729760207 Í(gO=l"':Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054098070 39054-09807 Epic OUS Vas 9x81x75 EA 08714729760214 Í(gO=l".kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054101020 39054-10102 Epic OUS Vas 10x98x120 EA 08714729760221 Í(gO=l"55Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054101070 39054-10107 Epic OUS Vas 10x98x75 EA 08714729760238 Í(gO=l"FEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054102020 39054-10202 Epic OUS Vas 10x20x120 EA 08714729760245 Í(gO=l"MvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054102070 39054-10207 Epic OUS Vas 10x20x75 EA 08714729760252 Í(gO=l"T@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054103020 39054-10302 Epic OUS Vas 10x30x120 EA 08714729760269 Í(gO=l"ePÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054103070 39054-10307 Epic OUS Vas 10x30x75 EA 08714729760276 Í(gO=l"lÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054104020 39054-10402 Epic OUS Vas 10x40x120 EA 08714729760283 Í(gO=l"sKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054104070 39054-10407 Epic OUS Vas 10x40x75 EA 08714729760290 Í(gO=l"z|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054105020 39054-10502 Epic OUS Vas 10x50x120 EA 08714729760306 Í(gO=l#&9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054105070 39054-10507 Epic OUS Vas 10x50x75 EA 08714729760313 Í(gO=l#-jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054106020 39054-10602 Epic OUS Vas 10x60x120 EA 08714729760320 Í(gO=l#44Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054106070 39054-10607 Epic OUS Vas 10x60x75 EA 08714729760337 Í(gO=l#EDÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054107020 39054-10702 Epic OUS Vas 10x71x120 EA 08714729760344 Í(gO=l#LuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054107070 39054-10707 Epic OUS Vas 10x71x75 EA 08714729760351 Í(gO=l#S?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054108020 39054-10802 Epic OUS Vas 10x80x120 EA 08714729760368 Í(gO=l#dOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054108070 39054-10807 Epic OUS Vas 10x80x75 EA 08714729760375 Í(gO=l#kÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054123020 39054-12302 Epic OUS Vas 12x32x120 EA 08714729760382 Í(gO=l#rJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054123070 39054-12307 Epic OUS Vas 12x32x75 EA 08714729760399 Í(gO=l#ÇZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054124020 39054-12402 Epic OUS Vas 12x42x120 EA 08714729760405 Í(gO=l$%8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054124070 39054-12407 Epic OUS Vas 12x42x75 EA 08714729760412 Í(gO=l$,iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054125020 39054-12502 Epic OUS Vas 12x52x120 EA 08714729760429 Í(gO=l$=yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054125070 39054-12507 Epic OUS Vas 12x52x75 EA 08714729760436 Í(gO=l$DCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054126020 39054-12602 Epic OUS Vas 12x61x120 EA 08714729760443 Í(gO=l$KtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054126070 39054-12607 Epic OUS Vas 12x61x75 EA 08714729760450 Í(gO=l$R>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054143020 39054-14302 Epic OUS Vas 14x31x120 EA 08714729760467 Í(gO=l$cNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054143070 39054-14307 Epic OUS Vas 14x31x75 EA 08714729760474 Í(gO=l$jÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054144020 39054-14402 Epic OUS Vas 14x41x120 EA 08714729760481 Í(gO=l$qIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054144070 39054-14407 Epic OUS Vas 14x41x75 EA 08714729760498 Í(gO=l$ÆYÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054145020 39054-14502 Epic OUS Vas 14x50x120 EA 08714729760504 Í(gO=l%$7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054145070 39054-14507 Epic OUS Vas 14x50x75 EA 08714729760511 Í(gO=l%+hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054146020 39054-14602 Epic OUS Vas 14x60x120 EA 08714729760528 Í(gO=l%<xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939054146070 39054-14607 Epic OUS Vas 14x60x75 EA 08714729760535 Í(gO=l%CBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134152010 39134-15201 Coyote ES OTW 1.5mm x 20mm x 142cm EA 08714729767329 Í(gO=li={Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134202010 39134-20201 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 20mm x 142cm EA 08714729767336 Í(gO=liDEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134203010 39134-20301 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 30mm x 143cm EA 08714729767343 Í(gO=liKvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134204010 39134-20401 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 40mm x 144cm EA 08714729767350 Í(gO=liR@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134252010 39134-25201 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767367 Í(gO=licPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134253010 39134-25301 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 30mm x 144cm EA 08714729767374 Í(gO=lijÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134254010 39134-25401 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 40mm x 145cm EA 08714729767381 Í(gO=liqKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134302010 39134-30201 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767398 Í(gO=liÆ[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134303010 39134-30301 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 30mm x 144cm EA 08714729767404 Í(gO=lj$9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134304010 39134-30401 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 40mm x 145cm EA 08714729767411 Í(gO=lj+jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134352010 39134-35201 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767428 Í(gO=lj<zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134353010 39134-35301 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 30mm x 144cm EA 08714729767435 Í(gO=ljCDÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134354010 39134-35401 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 40mm x 145cm EA 08714729767442 Í(gO=ljJuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134402010 39134-40201 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767459 Í(gO=lj[ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134403010 39134-40301 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 30mm x 144cm EA 08714729767466 Í(gO=ljbOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939134404010 39134-40401 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 40mm x 145cm EA 08714729767473 Í(gO=ljiÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135152010 39135-15201 Coyote ES MR 1.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767169 Í(gO=lgeRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135202010 39135-20201 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 20mm x 143cm EA 08714729767176 Í(gO=lglÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135203010 39135-20301 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 30mm x 144cm EA 08714729767183 Í(gO=lgsMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135204010 39135-20401 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 40mm x 145cm EA 08714729767190 Í(gO=lgz~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135252010 39135-25201 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 20mm x 144cm EA 08714729767206 Í(gO=lh&;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135253010 39135-25301 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 30mm x 145cm EA 08714729767213 Í(gO=lh-lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135254010 39135-25401 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 40mm x 146cm EA 08714729767220 Í(gO=lh46Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135302010 39135-30201 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 20mm x 144cm EA 08714729767237 Í(gO=lhEFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135303010 39135-30301 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 30mm x 145cm EA 08714729767244 Í(gO=lhLwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135304010 39135-30401 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 40mm x 146cm EA 08714729767251 Í(gO=lhSAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135352010 39135-35201 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 20mm x 144cm EA 08714729767268 Í(gO=lhdQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135353010 39135-35301 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 30mm x 145cm EA 08714729767275 Í(gO=lhkÆÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135354010 39135-35401 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 40mm x 146cm EA 08714729767282 Í(gO=lhrLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135402010 39135-40201 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 20mm x 144cm EA 08714729767299 Í(gO=lhÇ\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135403010 39135-40301 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 30mm x 145cm EA 08714729767305 Í(gO=li%:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939135404010 39135-40401 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 40mm x 146cm EA 08714729767312 Í(gO=li,kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749391421900 39142-190 FW EZ 3.5-5.5 190cm PV-JP EA 08714729781233 Í(gO=n,AhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749391423000 39142-300 FW EZ 3.5-5.5 300cm PV-JP EA 08714729781240 Í(gO=n,H2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201010 39147-20101 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782599 Í(gO=n9ÇÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201090 39147-20109 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782797 Í(gO=n;ÅÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201210 39147-20121 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782605 Í(gO=n:%_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201290 39147-20129 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782803 Í(gO=n<#]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201510 39147-20151 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782612 Í(gO=n:,)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201590 39147-20159 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782810 Í(gO=n<*'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147208010 39147-20801 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782629 Í(gO=n:=9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147208090 39147-20809 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782827 Í(gO=n<;7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251010 39147-25101 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782636 Í(gO=n:DjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251090 39147-25109 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782834 Í(gO=n<BhÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251210 39147-25121 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782643 Í(gO=n:K4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251290 39147-25129 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782841 Í(gO=n<I2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251510 39147-25151 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782650 Í(gO=n:ReÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251590 39147-25159 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782858 Í(gO=n<ZBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147258010 39147-25801 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782667 Í(gO=n:cuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147258090 39147-25809 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782865 Í(gO=n<asÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301010 39147-30101 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782674 Í(gO=n:j?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301090 39147-30109 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782872 Í(gO=n<h=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301210 39147-30121 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782681 Í(gO=n:qpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301290 39147-30129 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782889 Í(gO=n<yMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301510 39147-30151 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782698 Í(gO=n:ÆÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301590 39147-30159 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782896 Í(gO=n<Ä~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147308010 39147-30801 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782704 Í(gO=n;$^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147308090 39147-30809 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782902 Í(gO=n="\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351010 39147-35101 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782711 Í(gO=n;+(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351090 39147-35109 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782919 Í(gO=n=3lÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351210 39147-35121 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782728 Í(gO=n;<8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351290 39147-35129 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782926 Í(gO=n=:6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351510 39147-35151 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782735 Í(gO=n;CiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351590 39147-35159 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782933 Í(gO=n=AgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147358010 39147-35801 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782742 Í(gO=n;J3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147358090 39147-35809 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782940 Í(gO=n=H1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401010 39147-40101 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782759 Í(gO=n;[CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401090 39147-40109 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782957 Í(gO=n=YAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401210 39147-40121 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782766 Í(gO=n;btÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401290 39147-40129 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782964 Í(gO=n=`rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401510 39147-40151 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782773 Í(gO=n;i>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401590 39147-40159 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782971 Í(gO=n=g<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147408010 39147-40801 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782780 Í(gO=n;poÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939147408090 39147-40809 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782988 Í(gO=n=xLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201010 39148-20101 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782216 Í(gO=n60-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201090 39148-20109 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782391 Í(gO=n7{=Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201210 39148-20121 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782223 Í(gO=n67^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201290 39148-20129 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782407 Í(gO=n8'aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201510 39148-20151 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782230 Í(gO=n6>(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201590 39148-20159 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782414 Í(gO=n8.+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148208010 39148-20801 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782247 Í(gO=n6O8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148208090 39148-20809 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782421 Í(gO=n85\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251010 39148-25101 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782254 Í(gO=n6ViÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251090 39148-25109 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782438 Í(gO=n8FlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251210 39148-25121 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782261 Í(gO=n6]3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251290 39148-25129 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782445 Í(gO=n8M6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251510 39148-25151 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782278 Í(gO=n6nCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251590 39148-25159 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782452 Í(gO=n8TgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148258010 39148-25801 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782285 Í(gO=n6utÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148258090 39148-25809 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782469 Í(gO=n8ewÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301010 39148-30101 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782292 Í(gO=n6|>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301090 39148-30109 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782476 Í(gO=n8lAÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301210 39148-30121 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782308 Í(gO=n7(bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301290 39148-30129 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782483 Í(gO=n8srÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301510 39148-30151 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782315 Í(gO=n7/,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301590 39148-30159 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782490 Í(gO=n8z<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148308010 39148-30801 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782322 Í(gO=n76]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148308090 39148-30809 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782506 Í(gO=n9&`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351010 39148-35101 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782339 Í(gO=n7GmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351090 39148-35109 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 100mm X 90cm EA 08714729782513 Í(gO=n9-*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351210 39148-35121 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782346 Í(gO=n7N7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351290 39148-35129 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782520 Í(gO=n94[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351510 39148-35151 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782353 Í(gO=n7UhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351590 39148-35159 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782537 Í(gO=n9EkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148358010 39148-35801 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782360 Í(gO=n7\2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148358090 39148-35809 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 80mm X 90cm EA 08714729782544 Í(gO=n9L5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401010 39148-40101 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 100mm X 150cm EA 08714729782551 Í(gO=n9SfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401210 39148-40121 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 120mm X 150cm EA 08714729782377 Í(gO=n7mBÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401290 39148-40129 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 120mm X 90cm EA 08714729782568 Í(gO=n9dvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401510 39148-40151 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 150mm X 150cm EA 08714729782384 Í(gO=n7tsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401590 39148-40159 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 150mm X 90cm EA 08714729782575 Í(gO=n9k@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939148408010 39148-40801 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 80mm X 150cm EA 08714729782582 Í(gO=n9rqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493915010240 39150-1024 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-24 EA 08714729781097 Í(gO=n*ÅÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H7493915010310 39150-1031 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-31 EA 08714729781110 Í(gO=n+*(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H749391506220 39150-622 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 6.0-22 EA 08714729781158 Í(gO=n+ZCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H749391508210 39150-821 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-21 EA 08714729781172 Í(gO=n+h>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H749391508290 39150-829 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-29 EA 08714729781196 Í(gO=n+ÄÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030210 39171-03021 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729794141 Í(gO=oIIÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030240 39171-03024 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794639 Í(gO=oNG.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030270 39171-03027 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793991 Í(gO=oG{;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030310 39171-03031 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729794974 Í(gO=oQjgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030340 39171-03034 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795025 Í(gO=oR9KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030370 39171-03037 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794981 Í(gO=oQq1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030410 39171-03041 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729794035 Í(gO=oHCUÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030440 39171-03044 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729794646 Í(gO=oNN_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030470 39171-03047 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793946 Í(gO=oGN5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030610 39171-03061 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729794998 Í(gO=oQÆAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030640 39171-03064 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795032 Í(gO=oR@|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030670 39171-03067 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729794943 Í(gO=oQK\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030810 39171-03081 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729794936 Í(gO=oQD+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030840 39171-03084 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795049 Í(gO=oRQ%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030870 39171-03087 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794950 Í(gO=oQR&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031010 39171-03101 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729794295 Í(gO=oJÃiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031040 39171-03104 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729795308 Í(gO=oU(MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031070 39171-03107 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729794967 Í(gO=oQc6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031210 39171-03121 Mustang 3.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729793816 Í(gO=oF0+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031270 39171-03127 Mustang 3.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729794554 Í(gO=oMV*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031510 39171-03151 Mustang 3.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729794516 Í(gO=oM0UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031570 39171-03157 Mustang 3.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729794561 Í(gO=oM][Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031810 39171-03181 Mustang 3.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794523 Í(gO=oM7ÊÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031870 39171-03187 Mustang 3.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794547 Í(gO=oMO`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171032010 39171-03201 Mustang 3.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729794387 Í(gO=oKw7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171032070 39171-03207 Mustang 3.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794530 Í(gO=oM>PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040210 39171-04021 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729793724 Í(gO=oE8]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040240 39171-04024 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794172 Í(gO=oIh)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040270 39171-04027 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793496 Í(gO=oBÄ@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040310 39171-04031 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729795056 Í(gO=oRXVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040340 39171-04034 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795063 Í(gO=oR_ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040370 39171-04037 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794752 Í(gO=oOT(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040410 39171-04041 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793557 Í(gO=oCYjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040440 39171-04044 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729794103 Í(gO=oI#IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040470 39171-04047 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793403 Í(gO=oB#ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040610 39171-04061 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729794257 Í(gO=oJY-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040640 39171-04064 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795070 Í(gO=oRfQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040670 39171-04067 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729794349 Í(gO=oKQbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040810 39171-04081 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729794028 Í(gO=oH<$Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040840 39171-04084 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795087 Í(gO=oRwaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040870 39171-04087 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794363 Í(gO=oK_]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041010 39171-04101 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729793717 Í(gO=oE1,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041040 39171-04104 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729795315 Í(gO=oU/~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041070 39171-04107 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729794240 Í(gO=oJHÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041210 39171-04121 Mustang 4.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729793670 Í(gO=oDfdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041270 39171-04127 Mustang 4.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729794158 Í(gO=oIZ.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041510 39171-04151 Mustang 4.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729793694 Í(gO=oD~>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041570 39171-04157 Mustang 4.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729794462 Í(gO=oL^\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041810 39171-04181 Mustang 4.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794653 Í(gO=oNU)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041870 39171-04187 Mustang 4.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794479 Í(gO=oLolÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171042010 39171-04201 Mustang 4.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729793595 Í(gO=oCÃ?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171042070 39171-04207 Mustang 4.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794455 Í(gO=oLW+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050210 39171-05021 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729793618 Í(gO=oD2-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050240 39171-05024 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794066 Í(gO=oHb`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050270 39171-05027 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793427 Í(gO=oB;`Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050310 39171-05031 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729794769 Í(gO=oOe8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050340 39171-05034 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795094 Í(gO=oR~+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050370 39171-05037 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794707 Í(gO=oO'"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050410 39171-05041 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793465 Í(gO=oBa5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050440 39171-05044 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729793731 Í(gO=oE?'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050470 39171-05047 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793366 Í(gO=oAb6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050610 39171-05061 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729793878 Í(gO=oFnAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050640 39171-05064 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795100 Í(gO=oSÂpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050670 39171-05067 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729793977 Í(gO=oGm@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050810 39171-05081 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729793687 Í(gO=oDwtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050840 39171-05084 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795117 Í(gO=oS1ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050870 39171-05087 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729793960 Í(gO=oG\0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051010 39171-05101 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729793533 Í(gO=oCA)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051040 39171-05104 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729795124 Í(gO=oS8JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051070 39171-05107 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729793892 Í(gO=oF|<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051210 39171-05121 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729793410 Í(gO=oB*PÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051240 39171-05124 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 40cm EA 08714729794882 Í(gO=oPr2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051270 39171-05127 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729793915 Í(gO=oG/*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051510 39171-05151 Mustang 5.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729793434 Í(gO=oBB*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051570 39171-05157 Mustang 5.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729794042 Í(gO=oHJÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051810 39171-05181 Mustang 5.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794219 Í(gO=oJ3XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051870 39171-05187 Mustang 5.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794486 Í(gO=oLv6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171052010 39171-05201 Mustang 5.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729793373 Í(gO=oAigÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171052070 39171-05207 Mustang 5.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794202 Í(gO=oJ"HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060210 39171-06021 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729793571 Í(gO=oCgeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060240 39171-06024 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729793908 Í(gO=oG(`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060270 39171-06027 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793397 Í(gO=oAÅAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060310 39171-06031 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729794776 Í(gO=oOliÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060340 39171-06034 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795131 Í(gO=oS?{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060370 39171-06037 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794318 Í(gO=oK2WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060410 39171-06041 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793472 Í(gO=oBhfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060440 39171-06044 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729793564 Í(gO=oC`4Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060470 39171-06047 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793335 Í(gO=oAC+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060610 39171-06061 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729793939 Í(gO=oGGkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060640 39171-06064 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729794783 Í(gO=oOs3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060670 39171-06067 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729793762 Í(gO=oE^2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060810 39171-06081 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729793793 Í(gO=oE}=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060840 39171-06084 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795148 Í(gO=oSP$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060870 39171-06087 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729793854 Í(gO=oFVgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061010 39171-06101 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729793540 Í(gO=oCHZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061040 39171-06104 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729794899 Í(gO=oPÇBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061070 39171-06107 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729793625 Í(gO=oD9^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061210 39171-06121 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729793526 Í(gO=oC:_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061240 39171-06124 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 40cm EA 08714729794905 Í(gO=oQ%ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061270 39171-06127 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729794127 Í(gO=oI;#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061510 39171-06151 Mustang 6.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729793458 Í(gO=oBZkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061570 39171-06157 Mustang 6.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729793984 Í(gO=oGtqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061810 39171-06181 Mustang 6.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794059 Í(gO=oH[/Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061870 39171-06187 Mustang 6.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794493 Í(gO=oL}gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171062010 39171-06201 Mustang 6.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729793380 Í(gO=oAp1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171062070 39171-06207 Mustang 6.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794509 Í(gO=oM)$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070210 39171-07021 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729793830 Í(gO=oF>&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070240 39171-07024 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794370 Í(gO=oKf'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070270 39171-07027 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793502 Í(gO=oC"ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070310 39171-07031 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729795001 Í(gO=oR!qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070340 39171-07034 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795155 Í(gO=oSWUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070370 39171-07037 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794271 Í(gO=oJg(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070410 39171-07041 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793649 Í(gO=oDQ8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070440 39171-07044 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729793588 Í(gO=oCxuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070470 39171-07047 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793342 Í(gO=oAJ\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070610 39171-07061 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729794325 Í(gO=oK9!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070640 39171-07064 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729794790 Í(gO=oOzdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070670 39171-07067 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729793861 Í(gO=oF]1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070810 39171-07081 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729794288 Í(gO=oJx8Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070840 39171-07084 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729794806 Í(gO=oP&!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070870 39171-07087 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794264 Í(gO=oJ`^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071010 39171-07101 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729794011 Í(gO=oH+{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071040 39171-07104 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729794813 Í(gO=oP-RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071070 39171-07107 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729793779 Í(gO=oEoBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071210 39171-07121 Mustang 7.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729794097 Í(gO=oHÅkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071270 39171-07127 Mustang 7.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729794424 Í(gO=oL8ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071510 39171-07151 Mustang 7.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729793786 Í(gO=oEvsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071570 39171-07157 Mustang 7.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729794578 Í(gO=oMnkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071810 39171-07181 Mustang 7.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794677 Í(gO=oNmjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071870 39171-07187 Mustang 7.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794608 Í(gO=oN(#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171072010 39171-07201 Mustang 7.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729793748 Í(gO=oEP7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171072070 39171-07207 Mustang 7.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794189 Í(gO=oIy9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080210 39171-08021 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729793847 Í(gO=oFO6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080240 39171-08024 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794660 Í(gO=oN\ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080270 39171-08027 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793519 Í(gO=oC3.Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080310 39171-08031 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729794417 Í(gO=oL1VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080340 39171-08034 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729794400 Í(gO=oLÂFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080370 39171-08037 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729793809 Í(gO=oF)aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080410 39171-08041 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793663 Í(gO=oD_3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080440 39171-08044 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729793632 Í(gO=oD@(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080470 39171-08047 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793328 Í(gO=oA<aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080610 39171-08061 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729794714 Í(gO=oO.SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080640 39171-08064 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729794820 Í(gO=oP4ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080670 39171-08067 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729793885 Í(gO=oFurÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080810 39171-08081 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729794301 Í(gO=oK!GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080840 39171-08084 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729794837 Í(gO=oPE,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080870 39171-08087 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729793656 Í(gO=oDXiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081010 39171-08101 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 135cm EA 08714729794233 Í(gO=oJASÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081040 39171-08104 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 40cm EA 08714729794844 Í(gO=oPL]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081070 39171-08107 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 75cm EA 08714729793700 Í(gO=oEÂÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081210 39171-08121 Mustang 8.0 x 120, 135cm EA 08714729794448 Í(gO=oLPaÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081270 39171-08127 Mustang 8.0 x 120, 75cm EA 08714729794431 Í(gO=oL?QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081510 39171-08151 Mustang 8.0 x 150, 135cm EA 08714729794110 Í(gO=oI*zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081570 39171-08157 Mustang 8.0 x 150, 75cm EA 08714729794585 Í(gO=oMu5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081810 39171-08181 Mustang 8.0 x 180, 135cm EA 08714729794684 Í(gO=oNt4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081870 39171-08187 Mustang 8.0 x 180, 75cm EA 08714729794615 Í(gO=oN/TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171082010 39171-08201 Mustang 8.0 x 200, 135cm EA 08714729794080 Í(gO=oHp[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171082070 39171-08207 Mustang 8.0 x 200, 75cm EA 08714729794196 Í(gO=oIÄjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090210 39171-09021 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729794165 Í(gO=oIa_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090240 39171-09024 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794912 Í(gO=oQ,QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090270 39171-09027 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793755 Í(gO=oEWhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090310 39171-09031 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729795162 Í(gO=oS^ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090340 39171-09034 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795179 Í(gO=oSo/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090370 39171-09037 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794851 Í(gO=oPS'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090410 39171-09041 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729794134 Í(gO=oIBTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090440 39171-09044 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729794622 Í(gO=oN6ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090470 39171-09047 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793489 Í(gO=oByvÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090610 39171-09061 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729795186 Í(gO=oSv`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090640 39171-09064 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795193 Í(gO=oS}*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090670 39171-09067 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729794691 Í(gO=oN{eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090810 39171-09081 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729795209 Í(gO=oT)NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090840 39171-09084 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795216 Í(gO=oT0ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090870 39171-09087 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794868 Í(gO=oPd7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100210 39171-10021 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729794073 Í(gO=oHi*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100240 39171-10024 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729795322 Í(gO=oU6HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100270 39171-10027 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793601 Í(gO=oD!ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100310 39171-10031 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729795223 Í(gO=oT7IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100340 39171-10034 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795339 Í(gO=oUGXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100370 39171-10037 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794394 Í(gO=oK~hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100410 39171-10041 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793823 Í(gO=oF7\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100440 39171-10044 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729794226 Í(gO=oJ:"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100470 39171-10047 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793359 Í(gO=oA[lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100610 39171-10061 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729795230 Í(gO=oT>zÎ
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100640 39171-10064 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795247 Í(gO=oTO#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100670 39171-10067 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729794004 Í(gO=oH$JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100810 39171-10081 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729795254 Í(gO=oTVTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100840 39171-10084 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729794721 Í(gO=oO5ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100870 39171-10087 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794332 Í(gO=oK@RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120210 39171-12021 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 135cm EA 08714729794356 Í(gO=oKX,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120240 39171-12024 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 40cm EA 08714729794929 Í(gO=oQ=aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120270 39171-12027 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 75cm EA 08714729793922 Í(gO=oG6[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120310 39171-12031 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 135cm EA 08714729795261 Í(gO=oT]ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120340 39171-12034 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 40cm EA 08714729795346 Í(gO=oUN"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120370 39171-12037 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 75cm EA 08714729794875 Í(gO=oPkhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120410 39171-12041 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 135cm EA 08714729793953 Í(gO=oGUfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120440 39171-12044 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 40cm EA 08714729794592 Í(gO=oM|fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120470 39171-12047 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 75cm EA 08714729793441 Í(gO=oBI[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120610 39171-12061 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 135cm EA 08714729795018 Í(gO=oR2ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120640 39171-12064 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 40cm EA 08714729795278 Í(gO=oTn.Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120670 39171-12067 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 75cm EA 08714729794738 Í(gO=oOF-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120810 39171-12081 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 135cm EA 08714729795285 Í(gO=oTu_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120840 39171-12084 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 40cm EA 08714729795292 Í(gO=oT|)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120870 39171-12087 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 75cm EA 08714729794745 Í(gO=oOM^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180050270 39180-05027 INNOVA-EU 5x20x75 EA 08714729792062 Í(gO=o4^3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180051070 39180-05107 INNOVA-EU 5x100x75 EA 08714729792079 Í(gO=o4oCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180051270 39180-05127 INNOVA-EU 5x120x75 EA 08714729792086 Í(gO=o4vtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180051570 39180-05157 INNOVA-EU 5x151x75 EA 08714729792093 Í(gO=o4}>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180051870 39180-05187 INNOVA-EU 5x179x75 EA 08714729792109 Í(gO=o5)bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180052070 39180-05207 INNOVA-EU 5x200x75 EA 08714729792116 Í(gO=o50,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180054070 39180-05407 INNOVA-EU 5x40x75 EA 08714729792123 Í(gO=o57]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180056070 39180-05607 INNOVA-EU 5x59x75 EA 08714729792130 Í(gO=o5>'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180058070 39180-05807 INNOVA-EU 5x79x75 EA 08714729792147 Í(gO=o5O7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180060270 39180-06027 INNOVA-EU 6x20x75 EA 08714729792154 Í(gO=o5VhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180061070 39180-06107 INNOVA-EU 6x100x75 EA 08714729792161 Í(gO=o5]2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180061270 39180-06127 INNOVA-EU 6x119x75 EA 08714729792178 Í(gO=o5nBÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180061570 39180-06157 INNOVA-EU 6x150x75 EA 08714729792185 Í(gO=o5usÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180061870 39180-06187 INNOVA-EU 6x180x75 EA 08714729792192 Í(gO=o5|=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180062070 39180-06207 INNOVA-EU 6x201x75 EA 08714729792208 Í(gO=o6(aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180064070 39180-06407 INNOVA-EU 6x39x75 EA 08714729792215 Í(gO=o6/+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180066070 39180-06607 INNOVA-EU 6x60x75 EA 08714729792222 Í(gO=o66\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180068070 39180-06807 INNOVA-EU 6x79x75 EA 08714729792239 Í(gO=o6GlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180070270 39180-07027 INNOVA-EU 7x20x75 EA 08714729792246 Í(gO=o6N6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180071070 39180-07107 INNOVA-EU 7x100x75 EA 08714729792253 Í(gO=o6UgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180071270 39180-07127 INNOVA-EU 7x119x75 EA 08714729792260 Í(gO=o6\1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180071570 39180-07157 INNOVA-EU 7x150x75 EA 08714729792277 Í(gO=o6mAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180071870 39180-07187 INNOVA-EU 7x180x75 EA 08714729792284 Í(gO=o6trÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180072070 39180-07207 INNOVA-EU 7x200x75 EA 08714729792291 Í(gO=o6{<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180074070 39180-07407 INNOVA-EU 7x39x75 EA 08714729792307 Í(gO=o7'`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180076070 39180-07607 INNOVA-EU 7x60x75 EA 08714729792314 Í(gO=o7.*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180078070 39180-07807 INNOVA-EU 7x79x75 EA 08714729792321 Í(gO=o75[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180080270 39180-08027 INNOVA-EU 8x20x75 EA 08714729792338 Í(gO=o7FkÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180081070 39180-08107 INNOVA-EU 8x99x75 EA 08714729792345 Í(gO=o7M5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180081270 39180-08127 INNOVA-EU 8x120x75 EA 08714729792352 Í(gO=o7TfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180081570 39180-08157 INNOVA-EU 8x151x75 EA 08714729792369 Í(gO=o7evÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180081870 39180-08187 INNOVA-EU 8x181x75 EA 08714729792376 Í(gO=o7l@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180082070 39180-08207 INNOVA-EU 8x199x75 EA 08714729792383 Í(gO=o7sqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180084070 39180-08407 INNOVA-EU 8x39x75 EA 08714729792390 Í(gO=o7z;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180086070 39180-08607 INNOVA-EU 8x60x75 EA 08714729792406 Í(gO=o8&_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939180088070 39180-08807 INNOVA-EU 8x81x75 EA 08714729792413 Í(gO=o8-)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181050230 39181-05023 INNOVA-EU 5x20x130 EA 08714729792420 Í(gO=o84ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181051030 39181-05103 INNOVA-EU 5x100x130 EA 08714729792437 Í(gO=o8EjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181051230 39181-05123 INNOVA-EU 5x120x130 EA 08714729792444 Í(gO=o8L4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181051530 39181-05153 INNOVA-EU 5x151x130 EA 08714729792451 Í(gO=o8SeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181051830 39181-05183 INNOVA-EU 5x179x130 EA 08714729792468 Í(gO=o8duÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181052030 39181-05203 INNOVA-EU 5x200x130 EA 08714729792475 Í(gO=o8k?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181054030 39181-05403 INNOVA-EU 5x40x130 EA 08714729792482 Í(gO=o8rpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181056030 39181-05603 INNOVA-EU 5x59x130 EA 08714729792499 Í(gO=o8ÇÄÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181058030 39181-05803 INNOVA-EU 5x79x130 EA 08714729792505 Í(gO=o9%^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181060230 39181-06023 INNOVA-EU 6x20x130 EA 08714729792512 Í(gO=o9,(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181061030 39181-06103 INNOVA-EU 6x100x130 EA 08714729792529 Í(gO=o9=8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181061230 39181-06123 INNOVA-EU 6x119x130 EA 08714729792536 Í(gO=o9DiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181061530 39181-06153 INNOVA-EU 6x150x130 EA 08714729792543 Í(gO=o9K3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181061830 39181-06183 INNOVA-EU 6x180x130 EA 08714729792550 Í(gO=o9RdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181062030 39181-06203 INNOVA-EU 6x201x130 EA 08714729792567 Í(gO=o9ctÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181064030 39181-06403 INNOVA-EU 6x39x130 EA 08714729792574 Í(gO=o9j>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181066030 39181-06603 INNOVA-EU 6x60x130 EA 08714729792581 Í(gO=o9qoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181068030 39181-06803 INNOVA-EU 6x79x130 EA 08714729792598 Í(gO=o9ÆÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181070230 39181-07023 INNOVA-EU 7x20x130 EA 08714729792604 Í(gO=o:$]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181071030 39181-07103 INNOVA-EU 7x100x130 EA 08714729792611 Í(gO=o:+'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181071230 39181-07123 INNOVA-EU 7x119x130 EA 08714729792628 Í(gO=o:<7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181071530 39181-07153 INNOVA-EU 7x150x130 EA 08714729792635 Í(gO=o:ChÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181071830 39181-07183 INNOVA-EU 7x180x130 EA 08714729792642 Í(gO=o:J2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181072030 39181-07203 INNOVA-EU 7x200x130 EA 08714729792659 Í(gO=o:[BÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181074030 39181-07403 INNOVA-EU 7x39x130 EA 08714729792666 Í(gO=o:bsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181076030 39181-07603 INNOVA-EU 7x60x130 EA 08714729792673 Í(gO=o:i=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181078030 39181-07803 INNOVA-EU 7x79x130 EA 08714729792680 Í(gO=o:pnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181080230 39181-08023 INNOVA-EU 8x20x130 EA 08714729792697 Í(gO=o:Å~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181081030 39181-08103 INNOVA-EU 8x99x130 EA 08714729792703 Í(gO=o;#\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181081230 39181-08123 INNOVA-EU 8x120x130 EA 08714729792710 Í(gO=o;*&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181081530 39181-08153 INNOVA-EU 8x151x130 EA 08714729792727 Í(gO=o;;6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181081830 39181-08183 INNOVA-EU 8x181x130 EA 08714729792734 Í(gO=o;BgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181082030 39181-08203 INNOVA-EU 8x199x130 EA 08714729792741 Í(gO=o;I1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181084030 39181-08403 INNOVA-EU 8x39x130 EA 08714729792758 Í(gO=o;ZAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181086030 39181-08603 INNOVA-EU 8x60x130 EA 08714729792765 Í(gO=o;arÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939181088030 39181-08803 INNOVA-EU 8x81x130 EA 08714729792772 Í(gO=o;h<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185150410 39185-15041 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796763 Í(gO=oc_ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185150490 39185-15049 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796770 Í(gO=ocfPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200610 39185-20061 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796145 Í(gO=o]MKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200690 39185-20069 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796152 Í(gO=o]T|Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200810 39185-20081 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796169 Í(gO=o]e%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200890 39185-20089 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796176 Í(gO=o]lVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201010 39185-20101 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796787 Í(gO=ocw`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201090 39185-20109 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796794 Í(gO=oc~*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201210 39185-20121 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796183 Í(gO=o]sÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201290 39185-20129 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796190 Í(gO=o]zQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201510 39185-20151 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796800 Í(gO=odÂoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201590 39185-20159 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796206 Í(gO=o^&uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185202210 39185-20221 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796817 Í(gO=od1ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185202290 39185-20229 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796213 Í(gO=o^-?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250610 39185-25061 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796824 Í(gO=od8IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250690 39185-25069 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796831 Í(gO=od?zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250810 39185-25081 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796848 Í(gO=odP#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250890 39185-25089 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796855 Í(gO=odWTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251010 39185-25101 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796862 Í(gO=od^ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251090 39185-25109 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796220 Í(gO=o^4pÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251210 39185-25121 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796879 Í(gO=odo.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251290 39185-25129 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796237 Í(gO=o^EÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251510 39185-25151 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796886 Í(gO=odv_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251590 39185-25159 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796244 Í(gO=o^LJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185252210 39185-25221 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796893 Í(gO=od})Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185252290 39185-25229 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796251 Í(gO=o^S{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300610 39185-30061 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796268 Í(gO=o^d$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300690 39185-30069 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796909 Í(gO=oe)MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300810 39185-30081 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796916 Í(gO=oe0~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300890 39185-30089 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796275 Í(gO=o^kUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301010 39185-30101 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796282 Í(gO=o^rÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301090 39185-30109 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796923 Í(gO=oe7HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301210 39185-30121 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796930 Í(gO=oe>yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301290 39185-30129 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796299 Í(gO=o^Ç/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301510 39185-30151 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796947 Í(gO=oeO"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301590 39185-30159 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796954 Í(gO=oeVSÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185302210 39185-30221 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796961 Í(gO=oe]ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185302290 39185-30229 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796978 Í(gO=oen-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350610 39185-35061 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796985 Í(gO=oeu^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350690 39185-35069 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796305 Í(gO=o_%tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350810 39185-35081 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796312 Í(gO=o_,>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350890 39185-35089 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796329 Í(gO=o_=NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351010 39185-35101 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796992 Í(gO=oe|(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351090 39185-35109 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729797005 Í(gO=of%7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351210 39185-35121 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796336 Í(gO=o_DÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351510 39185-35151 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797029 Í(gO=of=xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351590 39185-35159 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796343 Í(gO=o_KIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185352210 39185-35221 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797036 Í(gO=ofDBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185352290 39185-35229 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729797043 Í(gO=ofKsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400610 39185-40061 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796350 Í(gO=o_RzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400690 39185-40069 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796367 Í(gO=o_c#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400810 39185-40081 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797050 Í(gO=ofR=Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400890 39185-40089 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796374 Í(gO=o_jTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401010 39185-40101 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797067 Í(gO=ofcMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401090 39185-40109 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729797074 Í(gO=ofj~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401210 39185-40121 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797081 Í(gO=ofqHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401510 39185-40151 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729797098 Í(gO=ofÆXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401590 39185-40159 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729796398 Í(gO=o_Æ.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185402210 39185-40221 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA 08714729796404 Í(gO=o`$sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939185402290 39185-40229 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA 08714729797104 Í(gO=og$6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186150410 39186-15041 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796411 Í(gO=o`+=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186150490 39186-15049 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797111 Í(gO=og+gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200610 39186-20061 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796732 Í(gO=oc@{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200690 39186-20069 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797128 Í(gO=og<wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200810 39186-20081 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796428 Í(gO=o`<MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200890 39186-20089 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796435 Í(gO=o`C~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201010 39186-20101 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797135 Í(gO=ogCAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201090 39186-20109 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797142 Í(gO=ogJrÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201210 39186-20121 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797159 Í(gO=og[ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201290 39186-20129 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796442 Í(gO=o`JHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201510 39186-20151 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796459 Í(gO=o`[XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201590 39186-20159 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797166 Í(gO=ogbLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186202210 39186-20221 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796466 Í(gO=o`b"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186202290 39186-20229 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797173 Í(gO=ogi}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250610 39186-25061 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796473 Í(gO=o`iSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250690 39186-25069 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796480 Í(gO=o`pÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250810 39186-25081 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797180 Í(gO=ogpGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250890 39186-25089 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796497 Í(gO=o`Å-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251010 39186-25101 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796503 Í(gO=oa#rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251090 39186-25109 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796510 Í(gO=oa*<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251210 39186-25121 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796527 Í(gO=oa;LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251290 39186-25129 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797197 Í(gO=ogÅWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251510 39186-25151 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796534 Í(gO=oaB}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251590 39186-25159 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797203 Í(gO=oh#5Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186252210 39186-25221 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796718 Í(gO=oc2ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186252290 39186-25229 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797210 Í(gO=oh*fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300610 39186-30061 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797227 Í(gO=oh;vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300690 39186-30069 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797234 Í(gO=ohB@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300810 39186-30081 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796541 Í(gO=oaIGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300890 39186-30089 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796558 Í(gO=oaZWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301010 39186-30101 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796565 Í(gO=oaa!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301090 39186-30109 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797241 Í(gO=ohIqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301210 39186-30121 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796725 Í(gO=oc9JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301290 39186-30129 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796572 Í(gO=oahRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301510 39186-30151 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796589 Í(gO=oaybÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301590 39186-30159 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797258 Í(gO=ohZÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186302210 39186-30221 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797265 Í(gO=ohaKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186302290 39186-30229 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797272 Í(gO=ohh|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350610 39186-35061 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797289 Í(gO=ohy%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350690 39186-35069 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797296 Í(gO=ohÄVÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350810 39186-35081 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796596 Í(gO=oaÄ,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350890 39186-35089 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796602 Í(gO=ob"qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351010 39186-35101 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797302 Í(gO=oi"4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351090 39186-35109 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796619 Í(gO=ob3ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351210 39186-35121 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796756 Í(gO=ocXUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351290 39186-35129 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796626 Í(gO=ob:KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351510 39186-35151 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796749 Í(gO=ocQ$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351590 39186-35159 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797319 Í(gO=oi3DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186352210 39186-35221 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797326 Í(gO=oi:uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186352290 39186-35229 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797333 Í(gO=oiA?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400610 39186-40061 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796633 Í(gO=obA|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400690 39186-40069 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797340 Í(gO=oiHpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400810 39186-40081 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796640 Í(gO=obHFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400890 39186-40089 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797357 Í(gO=oiYÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401010 39186-40101 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797364 Í(gO=oi`JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401090 39186-40109 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729796657 Í(gO=obYVÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401210 39186-40121 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729797371 Í(gO=oig{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401290 39186-40129 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797388 Í(gO=oix$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401510 39186-40151 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796664 Í(gO=ob`ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401590 39186-40159 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA 08714729797395 Í(gO=oiÃUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186402210 39186-40221 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA 08714729796671 Í(gO=obgQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939186402290 39186-40229 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X  90CM, OTW EA 08714729797401 Í(gO=oj!3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918730200 39187-3020 FG SV/3.0-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786443 Í(gO=n`KJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918730400 39187-3040 FG SV/3.0-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786511 Í(gO=na+>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918735200 39187-3520 FG SV/3.5-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786450 Í(gO=n`R{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918735400 39187-3540 FG SV/3.5-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786528 Í(gO=na<NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918740200 39187-4020 FG SV/4.0-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786467 Í(gO=n`c$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918740400 39187-4040 FG SV/4.0-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786535 Í(gO=naCÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918745200 39187-4520 FG SV/4.5-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786474 Í(gO=n`jUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918745400 39187-4540 FG SV/4.5-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786542 Í(gO=naJIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918750200 39187-5020 FG SV/5.0-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786481 Í(gO=n`qÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918750400 39187-5040 FG SV/5.0-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786559 Í(gO=na[YÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918755200 39187-5520 FG SV/5.5-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786498 Í(gO=n`Æ/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918755400 39187-5540 FG SV/5.5-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786566 Í(gO=nab#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918760200 39187-6020 FG SV/6.0-2/4T/40 EA 08714729786504 Í(gO=na$tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H7493918760400 39187-6040 FG SV/6.0-4/4T/40 EA 08714729786573 Í(gO=naiTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200061020 39200-06102 Epic Vascular 6x100x120 EA 08714729805205 Í(gO=pT%7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200061070 39200-06107 Epic Vascular 6x100x75 EA 08714729805212 Í(gO=pT,hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200061220 39200-06122 Epic Vascular 6x120x120 EA 08714729805229 Í(gO=pT=xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200061270 39200-06127 Epic Vascular 6x120x75 EA 08714729805236 Í(gO=pTDBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200062020 39200-06202 Epic Vascular 6x19x120 EA 08714729805243 Í(gO=pTKsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200062070 39200-06207 Epic Vascular 6x19x75 EA 08714729805250 Í(gO=pTR=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200063020 39200-06302 Epic Vascular 6x29x120 EA 08714729805267 Í(gO=pTcMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200063070 39200-06307 Epic Vascular 6x29x75 EA 08714729805274 Í(gO=pTj~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200064020 39200-06402 Epic Vascular 6x41x120 EA 08714729805281 Í(gO=pTqHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200064070 39200-06407 Epic Vascular 6x41x75 EA 08714729805298 Í(gO=pTÆXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200065020 39200-06502 Epic Vascular 6x51x120 EA 08714729805304 Í(gO=pU$6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200065070 39200-06507 Epic Vascular 6x51x75 EA 08714729805311 Í(gO=pU+gÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200066020 39200-06602 Epic Vascular 6x61x120 EA 08714729805328 Í(gO=pU<wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200066070 39200-06607 Epic Vascular 6x61x75 EA 08714729805335 Í(gO=pUCAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200067020 39200-06702 Epic Vascular 6x71x120 EA 08714729805342 Í(gO=pUJrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200067070 39200-06707 Epic Vascular 6x71x75 EA 08714729805359 Í(gO=pU[ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200068020 39200-06802 Epic Vascular 6x80x120 EA 08714729805366 Í(gO=pUbLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200068070 39200-06807 Epic Vascular 6x80x75 EA 08714729805373 Í(gO=pUi}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200071020 39200-07102 Epic Vascular 7x99x120 EA 08714729805540 Í(gO=pWHpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200071070 39200-07107 Epic Vascular 7x99x75 EA 08714729805557 Í(gO=pWYÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200071220 39200-07122 Epic Vascular 7x118x120 EA 08714729805380 Í(gO=pUpGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200071270 39200-07127 Epic Vascular 7x118x75 EA 08714729805397 Í(gO=pUÅWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200072020 39200-07202 Epic Vascular 7x19x120 EA 08714729805403 Í(gO=pV#5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200072070 39200-07207 Epic Vascular 7x19x75 EA 08714729805410 Í(gO=pV*fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200073020 39200-07302 Epic Vascular 7x29x120 EA 08714729805427 Í(gO=pV;vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200073070 39200-07307 Epic Vascular 7x29x75 EA 08714729805434 Í(gO=pVB@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200074020 39200-07402 Epic Vascular 7x41x120 EA 08714729805441 Í(gO=pVIqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200074070 39200-07407 Epic Vascular 7x41x75 EA 08714729805458 Í(gO=pVZÅÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200075020 39200-07502 Epic Vascular 7x50x120 EA 08714729805465 Í(gO=pVaKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200075070 39200-07507 Epic Vascular 7x50x75 EA 08714729805472 Í(gO=pVh|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200076020 39200-07602 Epic Vascular 7x60x120 EA 08714729805489 Í(gO=pVy%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200076070 39200-07607 Epic Vascular 7x60x75 EA 08714729805496 Í(gO=pVÄVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200077020 39200-07702 Epic Vascular 7x70x120 EA 08714729805502 Í(gO=pW"4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200077070 39200-07707 Epic Vascular 7x70x75 EA 08714729805519 Í(gO=pW3DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200078020 39200-07802 Epic Vascular 7x79x120 EA 08714729805526 Í(gO=pW:uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200078070 39200-07807 Epic Vascular 7x79x75 EA 08714729805533 Í(gO=pWA?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200081020 39200-08102 Epic Vascular 8x100x120 EA 08714729805564 Í(gO=pW`JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200081070 39200-08107 Epic Vascular 8x100x75 EA 08714729805571 Í(gO=pWg{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200081220 39200-08122 Epic Vascular 8x120x120 EA 08714729805588 Í(gO=pWx$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200081270 39200-08127 Epic Vascular 8x120x75 EA 08714729805595 Í(gO=pWÃUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200082020 39200-08202 Epic Vascular 8x20x120 EA 08714729805601 Í(gO=pX!3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200082070 39200-08207 Epic Vascular 8x20x75 EA 08714729805618 Í(gO=pX2CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200083020 39200-08302 Epic Vascular 8x31x120 EA 08714729805625 Í(gO=pX9tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200083070 39200-08307 Epic Vascular 8x31x75 EA 08714729805632 Í(gO=pX@>Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200084020 39200-08402 Epic Vascular 8x41x120 EA 08714729805649 Í(gO=pXQNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200084070 39200-08407 Epic Vascular 8x41x75 EA 08714729805656 Í(gO=pXXÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200085020 39200-08502 Epic Vascular 8x51x120 EA 08714729805663 Í(gO=pX_IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200085070 39200-08507 Epic Vascular 8x51x75 EA 08714729805670 Í(gO=pXfzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200086020 39200-08602 Epic Vascular 8x61x120 EA 08714729805687 Í(gO=pXw#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200086070 39200-08607 Epic Vascular 8x61x75 EA 08714729805694 Í(gO=pX~TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200087020 39200-08702 Epic Vascular 8x72x120 EA 08714729805700 Í(gO=pYÂ2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200087070 39200-08707 Epic Vascular 8x72x75 EA 08714729805717 Í(gO=pY1BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200088020 39200-08802 Epic Vascular 8x82x120 EA 08714729805724 Í(gO=pY8sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200088070 39200-08807 Epic Vascular 8x82x75 EA 08714729805731 Í(gO=pY?=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200091020 39200-09102 Epic Vascular 9x99x120 EA 08714729805885 Í(gO=pZu!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200091070 39200-09107 Epic Vascular 9x99x75 EA 08714729805892 Í(gO=pZ|RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200092020 39200-09202 Epic Vascular 9x21x120 EA 08714729805748 Í(gO=pYPMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200092070 39200-09207 Epic Vascular 9x21x75 EA 08714729805755 Í(gO=pYW~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200093020 39200-09302 Epic Vascular 9x30x120 EA 08714729805762 Í(gO=pY^HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200093070 39200-09307 Epic Vascular 9x30x75 EA 08714729805779 Í(gO=pYoXÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200094020 39200-09402 Epic Vascular 9x40x120 EA 08714729805786 Í(gO=pYv"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200094070 39200-09407 Epic Vascular 9x40x75 EA 08714729805793 Í(gO=pY}SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200095070 39200-09507 Epic Vascular 9x51x75 EA 08714729805816 Í(gO=pZ0AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200096020 39200-09602 Epic Vascular 9x61x120 EA 08714729805823 Í(gO=pZ7rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200096070 39200-09607 Epic Vascular 9x61x75 EA 08714729805830 Í(gO=pZ><Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200097020 39200-09702 Epic Vascular 9x71x120 EA 08714729805847 Í(gO=pZOLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200098020 39200-09802 Epic Vascular 9x81x120 EA 08714729805861 Í(gO=pZ]GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200098070 39200-09807 Epic Vascular 9x81x75 EA 08714729805878 Í(gO=pZnWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200101020 39200-10102 Epic Vascular 10x98x120 EA 08714729805106 Í(gO=pS&8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200101070 39200-10107 Epic Vascular 10x98x75 EA 08714729805113 Í(gO=pS-iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200102020 39200-10202 Epic Vascular 10x20x120 EA 08714729804963 Í(gO=pQ_ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200102070 39200-10207 Epic Vascular 10x20x75 EA 08714729804970 Í(gO=pQfPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200103020 39200-10302 Epic Vascular 10x30x120 EA 08714729804987 Í(gO=pQw`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200103070 39200-10307 Epic Vascular 10x30x75 EA 08714729804994 Í(gO=pQ~*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200104020 39200-10402 Epic Vascular 10x40x120 EA 08714729805007 Í(gO=pR'9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200104070 39200-10407 Epic Vascular 10x40x75 EA 08714729805014 Í(gO=pR.jÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200105070 39200-10507 Epic Vascular 10x50x75 EA 08714729805038 Í(gO=pRFDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200106020 39200-10602 Epic Vascular 10x60x120 EA 08714729805045 Í(gO=pRMuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200106070 39200-10607 Epic Vascular 10x60x75 EA 08714729805052 Í(gO=pRT?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200108020 39200-10802 Epic Vascular 10x80x120 EA 08714729805083 Í(gO=pRsJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200108070 39200-10807 Epic Vascular 10x80x75 EA 08714729805090 Í(gO=pRz{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200123020 39200-12302 Epic Vascular 12x32x120 EA 08714729805120 Í(gO=pS43Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200123070 39200-12307 Epic Vascular 12x32x75 EA 08714729805137 Í(gO=pSECÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200124020 39200-12402 Epic Vascular 12x42x120 EA 08714729805144 Í(gO=pSLtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200124070 39200-12407 Epic Vascular 12x42x75 EA 08714729805151 Í(gO=pSS>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200125020 39200-12502 Epic Vascular 12x52x120 EA 08714729805168 Í(gO=pSdNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200125070 39200-12507 Epic Vascular 12x52x75 EA 08714729805175 Í(gO=pSkÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200126020 39200-12602 Epic Vascular 12x61x120 EA 08714729805182 Í(gO=pSrIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939200126070 39200-12607 Epic Vascular 12x61x75 EA 08714729805199 Í(gO=pSÇYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939202070540 39202-07054 OFFROAD RE-ENTRY SYSTEM SHORT EA 08714729798712 Í(gO=ow,gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939202100540 392021-0054 OFFROAD RE-ENTRY SYSTEM LONG EA 08714729798729 Í(gO=ow=wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030210 3920603021 Charger 3.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729803935 Í(gO=pGCTÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030270 3920603027 Charger 3.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729803942 Í(gO=pGJÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030370 3920603037 Charger 3.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729803966 Í(gO=pGb_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030410 3920603041 Charger 3.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729803973 Í(gO=pGi)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030470 3920603047 Charger 3.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729803980 Í(gO=pGpZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030670 3920603067 Charger 3.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729803997 Í(gO=pGÅjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030810 3920603081 Charger 3.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804000 Í(gO=pHÂ3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031010 3920603101 Charger 3.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729803898 Í(gO=pFÆkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031210 3920603121 Charger 3.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729803904 Í(gO=pG$IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031510 3920603151 Charger 3.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729803911 Í(gO=pG+zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031810 3920603181 Charger 3.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729803928 Í(gO=pG<#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206032010 3920603201 Charger 3.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729803959 Í(gO=pG[.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040210 3920604021 Charger 4.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804062 Í(gO=pH^IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040270 3920604027 Charger 4.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804079 Í(gO=pHoYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040370 3920604037 Charger 4.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804093 Í(gO=pH}TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040410 3920604041 Charger 4.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804109 Í(gO=pI)xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040470 3920604047 Charger 4.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804116 Í(gO=pI0BÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040610 3920604061 Charger 4.0 x60, 135cm EA 08714729825128 Í(gO=rS<uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040670 3920604067 Charger 4.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804123 Í(gO=pI7sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040810 3920604081 Charger 4.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804130 Í(gO=pI>=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040870 3920604087 Charger 4.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804147 Í(gO=pIOMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041010 3920604101 Charger 4.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729804017 Í(gO=pH1CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041070 3920604107 Charger 4.0 x100, 75cm EA 08714729804024 Í(gO=pH8tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041210 3920604121 Charger 4.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729804031 Í(gO=pH?>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041510 3920604151 Charger 4.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729804048 Í(gO=pHPNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041810 3920604181 Charger 4.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729804055 Í(gO=pHWÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206042010 3920604201 Charger 4.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729804086 Í(gO=pHv#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050210 3920605021 Charger 5.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804208 Í(gO=pJ(wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050270 3920605027 Charger 5.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804215 Í(gO=pJ/AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050370 3920605037 Charger 5.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804239 Í(gO=pJGÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050410 3920605041 Charger 5.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804246 Í(gO=pJNLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050470 3920605047 Charger 5.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804253 Í(gO=pJU}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050610 3920605061 Charger 5.0 x60, 135cm EA 08714729825241 Í(gO=rTIoÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050670 3920605067 Charger 5.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804260 Í(gO=pJ\GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050810 3920605081 Charger 5.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804277 Í(gO=pJmWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050870 3920605087 Charger 5.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804284 Í(gO=pJt!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051010 3920605101 Charger 5.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729804154 Í(gO=pIV~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051070 3920605107 Charger 5.0 x100, 75cm EA 08714729804161 Í(gO=pI]HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051210 3920605121 Charger 5.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729804178 Í(gO=pInXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051510 3920605151 Charger 5.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729804185 Í(gO=pIu"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051810 3920605181 Charger 5.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729804192 Í(gO=pI|SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206052010 3920605201 Charger 5.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729804222 Í(gO=pJ6rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060210 3920606021 Charger 6.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804345 Í(gO=pKMKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060270 3920606027 Charger 6.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804352 Í(gO=pKT|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060370 3920606037 Charger 6.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804376 Í(gO=pKlVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060410 3920606041 Charger 6.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804383 Í(gO=pKsÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060470 3920606047 Charger 6.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804390 Í(gO=pKzQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060610 3920606061 Charger 6.0 x60, 135cm EA 08714729825371 Í(gO=rUgyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060670 3920606067 Charger 6.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804406 Í(gO=pL&uÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060810 3920606081 Charger 6.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804413 Í(gO=pL-?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060870 3920606087 Charger 6.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804420 Í(gO=pL4pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061010 3920606101 Charger 6.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729804291 Í(gO=pJ{RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061070 3920606107 Charger 6.0 x100, 75cm EA 08714729804307 Í(gO=pK'vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061210 3920606121 Charger 6.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729804314 Í(gO=pK.@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061510 3920606151 Charger 6.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729804321 Í(gO=pK5qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061810 3920606181 Charger 6.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729804338 Í(gO=pKFÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206062010 3920606201 Charger 6.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729804369 Í(gO=pKe%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070210 3920607021 Charger 7.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804482 Í(gO=pLrÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070270 3920607027 Charger 7.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804499 Í(gO=pLÇ/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070370 3920607037 Charger 7.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804512 Í(gO=pM,>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070410 3920607041 Charger 7.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804529 Í(gO=pM=NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070470 3920607047 Charger 7.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804536 Í(gO=pMDÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070610 3920607061 Charger 7.0 x60, 135cm EA 08714729825500 Í(gO=rWÂ0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070670 3920607067 Charger 7.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804543 Í(gO=pMKIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070810 3920607081 Charger 7.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804550 Í(gO=pMRzÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070870 3920607087 Charger 7.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804567 Í(gO=pMc#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071010 3920607101 Charger 7.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729804437 Í(gO=pLEÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071070 3920607107 Charger 7.0 x100, 75cm EA 08714729804444 Í(gO=pLLJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071210 3920607121 Charger 7.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729804451 Í(gO=pLS{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071510 3920607151 Charger 7.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729804468 Í(gO=pLd$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071810 3920607181 Charger 7.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729804475 Í(gO=pLkUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206072010 3920607201 Charger 7.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729804505 Í(gO=pM%tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080210 3920608021 Charger 8.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804628 Í(gO=pN<MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080270 3920608027 Charger 8.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804635 Í(gO=pNC~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080370 3920608037 Charger 8.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804659 Í(gO=pN[XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080410 3920608041 Charger 8.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804666 Í(gO=pNb"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080470 3920608047 Charger 8.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804673 Í(gO=pNiSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080670 3920608067 Charger 8.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804680 Í(gO=pNpÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080810 3920608081 Charger 8.0 x80, 135cm EA 08714729804697 Í(gO=pNÅ-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080870 3920608087 Charger 8.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804703 Í(gO=pO#rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081010 3920608101 Charger 8.0 x100, 135cm EA 08714729804574 Í(gO=pMjTÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081070 3920608107 Charger 8.0 x100, 75cm EA 08714729804581 Í(gO=pMqÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081210 3920608121 Charger 8.0 x120, 135cm EA 08714729804598 Í(gO=pMÆ.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081510 3920608151 Charger 8.0 x150, 135cm EA 08714729804604 Í(gO=pN$sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081810 3920608181 Charger 8.0 x180, 135cm EA 08714729804611 Í(gO=pN+=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206082010 3920608201 Charger 8.0 x200, 135cm EA 08714729804642 Í(gO=pNJHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090210 3920609021 Charger 9.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729804710 Í(gO=pO*<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090270 3920609027 Charger 9.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729804727 Í(gO=pO;LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090370 3920609037 Charger 9.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729804734 Í(gO=pOB}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090410 3920609041 Charger 9.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729804741 Í(gO=pOIGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090470 3920609047 Charger 9.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729804758 Í(gO=pOZWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090670 3920609067 Charger 9.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729804765 Í(gO=pOa!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090870 3920609087 Charger 9.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729804772 Í(gO=pOhRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100210 3920610021 Charger 10.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729803751 Í(gO=pESQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100270 3920610027 Charger 10.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729803768 Í(gO=pEdaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100370 3920610037 Charger 10.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729803775 Í(gO=pEk+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100410 3920610041 Charger 10.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729803782 Í(gO=pEr\Î

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100470 3920610047 Charger 10.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729803799 Í(gO=pEÇlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100670 3920610067 Charger 10.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729803805 Í(gO=pF%JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100870 3920610087 Charger 10.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729803812 Í(gO=pF,{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120210 3920612021 Charger 12.0 x20, 135cm EA 08714729803829 Í(gO=pF=$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120270 3920612027 Charger 12.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729803836 Í(gO=pFDUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120370 3920612037 Charger 12.0 x30, 75cm EA 08714729803843 Í(gO=pFKÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120410 3920612041 Charger 12.0 x40, 135cm EA 08714729803850 Í(gO=pFRPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120470 3920612047 Charger 12.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729803867 Í(gO=pFc`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120670 3920612067 Charger 12.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729803874 Í(gO=pFj*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120870 3920612087 Charger 12.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729803881 Í(gO=pFq[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207030440 3920703044 Gladiator 3.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809562 Í(gO=pÃ^^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207030470 3920703047 Gladiator 3.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809579 Í(gO=pÃonÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040240 3920704024 Gladiator 4.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809586 Í(gO=pÃv8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040270 3920704027 Gladiator 4.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809593 Í(gO=pÃ}iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040440 3920704044 Gladiator 4.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809609 Í(gO=pÄ)&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040470 3920704047 Gladiator 4.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809616 Í(gO=pÄ0WÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040840 3920704084 Gladiator 4.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729809623 Í(gO=pÄ7!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040870 3920704087 Gladiator 4.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729809630 Í(gO=pÄ>RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050240 3920705024 Gladiator 5.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809647 Í(gO=pÄObÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050270 3920705027 Gladiator 5.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809654 Í(gO=pÄV,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050440 3920705044 Gladiator 5.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809661 Í(gO=pÄ]]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050470 3920705047 Gladiator 5.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809678 Í(gO=pÄnmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050840 3920705084 Gladiator 5.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729809685 Í(gO=pÄu7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050870 3920705087 Gladiator 5.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729809692 Í(gO=pÄ|hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060240 3920706024 Gladiator 6.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809708 Í(gO=pÅ(%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060270 3920706027 Gladiator 6.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809715 Í(gO=pÅ/VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060440 3920706044 Gladiator 6.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809722 Í(gO=pÅ6ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060470 3920706047 Gladiator 6.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809739 Í(gO=pÅG0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060840 3920706084 Gladiator 6.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729809746 Í(gO=pÅNaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060870 3920706087 Gladiator 6.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729809753 Í(gO=pÅU+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070240 3920707024 Gladiator 7.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809760 Í(gO=pÅ\\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070270 3920707027 Gladiator 7.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809777 Í(gO=pÅmlÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070440 3920707044 Gladiator 7.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809784 Í(gO=pÅt6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070470 3920707047 Gladiator 7.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809791 Í(gO=pÅ{gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070640 3920707064 Gladiator 7.0 x60, 40cm EA 08714729809807 Í(gO=pÆ'$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070670 3920707067 Gladiator 7.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729809814 Í(gO=pÆ.UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070840 3920707084 Gladiator 7.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729809821 Í(gO=pÆ5ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070870 3920707087 Gladiator 7.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729809838 Í(gO=pÆF/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080240 3920708024 Gladiator 8.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809845 Í(gO=pÆM`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080270 3920708027 Gladiator 8.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809852 Í(gO=pÆT*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080440 3920708044 Gladiator 8.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809869 Í(gO=pÆe:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080470 3920708047 Gladiator 8.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809876 Í(gO=pÆlkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080640 3920708064 Gladiator 8.0 x60, 40cm EA 08714729809883 Í(gO=pÆs5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080670 3920708067 Gladiator 8.0 x60, 75cm EA 08714729809890 Í(gO=pÆzfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080840 3920708084 Gladiator 8.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729809906 Í(gO=pÇ&#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080870 3920708087 Gladiator 8.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729809913 Í(gO=pÇ-TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090240 3920709024 Gladiator 9.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809920 Í(gO=pÇ4ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090270 3920709027 Gladiator 9.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809937 Í(gO=pÇE.Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090440 3920709044 Gladiator 9.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809944 Í(gO=pÇL_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090470 3920709047 Gladiator 9.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809951 Í(gO=pÇS)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090840 3920709084 Gladiator 9.0 x80, 40cm EA 08714729826347 Í(gO=r_OtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090870 3920709087 Gladiator 9.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729826354 Í(gO=r_V>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100240 3920710024 Gladiator 10.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809487 Í(gO=p~w9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100270 3920710027 Gladiator 10.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809494 Í(gO=p~~jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100440 3920710044 Gladiator 10.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809500 Í(gO=pÃÂHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100470 3920710047 Gladiator 10.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809517 Í(gO=pÃ1XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100870 3920710087 Gladiator 10.0 x80, 75cm EA 08714729826415 Í(gO=r`/hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120240 3920712024 Gladiator 12.0 x20, 40cm EA 08714729809524 Í(gO=pÃ8"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120270 3920712027 Gladiator 12.0 x20, 75cm EA 08714729809531 Í(gO=pÃ?SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120440 3920712044 Gladiator 12.0 x40, 40cm EA 08714729809548 Í(gO=pÃPcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120470 3920712047 Gladiator 12.0 x40, 75cm EA 08714729809555 Í(gO=pÃW-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939208001601 39208-00160 TruePath Extension Wire (Box 5) BOX 08714729820291 Í(gO=r"{:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939208181650 39208-18165 TruePath CTO Device EA 08714729820284 Í(gO=r"tpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939212014131 39212-01413 RUBICON 14, 135cm (box/5) BOX 08714729799078 Í(gO=oznDÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939212014151 39212-01415 RUBICON 14, 150cm (box/5) BOX 08714729799085 Í(gO=ozuuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215222010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 20 EA 08714729817215 Í(gO=qh/,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215222810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 28 EA 08714729817222 Í(gO=qh6]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215252010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 20 EA 08714729817246 Í(gO=qhN7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215252810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 28 EA 08714729817253 Í(gO=qhUhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215253810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 38 EA 08714729817260 Í(gO=qh\2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215302010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 20 EA 08714729817284 Í(gO=qhtsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215302810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 28 EA 08714729817291 Í(gO=qh{=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215303810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 38 EA 08714729817307 Í(gO=qi'aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215352010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 20 EA 08714729817321 Í(gO=qi5\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215352810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 28 EA 08714729817338 Í(gO=qiFlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215353810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 38 EA 08714729817345 Í(gO=qiM6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215401210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 12 EA 08714729817352 Í(gO=qiTgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215402010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 20 EA 08714729817369 Í(gO=qiewÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215402810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 28 EA 08714729817376 Í(gO=qilAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215403810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 38 EA 08714729817383 Í(gO=qisrÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216718210 39216-71821 V-14 Short Taper 182cm Straight Tip EA 08714729799207 Í(gO=o|'bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216718220 39216-71822 V-14 Short Taper 182cm Angled Tip EA 08714729799214 Í(gO=o|.,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216730010 39216-73001 V-14 Short Taper 300cm Straight Tip EA 08714729799221 Í(gO=o|5]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216730020 39216-73002 V-14 Short Taper 300cm Angled Tip EA 08714729799238 Í(gO=o|FmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216918210 39216-91821 V-14 Long Taper 182cm Straight Tip EA 08714729799245 Í(gO=o|M7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216918220 39216-91822 V-14 Long Taper 182cm Angled Tip EA 08714729799252 Í(gO=o|ThÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216930010 39216-93001 V-14 Long Taper 300cm Straight Tip EA 08714729799269 Í(gO=o|exÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939216930020 39216-93002 V-14 Long Taper 300cm Angled Tip EA 08714729799276 Í(gO=o|lBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227221210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 12 EA 08714729817390 Í(gO=qiz<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227222810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 28 EA 08714729817413 Í(gO=qj-*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227251210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 12 EA 08714729817420 Í(gO=qj4[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227252010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 20 EA 08714729817437 Í(gO=qjEkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227252810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 28 EA 08714729817444 Í(gO=qjL5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227253810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 38 EA 08714729817451 Í(gO=qjSfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227301210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 12 EA 08714729817468 Í(gO=qjdvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227302010 39227-30201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 20 EA 08714729817475 Í(gO=qjk@Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227302810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 28 EA 08714729817482 Í(gO=qjrqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227303810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 38 EA 08714729817499 Í(gO=qjÇÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227351210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 12 EA 08714729817505 Í(gO=qk%_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227352010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 20 EA 08714729817512 Í(gO=qk,)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227352810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 28 EA 08714729817529 Í(gO=qk=9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227353810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 38 EA 08714729817536 Í(gO=qkDjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227401210 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 12 EA 08714729817543 Í(gO=qkK4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227402010 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 20 EA 08714729824336 Í(gO=rKD}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227402810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 28 EA 08714729817550 Í(gO=qkReÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227403810 N/A PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 38 EA 08714729817567 Í(gO=qkcuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939230195120 39230-19512 Victory 14, 195 cm, 12g 1-pack EA 08714729826583 Í(gO=rasGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939230195180 39230-19518 Victory 14, 195 cm, 18g 1-pack EA 08714729826590 Í(gO=razxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939230300120 39230-30012 Victory 14, 300 cm, 12g 1-pack EA 08714729826606 Í(gO=rb&5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939230300180 39230-30018 Victory 14, 300 cm, 18g 1-pack EA 08714729826613 Í(gO=rb-fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939231195250 39231-19525 Victory 14, 195 cm, 25g 1-pack EA 08714729826620 Í(gO=rb40Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939231195300 39231-19530 Victory 14, 195 cm, 30g 1-pack EA 08714729826637 Í(gO=rbE@Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939231300250 39231-30025 Victory 14, 300 cm, 25g 1-pack EA 08714729826644 Í(gO=rbLqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939231300300 39231-30030 Victory 14, 300 cm, 30g 1-pack EA 08714729826651 Í(gO=rbS;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939232195120 39232-19512 Victory 18, 195 cm,12g 1-Pack EA 08714729826668 Í(gO=rbdKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939232195180 39232-19518 Victory 18, 195 cm,18g 1-Pack EA 08714729826675 Í(gO=rbk|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939232300120 39232-30012 Victory 18, 300 cm,12g 1-Pack EA 08714729826682 Í(gO=rbrFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939232300180 39232-30018 Victory 18, 300 cm,18g 1-Pack EA 08714729826699 Í(gO=rbÇVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939233195250 39233-19525 Victory 18, 195 cm, 25g 1-Pack EA 08714729826705 Í(gO=rc%4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939233195300 39233-19530 Victory 18, 195 cm, 30g 1-Pack EA 08714729826712 Í(gO=rc,eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939233300250 39233-30025 Victory 18, 300 cm, 25g 1-Pack EA 08714729826729 Í(gO=rc=uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H74939233300300 39233-30030 Victory 18, 300 cm, 30g 1-Pack EA 08714729826736 Í(gO=rcD?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018091 39239-01809 Rubicon 18, 90cm (box 5) BOX 08714729829232 Í(gO=r|@RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018131 39239-01813 Rubicon 18, 135cm (box 5) BOX 08714729829249 Í(gO=r|QbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018151 39239-01815 Rubicon 18, 150cm (box 5) BOX 08714729829256 Í(gO=r|X,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035061 39240-03506 Rubicon 35, 65cm (box 5) BOX 08714729832065 Í(gO=s4a\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035091 39240-03509 Rubicon 35, 90cm (box 5) BOX 08714729832041 Í(gO=s4IÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035131 39240-03513 Rubicon 35, 135cm (box 5) BOX 08714729832072 Í(gO=s4h&Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035151 39240-03515 Rubicon 35, 150cm (box 5) BOX 08714729832058 Í(gO=s4Z+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500210 39249-50021 Flexive, 5X20, 120 cm EA 08714729826828 Í(gO=rd<tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500280 39249-50028 Flexive, 5X20, 80 cm EA 08714729826835 Í(gO=rdC>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500310 39249-50031 Flexive, 5X30, 120 cm EA 08714729826842 Í(gO=rdJoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500380 39249-50038 Flexive, 5X30, 80 cm EA 08714729826859 Í(gO=rd[ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500410 39249-50041 Flexive, 5X40, 120 cm EA 08714729826866 Í(gO=rdbIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500480 39249-50048 Flexive, 5X40, 80 cm EA 08714729826873 Í(gO=rdizÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500610 39249-50061 Flexive, 5X60, 120 cm EA 08714729826903 Í(gO=re#2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249500810 39249-50081 Flexive, 5X80, 120 cm EA 08714729826927 Í(gO=re;sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600210 39249-60021 Flexive, 6X20, 120 cm EA 08714729826941 Í(gO=reInÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600280 39249-60028 Flexive, 6X20, 80 cm EA 08714729826958 Í(gO=reZ~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600310 39249-60031 Flexive, 6X30, 120 cm EA 08714729826965 Í(gO=reaHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600380 39249-60038 Flexive, 6X30, 80 cm EA 08714729826972 Í(gO=rehyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600410 39249-60041 Flexive, 6X40, 120 cm EA 08714729826989 Í(gO=rey"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600480 39249-60048 Flexive, 6X40, 80 cm EA 08714729826996 Í(gO=reÄSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600510 39249-60051 Flexive, 6X50, 120 cm EA 08714729827009 Í(gO=rf)bÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600580 39249-60058 Flexive, 6X50, 80 cm EA 08714729827016 Í(gO=rf0,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600610 39249-60061 Flexive, 6X60, 120 cm EA 08714729827023 Í(gO=rf7]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600680 39249-60068 Flexive, 6X60, 80 cm EA 08714729827030 Í(gO=rf>'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600810 39249-60081 Flexive, 6X80, 120 cm EA 08714729827047 Í(gO=rfO7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249600880 39249-60088 Flexive, 6X80, 80 cm EA 08714729827054 Í(gO=rfVhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700210 39249-70021 Flexive, 7X20, 120 cm EA 08714729827061 Í(gO=rf]2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700280 39249-70028 Flexive, 7X20, 80 cm EA 08714729827078 Í(gO=rfnBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700310 39249-70031 Flexive, 7X30, 120 cm EA 08714729827085 Í(gO=rfusÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700380 39249-70038 Flexive, 7X30, 80 cm EA 08714729827092 Í(gO=rf|=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700410 39249-70041 Flexive, 7X40, 120 cm EA 08714729827108 Í(gO=rg(aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700480 39249-70048 Flexive, 7X40, 80 cm EA 08714729827115 Í(gO=rg/+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700510 39249-70051 Flexive, 7X50, 120 cm EA 08714729827122 Í(gO=rg6\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700580 39249-70058 Flexive, 7X50, 80 cm EA 08714729827139 Í(gO=rgGlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700610 39249-70061 Flexive, 7X60, 120 cm EA 08714729827146 Í(gO=rgN6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700680 39249-70068 Flexive, 7X60, 80 cm EA 08714729827153 Í(gO=rgUgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700810 39249-70081 Flexive, 7X80, 120 cm EA 08714729827160 Í(gO=rg\1Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249700880 39249-70088 Flexive, 7X80, 80 cm EA 08714729827177 Í(gO=rgmAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800210 39249-80021 Flexive, 8X20, 120 cm EA 08714729827184 Í(gO=rgtrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800280 39249-80028 Flexive, 8X20, 80 cm EA 08714729827191 Í(gO=rg{<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800310 39249-80031 Flexive, 8X30, 120 cm EA 08714729827207 Í(gO=rh'`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800380 39249-80038 Flexive, 8X30, 80 cm EA 08714729827214 Í(gO=rh.*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800410 39249-80041 Flexive, 8X40, 120 cm EA 08714729827221 Í(gO=rh5[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800480 39249-80048 Flexive, 8X40, 80 cm EA 08714729827238 Í(gO=rhFkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800510 39249-80051 Flexive, 8X50, 120 cm EA 08714729827245 Í(gO=rhM5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800580 39249-80058 Flexive, 8X50, 80 cm EA 08714729827252 Í(gO=rhTfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800610 39249-80061 Flexive, 8X60, 120 cm EA 08714729827269 Í(gO=rhevÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800680 39249-80068 Flexive, 8X60, 80 cm EA 08714729827276 Í(gO=rhl@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800810 39249-80081 Flexive, 8X80, 120 cm EA 08714729827283 Í(gO=rhsqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249800880 39249-80088 Flexive, 8X80, 80 cm EA 08714729827290 Í(gO=rhz;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900310 39249-90031 Flexive, 9X30, 120 cm EA 08714729836094 Í(gO=s\~{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900380 39249-90038 Flexive, 9X30, 80 cm EA 08714729836100 Í(gO=s]ÂYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900410 39249-90041 Flexive, 9X40, 120 cm EA 08714729827320 Í(gO=ri4ZÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900480 39249-90048 Flexive, 9X40, 80 cm EA 08714729827337 Í(gO=riEjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900510 39249-90051 Flexive, 9X50, 120 cm EA 08714729827344 Í(gO=riL4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900580 39249-90058 Flexive, 9X50, 80 cm EA 08714729827351 Í(gO=riSeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900610 39249-90061 Flexive, 9X60, 120 cm EA 08714729827368 Í(gO=riduÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H74939249900680 39249-90068 Flexive, 9X60, 80 cm EA 08714729827375 Í(gO=rik?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNA0200 RDNA020 Vessix Power Cord - UK EA 08714729841609 Í(gO=t0)]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNA0300 RDNA030 Vessix Power Cord - Europe EA 08714729841616 Í(gO=t00'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0400 RNDC040 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 4mm EA 08714729841555 Í(gO=t/WdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0500 RDNC050 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 5mm EA 08714729841562 Í(gO=t/^.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0600 RDNC060 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 6mm EA 08714729841579 Í(gO=t/o>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0700 RDNC070 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 7mm EA 08714729841586 Í(gO=t/voÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNS0100 RDNS010 Vessix RF Gen Sys - English EA 08714729841593 Í(gO=t/}9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg HYPERTENSION H749RDNS0200 RDNS020 Vessix Cart System EA 08714729842156 Í(gO=t5X(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0116100 V01-1610 Kyousha/016/100/Angle EA 04562102680307 Í$X5"d#'qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0116150 V01-1615 Kyousha/016/150/Angle EA 04562102680314 Í$X5"d#.;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0116180 V01-1618 Kyousha/016/180/Angle EA 04562102680321 Í$X5"d#5lÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0118100 V01-1810 Kyousha/018/100/Angle EA 04562102680338 Í$X5"d#F|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0118150 V01-1815 Kyousha/018/150/Angle EA 04562102680345 Í$X5"d#MFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0118180 V01-1818 Kyousha/018/180/Angle EA 04562102680352 Í$X5"d#TwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0135100 V01-3510 Kyousha/035/100/Angle EA 04562102680369 Í$X5"d#eÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0135150 V01-3515 Kyousha/035/150/Angle EA 04562102680376 Í$X5"d#lQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V0135180 V01-3518 Kyousha/035/180/Angle EA 04562102680383 Í$X5"d#sÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021418F0 V02-1418F Aguru/014/180/Floppy EA 04562102640509 Í$X5"`%)wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021418P0 V02-1418P Aguru/014/180/Pierce EA 04562102640561 Í$X5"`%]GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021418S0 V02-1418S Aguru/014/180/Support EA 04562102640523 Í$X5"`%7rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021418U0 V02-1418U Aguru/014/180/Ultra EA 04562102640554 Í$X5"`%V}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021430F0 V02-1430F Aguru/014/300/Floppy EA 04562102640516 Í$X5"`%0AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V021430S0 V02-1430S Aguru/014/300/Support EA 04562102640530 Í$X5"`%><Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H749V031418F0 V03-1418F AguruHC/014/180/Floppy EA 04562102680468 Í$X5"d$dÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965402100 40210 12X20/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA 08714729203940 Í(gO=4GHÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965402110 40211 12X40/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA 08714729203957 Í(gO=4GY)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965402120 40212 12X60/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA 08714729203964 Í(gO=4G`ZÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965402130 40213 12X90/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA 08714729203971 Í(gO=4Gg$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403100 40310 14X20/9FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA 08714729203988 Í(gO=4Gx4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403110 40311 14X40/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729203995 Í(gO=4GÃeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403120 40312 14X60/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204008 Í(gO=4H(tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403130 40313 14X90/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204015 Í(gO=4H/>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403300 40330 16X20/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204022 Í(gO=4H6oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403310 40331 16X40/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204039 Í(gO=4HGÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403320 40332 16X60/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204046 Í(gO=4HNIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965403330 40333 16X90/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204053 Í(gO=4HUzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404110 40411 18X40/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204060 Í(gO=4H\DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404120 40412 18X60/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204077 Í(gO=4HmTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404130 40413 18X90/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204084 Í(gO=4HtÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404300 40430 20X40/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204091 Í(gO=4H{OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404310 40431 20X55/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204107 Í(gO=4I'sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404320 40432 20X80/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204114 Í(gO=4I.=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404500 40450 22X35/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204121 Í(gO=4I5nÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404510 40451 22X45/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204138 Í(gO=4IF~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965404520 40452 22X70/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204145 Í(gO=4IMHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965405100 40510 24X35/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204152 Í(gO=4ITyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965405110 40511 24X45/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204169 Í(gO=4Ie"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965405120 40512 24X70/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA 08714729204176 Í(gO=4IlSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965412000 41200 12X20/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 160CM EA 08714729204398 Í(gO=4KÆ+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965412010 41201 12X40/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 160CM EA 08714729204404 Í(gO=4L$pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965412020 41202 12X60/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 160CM EA 08714729204411 Í(gO=4L+:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965412030 41203 12X90/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 160CM EA 08714729204428 Í(gO=4L<JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520010 52001 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729206057 Í(gO=4\Y@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520020 52002 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729206064 Í(gO=4\`qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520030 52003 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729206071 Í(gO=4\g;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520050 52005 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729206095 Í(gO=4\Ã|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520060 52006 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729206101 Í(gO=4]!ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520070 52007 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729206118 Í(gO=4]2jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520090 52009 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729206132 Í(gO=4]@eÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520100 52010 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729206149 Í(gO=4]QuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520110 52011 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729206156 Í(gO=4]X?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520130 52013 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X30 10FR COMML EA 08714729206170 Í(gO=4]f:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520140 52014 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X50 10FR COMML EA 08714729206187 Í(gO=4]wJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520150 52015 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X70 10FR COMML EA 08714729206194 Í(gO=4]~{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520170 52017 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X30 10FR COMM EA 08714729206217 Í(gO=4^1iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520180 52018 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X50 10FR COMM EA 08714729206224 Í(gO=4^83Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520190 52019 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X70 10FR COMM EA 08714729206231 Í(gO=4^?dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520210 52021 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X30 11FR COMM EA 08714729206255 Í(gO=4^W>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520220 52022 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X50 11FR COMM EA 08714729206262 Í(gO=4^^oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520230 52023 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X70 11FR COMM EA 08714729206279 Í(gO=4^oÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520250 52025 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X20 9FR COMML EA 08714729206293 Í(gO=4^}zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520260 52026 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X20 9FR COMML EA 08714729206309 Í(gO=4_)7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520270 52027 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X20 9FR COMML EA 08714729206316 Í(gO=4_0hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520280 52028 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X20 10FR COMML EA 08714729206323 Í(gO=4_72Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520290 52029 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X20 10FR COMM EA 08714729206330 Í(gO=4_>cÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520320 52032 WALLGRAFT PKG, 14X50 12FR COMM EA 08714729345527 Í(gO=BW;dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965520330 52033 WALLGRAFT PKG, 14X70 12FR COMM EA 08714729345534 Í(gO=BWB.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306000 SCH-30600 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 185cm, J, HOOPED EA 08714729227878 Í(gO=6nn{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306001 SCH-30600 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 185cm, J Tip,  B5 BOX 08714729227885 Í(gO=6nuEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306010 SCH-30601 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 300cm EX, C HOOPED EA 08714729227892 Í(gO=6n|vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306011 SCH-30601 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 300cm EX/C TIP B/5 BOX 08714729227908 Í(gO=6o(3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503000 SCH-50300 SMASH 3.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729236870 Í(gO=7dfsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503010 SCH-50301 SMASH 3.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729236887 Í(gO=7dwÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503020 SCH-50302 SMASH 3.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729236894 Í(gO=7d~MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503030 SCH-50303 SMASH 4.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729236900 Í(gO=7eÂ+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503040 SCH-50304 SMASH 4.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729236917 Í(gO=7e1;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503050 SCH-50305 SMASH 4.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729236924 Í(gO=7e8lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503060 SCH-50306 SMASH 5.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729236931 Í(gO=7e?6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503070 SCH-50307 SMASH 5.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729236948 Í(gO=7ePFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503080 SCH-50308 SMASH 5.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729236955 Í(gO=7eWwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503090 SCH-50309 SMASH 6.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729236962 Í(gO=7e^AÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503100 SCH-50310 SMASH 6.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729236979 Í(gO=7eoQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503110 SCH-50311 SMASH 6.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729236986 Í(gO=7evÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503120 SCH-50312 SMASH 7.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729236993 Í(gO=7e}LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503130 SCH-50313 SMASH 7.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729237006 Í(gO=7f&[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503140 SCH-50314 SMASH 7.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729237013 Í(gO=7f-%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503150 SCH-50315 SMASH 8.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729237020 Í(gO=7f4VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503160 SCH-50316 SMASH 8.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729237037 Í(gO=7fEfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503170 SCH-50317 SMASH 8.0-80, 80 CM EA 08714729237044 Í(gO=7fL0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503180 SCH-50318 SMASH 9.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729237051 Í(gO=7fSaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503190 SCH-50319 SMASH 9.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729237068 Í(gO=7fdqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503200 SCH-50320 SMASH 10.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729237075 Í(gO=7fk;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503210 SCH-50321 SMASH 10.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729237082 Í(gO=7frlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503220 SCH-50322 SMASH 12.0-20, 80 CM EA 08714729237099 Í(gO=7fÇ|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503230 SCH-50323 SMASH 12.0-40, 80 CM EA 08714729237105 Í(gO=7g%ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503500 SCH-50350 SMASH 3.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729237112 Í(gO=7g,$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503510 SCH-50351 SMASH 3.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729237129 Í(gO=7g=4Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503520 SCH-50352 SMASH 3.0-80, 120 CM EA 08714729237136 Í(gO=7gDeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503530 SCH-50353 SMASH 4.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729237143 Í(gO=7gK/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503540 SCH-50354 SMASH 4.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729237150 Í(gO=7gR`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503550 SCH-50355 SMASH 4.0-80, 120 CM EA 08714729237167 Í(gO=7gcpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503560 SCH-50356 SMASH 5.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729237174 Í(gO=7gj:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503570 SCH-50357 SMASH 5.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729237181 Í(gO=7gqkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503580 SCH-50358 SMASH 5.0-80, 120 CM EA 08714729300823 Í(gO=>(7OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503590 SCH-50359 SMASH 6.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729300830 Í(gO=>(>ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503600 SCH-50360 SMASH 6.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729300847 Í(gO=>(O)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503620 SCH-50362 SMASH 7.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729300861 Í(gO=>(]$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503630 SCH-50363 SMASH 7.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729300878 Í(gO=>(n4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503650 SCH-50365 SMASH 8.0-20, 120 CM EA 08714729300892 Í(gO=>(|/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503660 SCH-50366 SMASH 8.0-40, 120 CM EA 08714729300908 Í(gO=>)(SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503670 SCH-50367 SMASH 8.0-80, 120 CM EA 08714729300915 Í(gO=>)/ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503730 SCH-50373 SMASH 12.0-40, 60 CM EA 08714729237341 Í(gO=7iI-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505000 SCH-50500 WANDA 3.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237549 Í(gO=7kQqÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505010 SCH-50501 WANDA 3.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237556 Í(gO=7kX;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505020 SCH-50502 WANDA 3.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237563 Í(gO=7k_lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505030 SCH-50503 WANDA 4.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237570 Í(gO=7kf6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505040 SCH-50504 WANDA 4.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237587 Í(gO=7kwFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505050 SCH-50505 WANDA 4.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237594 Í(gO=7k~wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505060 SCH-50506 WANDA 5.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237600 Í(gO=7lÂUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505070 SCH-50507 WANDA 5.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237617 Í(gO=7l1eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505080 SCH-50508 WANDA 5.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237624 Í(gO=7l8/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505090 SCH-50509 WANDA 6.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237631 Í(gO=7l?`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505100 SCH-50510 WANDA 6.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237648 Í(gO=7lPpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505110 SCH-50511 WANDA 6.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237655 Í(gO=7lW:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505120 SCH-50512 WANDA 7.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237662 Í(gO=7l^kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505130 SCH-50513 WANDA 7.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237679 Í(gO=7lo{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505140 SCH-50514 WANDA 7.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237686 Í(gO=7lvEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505150 SCH-50515 WANDA 8.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237693 Í(gO=7l}vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505160 SCH-50516 WANDA 8.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237709 Í(gO=7m)3Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505170 SCH-50517 WANDA 8.0-80, 80 EA 08714729237716 Í(gO=7m0dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505180 SCH-50518 WANDA 9.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237723 Í(gO=7m7.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505190 SCH-50519 WANDA 9.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237730 Í(gO=7m>_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505200 SCH-50520 WANDA 10.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237747 Í(gO=7mOoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505210 SCH-50521 WANDA 10.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237754 Í(gO=7mV9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505220 SCH-50522 WANDA 12.0-20, 80 EA 08714729237761 Í(gO=7m]jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505230 SCH-50523 WANDA 12.0-40, 80 EA 08714729237778 Í(gO=7mnzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505240 SCH-50524 WANDA 3.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237785 Í(gO=7muDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505250 SCH-50525 WANDA 3.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237792 Í(gO=7m|uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505260 SCH-50526 WANDA 3.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237808 Í(gO=7n(2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505270 SCH-50527 WANDA 4.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237815 Í(gO=7n/cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505280 SCH-50528 WANDA 4.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237822 Í(gO=7n6-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505290 SCH-50529 WANDA 4.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237839 Í(gO=7nG=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505300 SCH-50530 WANDA 5.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237846 Í(gO=7nNnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505310 SCH-50531 WANDA 5.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237853 Í(gO=7nU8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505320 SCH-50532 WANDA 5.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237860 Í(gO=7n\iÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505330 SCH-50533 WANDA 6.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237877 Í(gO=7nmyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505340 SCH-50534 WANDA 6.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237884 Í(gO=7ntCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505350 SCH-50535 WANDA 6.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237891 Í(gO=7n{tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505360 SCH-50536 WANDA 7.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237907 Í(gO=7o'1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505370 SCH-50537 WANDA 7.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237914 Í(gO=7o.bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505380 SCH-50538 WANDA 7.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237921 Í(gO=7o5,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505390 SCH-50539 WANDA 8.0-20, 135 EA 08714729237938 Í(gO=7oF<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505400 SCH-50540 WANDA 8.0-40, 135 EA 08714729237945 Í(gO=7oMmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505410 SCH-50541 WANDA 8.0-80, 120 EA 08714729237952 Í(gO=7oT7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505420 SCH-50542 WANDA 9.0-20, 60 EA 08714729237969 Í(gO=7oeGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505430 SCH-50543 WANDA 9.0-40, 60 EA 08714729237976 Í(gO=7olxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505440 SCH-50544 WANDA 10.0-20, 60 EA 08714729237983 Í(gO=7osBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505450 SCH-50545 WANDA 10.0-40, 60 EA 08714729237990 Í(gO=7ozsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505460 SCH-50546 WANDA 12.0-20, 60 EA 08714729238003 Í(gO=7p#ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505470 SCH-50547 WANDA 12.0-40, 60 EA 08714729238010 Í(gO=7p*LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647070 SCH-64707 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-21 EA 08714729263876 Í(gO=:Fl_Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647080 SCH-64708 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-29 EA 08714729263883 Í(gO=:Fs)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647090 SCH-64709 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-36 EA 08714729263890 Í(gO=:FzZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647120 SCH-64712 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-24 EA 08714729263906 Í(gO=:G&~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647130 SCH-64713 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-31 EA 08714729263913 Í(gO=:G-HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647140 SCH-64714 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-37 EA 08714729263920 Í(gO=:G4yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650700 SCH-65070 WALLSTENT PT 07F 08 050 EA 08714729239833 Í(gO=7ÆA$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650710 SCH-65071 WALLSTENT PT 07F 08 070 EA 08714729239840 Í(gO=7ÆHUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650730 SCH-65073 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 050 EA 08714729239857 Í(gO=7ÆYeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650740 SCH-65074 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 070 EA 08714729239864 Í(gO=7Æ`/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650750 SCH-65075 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 090 EA 08714729239871 Í(gO=7Æg`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF32145J31 TF32145J3 GUIDEWIRE/.032/145CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729242130 Í(gO=85>IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBH1 TF35145IBH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/I B/10 BOX 08714729242284 Í(gO=86t-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBX51 TF35145IBX5 GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I-TI B/10 BOX 08714729329596 Í(gO=@ÃÄ\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBX5BH TF35145IBX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I BX B/10 BOX 08714729242307 Í(gO=87'ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IJ3BH1 TF35145IJ3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/IJ B/10 BOX 08714729242345 Í(gO=87MWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IT15BH1 TF35145IT15BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I T1 B/10 BOX 08714729242383 Í(gO=87s,Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IX5BH1 TF35145IX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I X5 B/10 BOX 08714729329749 Í(gO=@ÅQTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145J31 TF35145J3 GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729329855 Í(gO=@ÆWÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145J3BH1 TF35145J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729242567 Í(gO=89c/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35180IBX5BH TF35180IBX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 180CM I BX5 BH B/10 BOX 08714729242758 Í(gO=8;ZcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35180IT10HD1 TF35180IT10HD GUIDEWIRE .035 180CM I T1 B/10 BOX 08714729330042 Í(gO=AÂJLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35260IBH1 TF35260IBH GUIDEWIRE/.035/260CM/I B/10 BOX 08714729330110 Í(gO=A!*@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF35260J3BH1 TF35260J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/260CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729330189 Í(gO=A!yfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TF63160MJ6T81 TF63160MJ6T8 GUIDEWIRE .063 160CM MJ6.5 B/10 BOX 08714729330875 Í(gO=A(k.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145IT7BH1 TM35145IT7BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/I B/10 BOX 08714729331001 Í(gO=A*!7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J2T7BH TM35145J2T7BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM J2 T B/10 BOX 08714729243861 Í(gO=8F]SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3BH1 TM35145J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729243885 Í(gO=8Fu-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3T71 TM35145J3T7 GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 08714729243892 Í(gO=8F|^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3T7BH TM35145J3T7BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J3 B/10 BOX 08714729243908 Í(gO=8G(ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103110 10-311 SV/1.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181477 Í(gO=2.m|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103120 10-312 SV/1.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181491 Í(gO=2.{wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103140 10-314 SV/2.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181538 Í(gO=2/F?Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103150 10-315 SV/2.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181552 Í(gO=2/T:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103160 10-316 SV/2.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729181576 Í(gO=2/l{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103170 10-317 SV/2.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181590 Í(gO=2/zvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103180 10-318 SV/2.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181613 Í(gO=20-dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103190 10-319 SV/2.5-10/4T/90 EA 08714729181637 Í(gO=20E>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103200 10-320 SV/3.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181651 Í(gO=20S9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103210 10-321 SV/3.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181675 Í(gO=20kzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103220 10-322 SV/3.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729181699 Í(gO=20ÇTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103230 10-323 SV/3.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181712 Í(gO=21,cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103240 10-324 SV/3.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181736 Í(gO=21D=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103250 10-325 SV/3.5-10/4T/90 EA 08714729181750 Í(gO=21R8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103260 10-326 SV/4.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181774 Í(gO=21jyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103270 10-327 SV/4.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181798 Í(gO=21ÆSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103280 10-328 SV/4.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729181811 Í(gO=22+bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103290 10-329 SV/4.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181835 Í(gO=22C<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103300 10-330 SV/4.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181859 Í(gO=22[}Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103310 10-331 SV/5.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181873 Í(gO=22ixÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103320 10-332 SV/5.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181897 Í(gO=22ÅRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103330 10-333 SV/6.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181958 Í(gO=23Z|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103340 10-334 SV/6.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181972 Í(gO=23hwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103350 10-335 SV/1.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181484 Í(gO=2.tFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103360 10-336 SV/1.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181507 Í(gO=2/'4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103370 10-337 SV/1.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729181521 Í(gO=2/5/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103400 10-340 SV/2.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181545 Í(gO=2/MpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103410 10-341 SV/2.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181569 Í(gO=2/eJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103420 10-342 SV/2.0-10/4T/135 EA 08714729181583 Í(gO=2/sEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103430 10-343 SV/2.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181606 Í(gO=20&3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103440 10-344 SV/2.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181620 Í(gO=204.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103450 10-345 SV/2.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729181644 Í(gO=20LoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103460 10-346 SV/3.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181668 Í(gO=20dIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103470 10-347 SV/3.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181682 Í(gO=20rDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103480 10-348 SV/3.0-10/4T/135 EA 08714729181705 Í(gO=21%2Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103490 10-349 SV/3.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181729 Í(gO=21=sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103500 10-350 SV/3.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181743 Í(gO=21KnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103510 10-351 SV/3.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729181767 Í(gO=21cHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103520 10-352 SV/4.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181781 Í(gO=21qCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103530 10-353 SV/4.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181804 Í(gO=22$1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103550 10-355 SV/4.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181842 Í(gO=22JmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103560 10-356 SV/4.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181866 Í(gO=22bGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103570 10-357 SV/5.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181880 Í(gO=22pBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103580 10-358 SV/5.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181903 Í(gO=23#0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103590 10-359 SV/5.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181927 Í(gO=23;qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103600 10-360 SV/5.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181941 Í(gO=23IlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103610 10-361 SV/6.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729181965 Í(gO=23aFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103620 10-362 SV/6.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729181989 Í(gO=23yÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103850 10-385 SV/5.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181910 Í(gO=23*aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001103860 10-386 SV/5.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729181934 Í(gO=23B;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105030 10-503 SS/1.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729181996 Í(gO=23ÄQÎ
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105040 10-504 SS/1.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182023 Í(gO=247[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105060 10-506 SS/2.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182085 Í(gO=24uqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105070 10-507 SS/2.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182368 Í(gO=27dsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105080 10-508 SS/2.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729182399 Í(gO=27Ç~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105090 10-509 SS/2.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182429 Í(gO=28=6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105100 10-510 SS/2.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182450 Í(gO=28RbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105110 10-511 SS/2.5-10/4T/90 EA 08714729182481 Í(gO=28qmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105120 10-512 SS/3.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182511 Í(gO=29+%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105130 10-513 SS/3.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182542 Í(gO=29J0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105140 10-514 SS/3.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729182573 Í(gO=29i;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105150 10-515 SS/3.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182603 Í(gO=2:#ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105160 10-516 SS/3.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182634 Í(gO=2:BeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105170 10-517 SS/3.5-10/4T/90 EA 08714729182665 Í(gO=2:apÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105180 10-518 SS/4.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182696 Í(gO=2:Ä{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105190 10-519 SS/4.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182726 Í(gO=2;:3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105200 10-520 SS/4.0-10/4T/90 EA 08714729182757 Í(gO=2;Y>Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105210 10-521 SS/4.5-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182788 Í(gO=2;xIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105220 10-522 SS/4.5-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182801 Í(gO=2<!XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105230 10-523 SS/5.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182832 Í(gO=2<@cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105240 10-524 SS/5.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182863 Í(gO=2<_nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105250 10-525 SS/6.0-2/4T/90 EA 08714729182894 Í(gO=2<~yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105260 10-526 SS/6.0-4/4T/90 EA 08714729182924 Í(gO=2=81Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105280 10-528 SS/1.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182030 Í(gO=24>%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105290 10-529 SS/1.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182061 Í(gO=24]0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105300 10-530 SS/2.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182092 Í(gO=24|;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105310 10-531 SS/2.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182375 Í(gO=27k=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105320 10-532 SS/2.0-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182405 Í(gO=28%\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105330 10-533 SS/2.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182436 Í(gO=28DgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105340 10-534 SS/2.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182467 Í(gO=28crÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105350 10-535 SS/2.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182498 Í(gO=28Æ}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105360 10-536 SS/3.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182528 Í(gO=29<5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105370 10-537 SS/3.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182559 Í(gO=29[@Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105380 10-538 SS/3.0-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182580 Í(gO=29plÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105390 10-539 SS/3.5-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182610 Í(gO=2:*$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105400 10-540 SS/3.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182641 Í(gO=2:I/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105410 10-541 SS/3.5-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182672 Í(gO=2:h:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105420 10-542 SS/4.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182702 Í(gO=2;"YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105430 10-543 SS/4.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182733 Í(gO=2;AdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105440 10-544 SS/4.0-10/4T/135 EA 08714729182764 Í(gO=2;`oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105460 10-546 SS/4.5-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182818 Í(gO=2<2hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105470 10-547 SS/5.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182849 Í(gO=2<QsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105480 10-548 SS/5.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182870 Í(gO=2<f8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105490 10-549 SS/6.0-2/4T/135 EA 08714729182900 Í(gO=2=ÂWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105500 10-550 SS/6.0-4/4T/135 EA 08714729182931 Í(gO=2=?bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105510 10-551 SS/1.5-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182016 Í(gO=240*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105520 10-552 SS/1.5-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182047 Í(gO=24O5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105530 10-553 SS/1.5-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182078 Í(gO=24n@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105540 10-554 SS/2.0-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182337 Í(gO=27EhÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105550 10-555 SS/2.0-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182382 Í(gO=27rnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105560 10-556 SS/2.0-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182412 Í(gO=28,&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105570 10-557 SS/2.5-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182443 Í(gO=28K1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105580 10-558 SS/2.5-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182474 Í(gO=28j<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105590 10-559 SS/2.5-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182504 Í(gO=29$[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105600 10-560 SS/3.0-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182535 Í(gO=29CfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105610 10-561 SS/3.0-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182566 Í(gO=29bqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105620 10-562 SS/3.0-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182597 Í(gO=29Å|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105630 10-563 SS/3.5-2/4T/150 EA 08714729270560 Í(gO=;%\cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105640 10-564 SS/3.5-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182658 Í(gO=2:Z?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105650 10-565 SS/3.5-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182689 Í(gO=2:yJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105660 10-566 SS/4.0-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182719 Í(gO=2;3iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105670 10-567 SS/4.0-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182740 Í(gO=2;H.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105680 10-568 SS/4.0-10/4T/150 EA 08714729182771 Í(gO=2;g9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105710 10-571 SS/5.0-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182856 Í(gO=2<X=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105720 10-572 SS/5.0-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182887 Í(gO=2<wHÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105730 10-573 SS/6.0-2/4T/150 EA 08714729182917 Í(gO=2=1gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001105740 10-574 SS/6.0-4/4T/150 EA 08714729182948 Í(gO=2=PrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125000 12-500 BMQ/4-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729300786 Í(gO=>'vfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125010 12-501 BMQ/4-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729320203 Í(gO=@"#wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125020 12-502 BMQ/4-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729320210 Í(gO=@"*AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125030 12-503 BMQ/4-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320227 Í(gO=@";QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125040 12-504 BMQ/4-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320234 Í(gO=@"BÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125060 12-506 BMQ/4-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320258 Í(gO=@"Z\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125070 12-507 BMQ/4-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729320265 Í(gO=@"a&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125080 12-508 BMQ/4-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729320272 Í(gO=@"hWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125090 12-509 BMQ/4-10/5.8/40 EA 08714729320289 Í(gO=@"ygÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125100 12-510 BMQ/4-10/5.8/75 EA 08714729300793 Í(gO=>'}0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125120 12-512 BMQ/5-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729320302 Í(gO=@#"vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125130 12-513 BMQ/5-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729320319 Í(gO=@#3ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125140 12-514 BMQ/5-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729320326 Í(gO=@#:PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125150 12-515 BMQ/5-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320333 Í(gO=@#AÅÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125160 12-516 BMQ/5-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320340 Í(gO=@#HKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125180 12-518 BMQ/5-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320364 Í(gO=@#`%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125190 12-519 BMQ/5-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729320371 Í(gO=@#gVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125200 12-520 BMQ/5-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729320388 Í(gO=@#xfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125210 12-521 BMQ/5-10/5.8/40 EA 08714729320395 Í(gO=@#Ã0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125220 12-522 BMQ/5-10/5.8/75 EA 08714729320401 Í(gO=@$!uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125230 12-523 BMQ/5-10/5.8/120 EA 08714729320418 Í(gO=@$2ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125240 12-524 BMQ/6-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729320425 Í(gO=@$9OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125250 12-525 BMQ/6-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729320432 Í(gO=@$@ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125260 12-526 BMQ/6-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729320449 Í(gO=@$Q)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125270 12-527 BMQ/6-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320456 Í(gO=@$XZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125280 12-528 BMQ/6-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320463 Í(gO=@$_$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125290 12-529 BMQ/6-3/5.8/120 EA 08714729320470 Í(gO=@$fUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125300 12-530 BMQ/6-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729200895 Í(gO=4(ÃyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125310 12-531 BMQ/6-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729320494 Í(gO=@$~/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125320 12-532 BMQ/6-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729320500 Í(gO=@%ÂtÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125330 12-533 BMQ/6-10/5.8/40 EA 08714729320517 Í(gO=@%1ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125340 12-534 BMQ/6-10/5.8/75 EA 08714729320524 Í(gO=@%8NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125350 12-535 BMQ/6-10/5.8/120 EA 08714729320531 Í(gO=@%?ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125360 12-536 BMQ/7-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729320548 Í(gO=@%P(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125370 12-537 BMQ/7-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729320555 Í(gO=@%WYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125380 12-538 BMQ/7-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729320562 Í(gO=@%^#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125390 12-539 BMQ/7-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320579 Í(gO=@%o3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125400 12-540 BMQ/7-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320586 Í(gO=@%vdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125410 12-541 BMQ/7-3/5.8/120 EA 08714729320593 Í(gO=@%}.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125420 12-542 BMQ/7-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320609 Í(gO=@&)RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125430 12-543 BMQ/7-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729200901 Í(gO=4)!WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125440 12-544 BMQ/7-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729320616 Í(gO=@&0ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125450 12-545 BMQ/7-10/5.8/40 EA 08714729320623 Í(gO=@&7MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125460 12-546 BMQ/7-10/5.8/75 EA 08714729320630 Í(gO=@&>~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125480 12-548 BMQ/8-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320654 Í(gO=@&VXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125490 12-549 BMQ/8-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729200918 Í(gO=4)2gÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125500 12-550 BMQ/8-3/5.8/120 EA 08714729320661 Í(gO=@&]"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125510 12-551 BMQ/8-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320678 Í(gO=@&n2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125520 12-552 BMQ/8-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729200925 Í(gO=4)91Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125530 12-553 BMQ/8-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729320685 Í(gO=@&ucÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125540 12-554 BMQ/8-8/5.8/40 EA 08714729320692 Í(gO=@&|-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125550 12-555 BMQ/8-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729320708 Í(gO=@'(QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125580 12-558 BMQ/9-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320739 Í(gO=@'G\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125590 12-559 BMQ/9-3/5.8/120 EA 08714729320746 Í(gO=@'N&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125600 12-560 BMQ/9-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320753 Í(gO=@'UWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125610 12-561 BMQ/9-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729200932 Í(gO=4)@bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125620 12-562 BMQ/9-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729200949 Í(gO=4)QrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125630 12-563 BMQ/9-8/5.8/40 EA 08714729320760 Í(gO=@'\!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125640 12-564 BMQ/9-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729320777 Í(gO=@'m1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125660 12-566 BMQ/10-3/5.8/40 EA 08714729320791 Í(gO=@'{,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125670 12-567 BMQ/10-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729320807 Í(gO=@('PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125680 12-568 BMQ/10-3/5.8/120 EA 08714729320814 Í(gO=@(.ÅÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125690 12-569 BMQ/10-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729320821 Í(gO=@(5KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125700 12-570 BMQ/10-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729200956 Í(gO=4)X<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125710 12-571 BMQ/10-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729200970 Í(gO=4)f7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125720 12-572 BMQ/10-8/5.8/40 EA 08714729320838 Í(gO=@(F[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125730 12-573 BMQ/10-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729320845 Í(gO=@(M%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001125740 12-574 BMQ/10-8/5.8/120 EA 08714729320852 Í(gO=@(TVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011373311 N/A PER ROTA WIRE FLOP (BX5) BOX 08714729838883 Í(gO=sxsoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011373321 N/A PER ROTA WIRE EXSUP (BX5) BOX 08714729838890 Í(gO=sxz9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011401500 N/A PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 1.50MM EA 08714729838906 Í(gO=sy&]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011401750 N/A PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 1.75MM EA 08714729838913 Í(gO=sy-'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011402000 N/A PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.00MM EA 08714729838920 Í(gO=sy4XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011402250 N/A PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.25MM EA 08714729838944 Í(gO=syL2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ATHERECTOMY M0011402500 N/A PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.50MM EA 08714729838968 Í(gO=sydsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145080 14-508 XXL/12-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729162865 Í(gO=0<arÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145090 14-509 XXL/12-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729190455 Í(gO=3$WyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145100 14-510 XXL/12-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729096146 Í(gO=)]N)Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145110 14-511 XXL/12-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729162902 Í(gO=0="[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145120 14-512 XXL/14-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729162926 Í(gO=0=:5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145130 14-513 XXL/14-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729162964 Í(gO=0=`qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145140 14-514 XXL/14-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729190462 Í(gO=3$^CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145150 14-515 XXL/14-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729190479 Í(gO=3$oSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145300 14-530 XXL/12-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729162919 Í(gO=0=3kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145320 14-532 XXL/14-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729190486 Í(gO=3$vÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145500 14-550 XXL/16-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729163039 Í(gO=0>G/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145510 14-551 XXL/16-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729163053 Í(gO=0>U*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145520 14-552 XXL/16-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729163060 Í(gO=0>\[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145530 14-553 XXL/16-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729163084 Í(gO=0>t5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145540 14-554 XXL/16-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729163114 Í(gO=0?.TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145550 14-555 XXL/18-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729163121 Í(gO=0?5ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145560 14-556 XXL/18-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729163145 Í(gO=0?M_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145570 14-557 XXL/18-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729163169 Í(gO=0?e9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145580 14-558 XXL/18-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729163176 Í(gO=0?ljÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001145590 14-559 XXL/18-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729163190 Í(gO=0?zeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151001 15-100 LI-10  (BX/10) BOX 08714729134138 Í(gO=-IF[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151011 15-101 LIWG 10CC BOX/5 BOX 08714729164029 Í(gO=0H=%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151050 15-105 ENCORE 26 MT SINGLE 15105 EA 08714729183624 Í(gO=2D8[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151062 15-106 ENCORE 26 MEDI BX 5 15106 BOX 08714729137542 Í(gO=-kJuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001153001 15-300 TBSP  (BX/10) BOX 08714729114697 Í(gO=+NÅpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001153223 15-322 GATEWAY+ 10PK BOX 08714729190493 Í(gO=3$}NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115704B1 15-704B SHEATH - 4 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 08714729755685 Í(gO=kXucÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115705B1 15-705B SHEATH - 5 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 14543527197189 Í.VC;3gyGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115706B1 15-706B SHEATH - 6 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 14543527197196 Í.VC;3gÄxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115707B1 15-707B SHEATH - 7 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 14543527197202 Í.VC;3h"VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115708B1 15-708B SHEATH - 8 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 14543527197219 Í.VC;3h3fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115710B0 15-710B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 14543527202425 Í.VC;489CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115710B1 15-710B SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527181560 Í.VC;2/\*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115711B0 15-711B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763512 Í(gO=lC,UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115711B1 15-711B SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527181577 Í.VC;2/m:Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115712B0 15-712B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763529 Í(gO=lC=eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115712B1 15-712B SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527181584 Í.VC;2/tkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115713B0 15-713B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763536 Í(gO=lCD/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115713B1 15-713B SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527181591 Í.VC;2/{5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115714B0 15-714B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763543 Í(gO=lCK`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115714B1 15-714B SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 08714729755777 Í(gO=kYm1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115715B0 15-715B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763550 Í(gO=lCR*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115715B1 15-715B SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527181614 Í.VC;20.#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115716B0 15-716B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729761020 Í(gO=l*4^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115716B1 15-716B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 08714729756187 Í(gO=k]w(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115717B0 15-717B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763567 Í(gO=lCc:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115717B1 15-717B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527185209 Í.VC;2T)qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115718B0 15-718B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM .035 GW EA 08714729763574 Í(gO=lCjkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115718B1 15-718B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527185216 Í.VC;2T0;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115720B1 15-720B SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181621 Í.VC;205TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115721B1 15-721B SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181638 Í.VC;20FdÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001157221 15-722 PS/6/10/038 W/O WIRE   (BX/10) BOX 08714729321361 Í(gO=@-]LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115722B1 15-722B SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181645 Í.VC;20M.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115723B1 15-723B SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181652 Í.VC;20T_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115724B1 15-724B SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181669 Í.VC;20eoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115725B1 15-725B SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181676 Í.VC;20l9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115726B1 15-726B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 08714729756361 Í(gO=k_]LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115727B1 15-727B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 08714729756378 Í(gO=k_n\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115728B1 15-728B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527185254 Í.VC;2TVwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115730B0 15-730B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G EA 08714729757894 Í(gO=kn~XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115730B1 15-730B SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181683 Í.VC;20sjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115731B0 15-731B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G EA 08714729757917 Í(gO=ko1FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115731B1 15-731B SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181690 Í.VC;20z4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115732B0 15-732B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G EA 08714729757931 Í(gO=ko?AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115732B1 15-732B SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181706 Í.VC;21&XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115733B1 15-733B SHEATH - 8 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181713 Í.VC;21-"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115734B1 15-734B SHEATH - 9 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181720 Í.VC;214SÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115735B1 15-735B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 08714729756408 Í(gO=k`({Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115736B1 15-736B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 08714729756415 Í(gO=k`/EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115737B1 15-737B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527185292 Í.VC;2T|LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115739B1 15-739B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 08714729756446 Í(gO=k`NPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115740B1 15-740B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527185261 Í.VC;2T]AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115741B1 15-741B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 14543527185223 Í.VC;2T7lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115955B1 15-955B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 14543527181775 Í.VC;21k8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115956B1 15-956B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 14543527181737 Í.VC;21EcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115957B0 15-957B SGL SUPER SHEATH R/O - 6 FR x 7 CM N/G EA 08714729763727 Í(gO=lE;cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115957B1 15-957B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 14543527181744 Í.VC;21L-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115958B1 15-958B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 14543527181751 Í.VC;21S^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115959B1 15-959B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 08714729755869 Í(gO=kZefÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115960B1 15-960B R/O SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181782 Í.VC;21riÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115961B1 15-961B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 08714729755883 Í(gO=kZsaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115962B1 15-962B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181805 Í.VC;22%WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115963B0 15-963B SGL SUPER SHEATH R/O - 7 FR x 11 CM N/G EA 08714729763789 Í(gO=lEyyÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115963B1 15-963B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 08714729755906 Í(gO=k[&OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115964B1 15-964B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181829 Í.VC;22=1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115965B1 15-965B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181867 Í.VC;22cmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115966B1 15-966B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181874 Í.VC;22j7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115967B1 15-967B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181881 Í.VC;22qhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115968B1 15-968B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181898 Í.VC;22ÆxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115969B1 15-969B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 14543527181836 Í.VC;22DbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115970B1 15-970B R/O SHEATH - 4 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181843 Í.VC;22K,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115971B1 15-971B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 14543527181850 Í.VC;22R]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M0011611010 161101 FASTRACKER-325 105CM/12CM EA 08714729155393 Í(gO=/U}+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M0011611030 161103 FASTRACKER-325 140CM/8CM EA 08714729155409 Í(gO=/V)OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M0011611040 161104 FASTRACKER-325 135CM/12CM EA 08714729155416 Í(gO=/V0ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001163980 16-398 DT/3-1.5/5/120 EA 08714729137139 Í(gO=-gGHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164000 16-400 DT/3-2/5/40 EA 08714729149057 Í(gO=.zYoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164010 16-401 DT/3-2/5/75 EA 08714729137146 Í(gO=-gNyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164020 16-402 DT/3-2/5/120 EA 08714729139409 Í(gO=-~)gÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164030 16-403 DT/3-2/5/150 EA 08714729139416 Í(gO=-~01Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164040 16-404 DT/3-4/5/40 EA 08714729149828 Í(gO=.Æ<;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164050 16-405 DT/3-4/5/75 EA 08714729138068 Í(gO=-pd{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164060 16-406 DT/3-4/5/120 EA 08714729139423 Í(gO=-~7bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164070 16-407 DT/3-4/5/150 EA 08714729139430 Í(gO=-~>,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164080 16-408 DT/3-10/5/40 EA 08714729300946 Í(gO=>)N(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164090 16-409 DT/3-10/5/75 EA 08714729135302 Í(gO=-U"uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164100 16-410 DT/3-10/5/120 EA 08714729137153 Í(gO=-gUCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164110 16-411 DT/3-10/5/150 EA 08714729137160 Í(gO=-g\tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164130 16-413 DT/4-1.5/5/75 EA 08714729137177 Í(gO=-gmÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164140 16-414 DT/4-1.5/5/120 EA 08714729138075 Í(gO=-pkEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164160 16-416 DT/4-2/5/40 EA 08714729149781 Í(gO=.ÅqsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164170 16-417 DT/4-2/5/75 EA 08714729139454 Í(gO=-~VmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164180 16-418 DT/4-2/5/120 EA 08714729137184 Í(gO=-gtNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164190 16-419 DT/4-2/5/150 EA 08714729139461 Í(gO=-~]7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164200 16-420 DT/4-3/5/75 EA 08714729139478 Í(gO=-~nGÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164220 16-422 DT/4-4/5/40 EA 08714729139492 Í(gO=-~|BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164230 16-423 DT/4-4/5/75 EA 08714729137191 Í(gO=-g{ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164240 16-424 DT/4-4/5/120 EA 08714729137207 Í(gO=-h'<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164250 16-425 DT/4-4/5/150 EA 08714729139508 Í(gO=-Ã(fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164280 16-428 DT/4-10/5/40 EA 08714729139522 Í(gO=-Ã6aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164290 16-429 DT/4-10/5/75 EA 08714729137214 Í(gO=-h.mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164300 16-430 DT/4-10/5/120 EA 08714729139539 Í(gO=-ÃGqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164310 16-431 DT/4-10/5/150 EA 08714729137221 Í(gO=-h57Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164330 16-433 DT/5-1.5/5/75 EA 08714729137238 Í(gO=-hFGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164360 16-436 DT/5-2/5/40 EA 08714729149811 Í(gO=.Æ++Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164370 16-437 DT/5-2/5/75 EA 08714729137252 Í(gO=-hTBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164380 16-438 DT/5-2/5/120 EA 08714729137269 Í(gO=-heRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164390 16-439 DT/5-2/5/150 EA 08714729139553 Í(gO=-ÃUlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164400 16-440 DT/5-3/5/75 EA 08714729190530 Í(gO=3%>7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164410 16-441 DT/5-3/5/120 EA 08714729139577 Í(gO=-ÃmFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164420 16-442 DT/5-4/5/40 EA 08714729139584 Í(gO=-ÃtwÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164430 16-443 DT/5-4/5/75 EA 08714729137276 Í(gO=-hlÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164440 16-444 DT/5-4/5/120 EA 08714729137283 Í(gO=-hsMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164450 16-445 DT/5-4/5/150 EA 08714729190547 Í(gO=3%OGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164480 16-448 DT/5-10/5/40 EA 08714729190554 Í(gO=3%VxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164490 16-449 DT/5-10/5/75 EA 08714729137290 Í(gO=-hz~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164500 16-450 DT/5-10/5/120 EA 08714729138082 Í(gO=-prvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164510 16-451 DT/5-10/5/150 EA 08714729139638 Í(gO=-ÄFpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164520 16-452 DT/6-1.5/5/40 EA 08714729150114 Í(gO=/!.iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164530 16-453 DT/6-1.5/5/75 EA 08714729139645 Í(gO=-ÄM:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164540 16-454 DT/6-1.5/5/120 EA 08714729139652 Í(gO=-ÄTkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164550 16-455 DT/6-1.5/5/150 EA 08714729190561 Í(gO=3%]BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164560 16-456 DT/6-2/5/40 EA 08714729142263 Í(gO=.6_6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164570 16-457 DT/6-2/5/75 EA 08714729138099 Í(gO=-pÇÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164580 16-458 DT/6-2/5/120 EA 08714729139676 Í(gO=-ÄlEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164590 16-459 DT/6-2/5/150 EA 08714729139683 Í(gO=-ÄsvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164600 16-460 DT/6-3/5/75 EA 08714729139690 Í(gO=-Äz@Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164610 16-461 DT/6-3/5/120 EA 08714729190578 Í(gO=3%nRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164620 16-462 DT/6-4/5/40 EA 08714729139713 Í(gO=-Å-.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164630 16-463 DT/6-4/5/75 EA 08714729139720 Í(gO=-Å4_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164640 16-464 DT/6-4/5/120 EA 08714729190592 Í(gO=3%|MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164650 16-465 DT/6-4/5/150 EA 08714729190608 Í(gO=3&(qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164680 16-468 DT/6-10/5/40 EA 08714729139775 Í(gO=-ÅkDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164690 16-469 DT/6-10/5/75 EA 08714729137306 Í(gO=-i&;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164700 16-470 DT/6-10/5/120 EA 08714729137498 Í(gO=-jÆ[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164710 16-471 DT/6-10/5/150 EA 08714729139782 Í(gO=-ÅruÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164730 16-473 DT/7-1.5/5/75 EA 08714729137504 Í(gO=-k$9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164740 16-474 DT/7-1.5/5/120 EA 08714729139799 Í(gO=-ÅÇÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164750 16-475 DT/7-1.5/5/150 EA 08714729139805 Í(gO=-Æ%cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164760 16-476 DT/7-2/5/40 EA 08714729190615 Í(gO=3&/;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164770 16-477 DT/7-2/5/75 EA 08714729137511 Í(gO=-k+jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164780 16-478 DT/7-2/5/120 EA 08714729137313 Í(gO=-i-lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164790 16-479 DT/7-2/5/150 EA 08714729139812 Í(gO=-Æ,-Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164800 16-480 DT/7-3/5/75 EA 08714729139829 Í(gO=-Æ==Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164810 16-481 DT/7-3/5/120 EA 08714729139836 Í(gO=-ÆDnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164820 16-482 DT/7-4/5/40 EA 08714729139843 Í(gO=-ÆK8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164830 16-483 DT/7-4/5/75 EA 08714729139850 Í(gO=-ÆRiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164840 16-484 DT/7-4/5/120 EA 08714729139867 Í(gO=-ÆcyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164850 16-485 DT/7-4/5/150 EA 08714729139874 Í(gO=-ÆjCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164880 16-488 DT/7-10/5/40 EA 08714729139904 Í(gO=-Ç$bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164890 16-489 DT/7-10/5.8T/75 EA 08714729139911 Í(gO=-Ç+,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164900 16-490 DT/7-10/5.8T/120 EA 08714729139928 Í(gO=-Ç<<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164910 16-491 DT/7-10/5.8T/150 EA 08714729139935 Í(gO=-ÇCmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164930 16-493 DT/8-1.5/5.8T/75 EA 08714729139942 Í(gO=-ÇJ7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164940 16-494 DT/8-1.5/5.8T/120 EA 08714729139959 Í(gO=-Ç[GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164960 16-496 DT/8-2/5/40 EA 08714729142270 Í(gO=.6fgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164970 16-497 DT/8-2/5.8T/75 EA 08714729139362 Í(gO=-}^8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164980 16-498 DT/8-2/5.8T/120 EA 08714729139973 Í(gO=-ÇiBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001164990 16-499 DT/8-2/5.8T/150 EA 08714729139980 Í(gO=-ÇpsÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165000 16-500 DT/8-3/5/40 EA 08714729149866 Í(gO=.ÆbwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165010 16-501 DT/8-3/5.8T/75 EA 08714729139997 Í(gO=-ÇÅÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165020 16-502 DT/8-3/5.8T/120 EA 08714729140009 Í(gO=.Â);Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165040 16-504 DT/8-4/5/40 EA 08714729142805 Í(gO=.<%`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165050 16-505 DT/8-4/5.8T/75 EA 08714729142188 Í(gO=.5xxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165060 16-506 DT/8-4/5.8T/120 EA 08714729140023 Í(gO=.Â76Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165070 16-507 DT/8-4/5.8T/150 EA 08714729135319 Í(gO=-U3ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165080 16-508 DT/8-8/5.8/40 EA 08714729149071 Í(gO=.zgjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165090 16-509 DT/8-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729137320 Í(gO=-i46Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165100 16-510 DT/8-8/5.8/120 EA 08714729140030 Í(gO=.Â>gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165110 16-511 DT/8-8/5.8/150 EA 08714729140047 Í(gO=.ÂOwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165120 16-512 DT/9-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729150152 Í(gO=/!T>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165130 16-513 DT/9-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729140054 Í(gO=.ÂVAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165140 16-514 DT/9-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729140061 Í(gO=.Â]rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165150 16-515 DT/9-2/5.8/150 EA 08714729140078 Í(gO=.ÂnÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165160 16-516 DT/9-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729149804 Í(gO=.Æ$aÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165170 16-517 DT/9-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729139379 Í(gO=-}oHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165180 16-518 DT/9-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729140085 Í(gO=.ÂuLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165190 16-519 DT/9-4/5.8/150 EA 08714729140092 Í(gO=.Â|}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165200 16-520 DT/10-2/5.8/40 EA 08714729149873 Í(gO=.ÆiAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165210 16-521 DT/10-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729142195 Í(gO=.5ÃBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165220 16-522 DT/10-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729140108 Í(gO=.!(:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165230 16-523 DT/10-2/5.8/150 EA 08714729140115 Í(gO=.!/kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165240 16-524 DT/10-4/5.8/40 EA 08714729142775 Í(gO=.;kAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165250 16-525 DT/10-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729137337 Í(gO=-iEFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165260 16-526 DT/10-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729140122 Í(gO=.!65Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165290 16-529 DT/12-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729140146 Í(gO=.!NvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165300 16-530 DT/12-2/5.8/120 EA 08714729140153 Í(gO=.!U@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165330 16-533 DT/12-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729140177 Í(gO=.!mÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165340 16-534 DT/12-4/5.8/120 EA 08714729140184 Í(gO=.!tKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165550 16-555 DT/4-6/5/75 EA 08714729150763 Í(gO=/'_HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165560 16-556 DT/4-6/5/120 EA 08714729150770 Í(gO=/'fyÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165590 16-559 DT/5-6/5/75 EA 08714729150794 Í(gO=/'~SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165600 16-560 DT/5-6/5/120 EA 08714729150800 Í(gO=/(Â1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165630 16-563 DT/6-6/5/75 EA 08714729150824 Í(gO=/(8rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165640 16-564 DT/6-6/5/120 EA 08714729150831 Í(gO=/(?<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165670 16-567 DT/7-6/5.8T/75 EA 08714729150855 Í(gO=/(W}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165680 16-568 DT/7-6/5.8T/120 EA 08714729150862 Í(gO=/(^GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165710 16-571 DT/8-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729150886 Í(gO=/(v!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001165720 16-572 DT/8-6/5.8/120 EA 08714729190639 Í(gO=3&G|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001166510 16-651 DT/9-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729190653 Í(gO=3&UwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001166520 16-652 DT/9-6/5.8/120 EA 08714729190660 Í(gO=3&\AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001166550 16-655 DT/10-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729190684 Í(gO=3&tÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001166560 16-656 DT/10-6/5.8/120 EA 08714729190691 Í(gO=3&{LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001166590 16-659 DT/12-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729190707 Í(gO=3''pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116805I0 16-805I DG/3-2/5/75 EA 08714729163527 Í(gO=0C;`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116809I0 16-809I DG/3-4/5/75 EA 08714729163565 Í(gO=0Ca5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116813I0 16-813I DG/3-10/5/75 EA 08714729163602 Í(gO=0D"ÉÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116814I0 16-814I DG/3-10/5/120 EA 08714729163619 Í(gO=0D3.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116828I0 16-828I DG/4-4/5/120 EA 08714729163756 Í(gO=0EXiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116847I0 16-847I DG/5-4/5/75 EA 08714729163947 Í(gO=0GO6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116848I0 16-848I DG/5-4/5/120 EA 08714729163954 Í(gO=0GVgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116853I0 16-853I DG/5-10/5/75 EA 08714729164005 Í(gO=0H%KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116854I0 16-854I DG/5-10/5/120 EA 08714729164012 Í(gO=0H,|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116869I0 16-869I DG/6-4/5/150 EA 08714729164166 Í(gO=0Ib`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116873I0 16-873I DG/6-10/5/75 EA 08714729164203 Í(gO=0J#IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116887I0 16-887I DG/7-4/5/75 EA 08714729164340 Í(gO=0KHÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116901I0 16-901I DG/8-2/5.8T/75 EA 08714729190769 Í(gO=3'eÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116906I0 16-906I DG/8-3/5.8T/120 EA 08714729164548 Í(gO=0MPaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M00116909I0 16-909I DG/8-4/5.8T/75 EA 08714729190776 Í(gO=3'lPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169410 16-941 DT/3-2/5/135 EA 08714729321507 Í(gO=@/'zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169420 16-942 DT/3-4/5/135 EA 08714729321514 Í(gO=@/.DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169430 16-943 DT/3-10/5/135 EA 08714729321521 Í(gO=@/5uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169440 16-944 DT/4-1.5/5/135 EA 08714729321538 Í(gO=@/FÉÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169450 16-945 DT/4-2/5/135 EA 08714729321545 Í(gO=@/MOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169470 16-947 DT/4-4/5/135 EA 08714729321569 Í(gO=@/e)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169480 16-948 DT/4-6/5/135 EA 08714729402312 Í(gO=H7,'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169490 16-949 DT/4-10/5/135 EA 08714729321576 Í(gO=@/lZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169510 16-951 DT/5-2/5/135 EA 08714729321590 Í(gO=@/zUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169520 16-952 DT/5-3/5/135 EA 08714729321606 Í(gO=@0&yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169530 16-953 DT/5-4/5/135 EA 08714729321613 Í(gO=@0-CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169540 16-954 DT/5-6/5/135 EA 08714729589778 Í(gO=ZÅnlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169550 16-955 DT/5-10/5/135 EA 08714729321620 Í(gO=@04tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169570 16-957 DT/6-2/5/135 EA 08714729321644 Í(gO=@0LNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169580 16-958 DT/6-3/5/135 EA 08714729321651 Í(gO=@0SÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169590 16-959 DT/6-4/5/135 EA 08714729321668 Í(gO=@0d(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169600 16-960 DT/6-6/5/135 EA 08714729402329 Í(gO=H7=7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169610 16-961 DT/6-10/5/135 EA 08714729321675 Í(gO=@0kYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169630 16-963 DT/7-2/5/135 EA 08714729321699 Í(gO=@0Ç3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169640 16-964 DT/7-3/5/135 EA 08714729321705 Í(gO=@1%xÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169650 16-965 DT/7-4/5/135 EA 08714729321712 Í(gO=@1,BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169660 16-966 DT/7-6/5.8T/135 EA 08714729402336 Í(gO=H7DhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169670 16-967 DT/7-10/5.8T/135 EA 08714729321729 Í(gO=@1=RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169690 16-969 DT/8-2/5.8T/135 EA 08714729321743 Í(gO=@1KMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169700 16-970 DT/8-3/5.8T/135 EA 08714729321750 Í(gO=@1R~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169710 16-971 DT/8-4/5.8T/135 EA 08714729321767 Í(gO=@1c'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169720 16-972 DT/8-6/5.8/135 EA 08714729402343 Í(gO=H7K2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169730 16-973 DT/8-8/5.8/135 EA 08714729321774 Í(gO=@1jXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169740 16-974 DT/9-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729321781 Í(gO=@1q"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169750 16-975 DT/9-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729321798 Í(gO=@1Æ2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169760 16-976 DT/10-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729321804 Í(gO=@2$wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001169770 16-977 DT/10-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729321811 Í(gO=@2+AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001171020 17-102 OB/7/2/65 EA 08714729112389 Í(gO=+7y|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001171030 17-103 OB/7/2/100 EA 08714729112396 Í(gO=+7ÄFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171050 17-105 EQL/20/7/2/65 EA 08714729402350 Í(gO=H7RcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171060 17-106 EQL/20/7/2/100 EA 08714729402367 Í(gO=H7csÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171070 17-107 EQL/27/7/2/65 EA 08714729402374 Í(gO=H7j=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171080 17-108 EQL/27/7/2/100 EA 08714729402381 Í(gO=H7qnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171090 17-109 EQL/33/7/2/65 EA 08714729402398 Í(gO=H7Æ~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171100 17-110 EQL/33/7/2/100 EA 08714729402404 Í(gO=H8$\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171110 17-111 EQL/40/7/2/65 EA 08714729402411 Í(gO=H8+&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OTHER ENDO M001171120 17-112 EQL/40/7/2/100 EA 08714729402428 Í(gO=H8<6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001173010 17-301 OB/6-6/2/80 EA 08714729112495 Í(gO=+8ÃEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174520 17-452 Pathblazer/4.0-4.0/40 EA 04562177070034 Í$X5m'ÂBIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174540 17-454 Pathblazer/5.0-4.0/40 EA 04562177070058 Í$X5m'ÂZ#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174560 17-456 Pathblazer/6.0-4.0/40 EA 04562177070072 Í$X5m'ÂhÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174610 17-461 Pathblazer/4.0-4.0/90 EA 04562177070126 Í$X5m'!:~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174630 17-463 Pathblazer/5.0-4.0/90 EA 04562177070140 Í$X5m'!HyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001174650 17-465 Pathblazer/6.0-4.0/90 EA 04562177070164 Í$X5m'!`SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175550 17-555 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729353492 Í(gO=CB|}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175560 17-556 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729353508 Í(gO=CC(:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175570 17-557 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729353515 Í(gO=CC/kÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175580 17-558 UT SDS/ 4-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729353522 Í(gO=CC65Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175610 17-561 UT SDS 4-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729402473 Í(gO=H8i<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175620 17-562 UT SDS /4-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729353539 Í(gO=CCGEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175630 17-563 UT SDS /4-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729353546 Í(gO=CCNvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175650 17-565 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729353553 Í(gO=CCU@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175660 17-566 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729353560 Í(gO=CC\qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175670 17-567 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729353577 Í(gO=CCmÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175680 17-568 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729353584 Í(gO=CCtKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175710 17-571 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/75 EA 08714729353591 Í(gO=CC{|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175720 17-572 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/90 EA 08714729353607 Í(gO=CD'9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175730 17-573 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/135 EA 08714729353614 Í(gO=CD.jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175760 17-576 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/75 EA 08714729353621 Í(gO=CD54Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175770 17-577 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729353638 Í(gO=CDFDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175780 17-578 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729353645 Í(gO=CDMuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175830 17-583 UT SDS/ 5-1.5/5.3/135 EA 08714729353676 Í(gO=CDlÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175850 17-585 UT SDS/ 5-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729353683 Í(gO=CDsJÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175860 17-586 UT SDS/5-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729353690 Í(gO=CDz{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175870 17-587 UT SDS /5-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729353706 Í(gO=CE&8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175880 17-588 UT SDS /5-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729353713 Í(gO=CE-iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175910 17-591 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729353720 Í(gO=CE43Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175920 17-592 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729353737 Í(gO=CEECÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175930 17-593 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729353744 Í(gO=CELtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175950 17-595 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729353751 Í(gO=CES>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175960 17-596 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729353768 Í(gO=CEdNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175970 17-597 UT SDS/5-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729353775 Í(gO=CEkÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001175980 17-598 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729353782 Í(gO=CErIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176010 17-601 UT SDS/ 5-6/5.3/75 EA 08714729353799 Í(gO=CEÇYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176020 17-602 UT SDS/ 5-6/5.3/90 EA 08714729353805 Í(gO=CF%7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176030 17-603 UT SDS /5-6/5.3/135 EA 08714729353812 Í(gO=CF,hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176060 17-606 UT SDS /5-8/5.3/75 EA 08714729353829 Í(gO=CF=xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176070 17-607 UT SDS/ 5-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729353836 Í(gO=CFDBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176080 17-608 UT SDS /5-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729353843 Í(gO=CFKsÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176110 17-611 UT SDS/ 6-1.5/5.3/75 EA 08714729353850 Í(gO=CFR=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176130 17-613 UT SDS /6-1.5/5.3/135 EA 08714729353874 Í(gO=CFj~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176150 17-615 UT SDS/ 6-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729353881 Í(gO=CFqHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176160 17-616 UT SDS /6-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729353898 Í(gO=CFÆXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176170 17-617 UT SDS/ 6-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729353904 Í(gO=CG$6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176180 17-618 UT SDS /6-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729353911 Í(gO=CG+gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176210 17-621 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729353928 Í(gO=CG<wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176220 17-622 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729353935 Í(gO=CGCAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176230 17-623 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729353942 Í(gO=CGJrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176250 17-625 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729353959 Í(gO=CG[ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176260 17-626 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729353966 Í(gO=CGbLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176270 17-627 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729353973 Í(gO=CGi}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176280 17-628 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729353980 Í(gO=CGpGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176310 17-631 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/75 EA 08714729353997 Í(gO=CGÅWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176320 17-632 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/90 EA 08714729354000 Í(gO=CHÂÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176330 17-633 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/135 EA 08714729354017 Í(gO=CH10Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176360 17-636 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/75 EA 08714729354024 Í(gO=CH8aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176370 17-637 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729354031 Í(gO=CH?+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176380 17-638 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729354048 Í(gO=CHP;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176430 17-643 UT SDS/7-1.5/5.3/135 EA 08714729354079 Í(gO=CHoFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176450 17-645 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729354086 Í(gO=CHvwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176460 17-646 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729354093 Í(gO=CH}AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176470 17-647 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729354109 Í(gO=CI)eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176480 17-648 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729354116 Í(gO=CI0/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176510 17-651 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729354123 Í(gO=CI7`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176520 17-652 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729354130 Í(gO=CI>*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176530 17-653 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729354147 Í(gO=CIO:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176550 17-655 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729354154 Í(gO=CIVkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176560 17-656 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729354161 Í(gO=CI]5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176570 17-657 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729354178 Í(gO=CInEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176580 17-658 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729354185 Í(gO=CIuvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176610 17-661 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/75 EA 08714729354192 Í(gO=CI|@Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176620 17-662 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/90 EA 08714729354208 Í(gO=CJ(dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176630 17-663 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/135 EA 08714729354215 Í(gO=CJ/.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176660 17-666 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/75 EA 08714729354222 Í(gO=CJ6_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176670 17-667 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729354239 Í(gO=CJGoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176680 17-668 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729354246 Í(gO=CJN9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176730 17-673 UT SDS/8-1.5/5.3/135 EA 08714729354260 Í(gO=CJ\4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176750 17-675 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729354277 Í(gO=CJmDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176760 17-676 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729354284 Í(gO=CJtuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176770 17-677 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729354291 Í(gO=CJ{?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176780 17-678 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729354307 Í(gO=CK'cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176810 17-681 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729354321 Í(gO=CK5^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176820 17-682 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729354338 Í(gO=CKFnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176830 17-683 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729354345 Í(gO=CKM8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176850 17-685 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729354352 Í(gO=CKTiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176860 17-686 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729354369 Í(gO=CKeyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176870 17-687 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729354376 Í(gO=CKlCÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176880 17-688 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729354383 Í(gO=CKstÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176910 17-691 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729354390 Í(gO=CKz>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176920 17-692 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/90 EA 08714729354406 Í(gO=CL&bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176930 17-693 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/135 EA 08714729354413 Í(gO=CL-,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176960 17-696 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729354420 Í(gO=CL4]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176970 17-697 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/90 EA 08714729354437 Í(gO=CLEmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001176980 17-698 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/135 EA 08714729354444 Í(gO=CLL7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177010 17-701 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729354451 Í(gO=CLShÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177020 17-702 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/90 EA 08714729354468 Í(gO=CLdxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177030 17-703 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729354475 Í(gO=CLkBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177060 17-706 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729354482 Í(gO=CLrsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177070 17-707 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/90 EA 08714729354499 Í(gO=CLÇÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177080 17-708 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/135 EA 08714729354505 Í(gO=CM%aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177110 17-711 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729354512 Í(gO=CM,+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177120 17-712 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/90 EA 08714729354529 Í(gO=CM=;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177130 17-713 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729354536 Í(gO=CMDlÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177160 17-716 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729354543 Í(gO=CMK6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177170 17-717 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/90 EA 08714729354550 Í(gO=CMRgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177180 17-718 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/135 EA 08714729354567 Í(gO=CMcwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177210 17-721 UT SDS/9-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729354574 Í(gO=CMjAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177220 17-722 UT SDS/9-8/5.8/90 EA 08714729354581 Í(gO=CMqrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177260 17-726 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729354604 Í(gO=CN$`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177270 17-727 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/90 EA 08714729354611 Í(gO=CN+*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177280 17-728 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729354628 Í(gO=CN<:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177310 17-731 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/75 EA 08714729354635 Í(gO=CNCkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177320 17-732 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/90 EA 08714729354642 Í(gO=CNJ5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177330 17-733 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/135 EA 08714729354659 Í(gO=CN[EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177360 17-736 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729354666 Í(gO=CNbvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177370 17-737 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/90 EA 08714729354673 Í(gO=CNi@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177380 17-738 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729354680 Í(gO=CNpqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177410 17-741 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729354697 Í(gO=CNÅÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177420 17-742 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/90 EA 08714729354703 Í(gO=CO#_Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177430 17-743 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/135 EA 08714729354710 Í(gO=CO*)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177460 17-746 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729354727 Í(gO=CO;9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177470 17-747 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/90 EA 08714729354734 Í(gO=COBjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001177480 17-748 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/135 EA 08714729354741 Í(gO=COI4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181250 18-125 RENEGADE STC-18 105/20/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444381 Í(gO=LKq,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181260 18-126 RENEGADE STC-18 105/30/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444398 Í(gO=LKÆ<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181270 18-127 RENEGADE STC-18 105/20/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444404 Í(gO=LL$ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181280 18-128 RENEGADE STC-18 105/30/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444411 Í(gO=LL+KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181310 18-131 RENEGADE STC-18 130/20/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444442 Í(gO=LLJVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181320 18-132 RENEGADE STC-18 130/30/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444459 Í(gO=LL[fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181330 18-133 RENEGADE STC-18 130/20/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444466 Í(gO=LLb0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181340 18-134 RENEGADE STC-18 130/30/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444473 Í(gO=LLiaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181370 18-137 RENEGADE STC-18 150/20/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444503 Í(gO=LM#ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181380 18-138 RENEGADE STC-18 150/30/STRAIGHT/1RO EA 08714729444510 Í(gO=LM*JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181390 18-139 RENEGADE STC-18 150/20/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444527 Í(gO=LM;ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001181400 18-140 RENEGADE STC-18 150/30/ANGLED/1RO EA 08714729444534 Í(gO=LMB$Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182480 18-248 RENEGADE 105/3.0/2.5/.021/20/STRAIGHT EA 08714729375395 Í(gO=EUÃ@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182510 18-251 F/G RENEGADE 150/10/1TIP EA 08714729235118 Í(gO=7S2=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182520 18-252 F/G RENEGADE 130/20/1TIP EA 08714729235125 Í(gO=7S9nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182530 18-253 F/G RENEGADE 150/20/1TIP EA 08714729322832 Í(gO=@<@BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182830 18-283 RENEGADE HI FLO 80/20 EA 08714729280583 Í(gO=<%s;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182840 18-284 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/10 EA 08714729280590 Í(gO=<%zlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182850 18-285 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/20 EA 08714729280606 Í(gO=<&&)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182860 18-286 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/10 EA 08714729280613 Í(gO=<&-ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182870 18-287 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/20 EA 08714729280620 Í(gO=<&4$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182880 18-288 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/10 EA 08714729280637 Í(gO=<&E4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182890 18-289 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/20 EA 08714729280644 Í(gO=<&LeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182900 18-290 RENEGADE HI FLO 150/10 EA 08714729280651 Í(gO=<&S/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001182910 18-291 RENEGADE HI FLO 150/20 EA 08714729280668 Í(gO=<&d?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001182980 18-298 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/10 KIT EA 08714729280736 Í(gO=<'D3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001182990 18-299 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/20 KIT EA 08714729280743 Í(gO=<'KdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001183000 18-300 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/10 KIT EA 08714729280750 Í(gO=<'R.Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001183010 18-301 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/20 KIT EA 08714729280767 Í(gO=<'c>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001183020 18-302 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/10 KIT EA 08714729280774 Í(gO=<'joÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001183030 18-303 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/20 KIT EA 08714729280781 Í(gO=<'q9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184300 18-430 Tangent 105/6 Straight Tip EA 34987488562015 ÍBÆjxX4/kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184310 18-431 Tangent 105/12 Straight EA 34987488562114 ÍBÆjxX5.jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184320 18-432 Tangent 105/18 Straight EA 34987488562213 ÍBÆjxX6-iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184330 18-433 Tangent 130/6 Straight EA 34987488562312 ÍBÆjxX7,hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184340 18-434 Tangent 130/12 Straight EA 34987488562411 ÍBÆjxX8+gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184350 18-435 Tangent 130/18 Straight EA 34987488562510 ÍBÆjxX9*fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184360 18-436 Tangent 150/6 Straight EA 34987488562619 ÍBÆjxX:3DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184370 18-437 Tangent 150/12 Straight EA 34987488562718 ÍBÆjxX;2CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184380 18-438 Tangent 150/18 Straight EA 34987488562817 ÍBÆjxX<1BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184500 N/A Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 10 Preload EA 08714729790815 Í(gO=o(/>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184510 N/A Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 20 Preload EA 08714729790822 Í(gO=o(6oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184520 N/A Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 10 Preload EA 08714729790839 Í(gO=o(GÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184530 N/A Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 20 Preload EA 08714729790846 Í(gO=o(NIÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184540 N/A Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 10 Preload EA 08714729790853 Í(gO=o(UzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184550 N/A Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 20 Preload EA 08714729790860 Í(gO=o(\DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184560 N/A Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 10 Preload EA 08714729790877 Í(gO=o(mTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184570 N/A Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 20 Preload EA 08714729790884 Í(gO=o(tÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184580 18-458 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 10 Kit EA 08714729786214 Í(gO=n^.AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184590 18-459 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 20 Kit EA 08714729786184 Í(gO=n]t"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184600 18-460 Fathom 16 140cm/RenHF 115cm (10) Kit EA 08714729786207 Í(gO=n^'wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184610 18-461 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 20 Kit EA 08714729786221 Í(gO=n^5rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184620 18-462 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 10 Kit EA 08714729786191 Í(gO=n]{SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184630 18-463 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 20 Kit EA 08714729786580 Í(gO=napÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184640 18-464 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 10 Kit EA 08714729786238 Í(gO=n^FÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M001184650 18-465 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 20 Kit EA 08714729786177 Í(gO=n]mXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184660 18-466 Virtus/022/2.1/2.8/2RO/130 EA 34987488018383 ÍBÆjx!ssDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETERS M001184670 18-467 Virtus/022/2.1/2.8/2RO/150 EA 34987488018390 ÍBÆjx!szuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192560 19-256 SYNERGY/3-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729280804 Í(gO=<($'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192580 19-258 SYNERGY/3-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729280811 Í(gO=<(+XÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192610 19-261 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729280835 Í(gO=<(C2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192620 19-262 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729280842 Í(gO=<(JcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192630 19-263 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729280859 Í(gO=<([sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192800 19-280 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729281023 Í(gO=<*7QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192810 19-281 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729281030 Í(gO=<*>ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192820 19-282 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729281047 Í(gO=<*O+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192830 19-283 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729281054 Í(gO=<*V\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192900 19-290 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729281122 Í(gO=<+6PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192910 19-291 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729281139 Í(gO=<+G`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192920 19-292 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729281146 Í(gO=<+N*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192930 19-293 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729281153 Í(gO=<+U[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001192940 19-294 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/150 EA 08714729281160 Í(gO=<+\%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193060 19-306 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/75 EA 08714729281283 Í(gO=<,seÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193070 19-307 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/90 EA 08714729281290 Í(gO=<,z/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193080 19-308 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/135 EA 08714729281306 Í(gO=<-&SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193150 19-315 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729281375 Í(gO=<-k3Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193160 19-316 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729271130 Í(gO=;+>ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193170 19-317 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729281382 Í(gO=<-rdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193180 19-318 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729281399 Í(gO=<-ÇtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193250 19-325 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729281467 Í(gO=<.chÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193260 19-326 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729281474 Í(gO=<.j2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193270 19-327 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729281481 Í(gO=<.qcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193280 19-328 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729281498 Í(gO=<.ÆsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193290 19-329 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/150 EA 08714729281504 Í(gO=</$QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193370 19-337 SYNERGY/5-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729281580 Í(gO=</pbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193380 19-338 SYNERGY/5-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729281597 Í(gO=</ÅrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193500 19-350 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729281702 Í(gO=<1"OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193510 19-351 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729271147 Í(gO=;+O,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193520 19-352 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729281719 Í(gO=<13_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193530 19-353 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729281726 Í(gO=<1:)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193600 19-360 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729281795 Í(gO=<1ÃpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193610 19-361 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729271154 Í(gO=;+V]Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193620 19-362 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729281801 Í(gO=<2!NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193630 19-363 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729281818 Í(gO=<22^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193640 19-364 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/150 EA 08714729281825 Í(gO=<29(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193710 19-371 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/75 EA 08714729271161 Í(gO=;+]'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193720 19-372 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/90 EA 08714729281894 Í(gO=<2~oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193730 19-373 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/135 EA 08714729281900 Í(gO=<3ÂMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193760 19-376 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/75 EA 08714729281931 Í(gO=<3?XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193770 19-377 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/90 EA 08714729281948 Í(gO=<3PhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193780 19-378 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/135 EA 08714729281955 Í(gO=<3W2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193850 19-385 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729282020 Í(gO=<44xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193860 19-386 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729271178 Í(gO=;+n7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193870 19-387 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729282037 Í(gO=<4E!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193880 19-388 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729271185 Í(gO=;+uhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193910 19-391 SYNERGY/7-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729282068 Í(gO=<4d,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193950 19-395 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729282105 Í(gO=<5%|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193960 19-396 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729271192 Í(gO=;+|2Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193970 19-397 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729282112 Í(gO=<5,FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001193980 19-398 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729271208 Í(gO=;,(VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194110 19-411 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/75 EA 08714729282242 Í(gO=<6JPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194120 19-412 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/90 EA 08714729282259 Í(gO=<6[`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194130 19-413 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/135 EA 08714729282266 Í(gO=<6b*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194200 19-420 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/50 EA 08714729282334 Í(gO=<7BÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194210 19-421 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/75 EA 08714729282341 Í(gO=<7IOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194220 19-422 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/90 EA 08714729282358 Í(gO=<7Z_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194230 19-423 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/135 EA 08714729282365 Í(gO=<7a)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194260 19-426 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/75 EA 08714729282396 Í(gO=<7Ä4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194270 19-427 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/90 EA 08714729282402 Í(gO=<8"yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194280 19-428 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/135 EA 08714729282419 Í(gO=<83"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194300 19-430 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/50 EA 08714729282433 Í(gO=<8AÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194310 19-431 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/75 EA 08714729271215 Í(gO=;,/ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194320 19-432 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/90 EA 08714729282440 Í(gO=<8HNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194330 19-433 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/135 EA 08714729271222 Í(gO=;,6QÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194360 19-436 SYNERGY/8-6/5.8/75 EA 08714729282471 Í(gO=<8gYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194400 19-440 SYNERGY/8-8/5.8/50 EA 08714729282518 Í(gO=<92!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194410 19-441 SYNERGY/8-8/5.8/75 EA 08714729282525 Í(gO=<99RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194460 19-446 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729282570 Í(gO=<9fXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194470 19-447 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/90 EA 08714729282587 Í(gO=<9whÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194480 19-448 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729282594 Í(gO=<9~2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194550 19-455 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/50 EA 08714729282662 Í(gO=<:^&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194560 19-456 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729282679 Í(gO=<:o6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194570 19-457 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/90 EA 08714729282686 Í(gO=<:vgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194580 19-458 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729282693 Í(gO=<:}1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194710 19-471 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729282822 Í(gO=<<6OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194720 19-472 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/90 EA 08714729282839 Í(gO=<<G_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194730 19-473 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/135 EA 08714729282846 Í(gO=<<N)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194800 19-480 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/50 EA 08714729282914 Í(gO=<=.ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194810 19-481 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729271239 Í(gO=;,GaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194820 19-482 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/90 EA 08714729282921 Í(gO=<=5NÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194830 19-483 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/135 EA 08714729282938 Í(gO=<=F^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001194950 19-495 SYNERGY/12-2/5.8/75 EA 08714729283058 Í(gO=<>Z"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001195030 19-503 SYNERGY/12-4/5.8/75 EA 08714729283133 Í(gO=<?AGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M001195040 19-504 SYNERGY/12-4/5.8/90 EA 08714729283140 Í(gO=<?HxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196000 19-600 Model-6F PV Mach1 HS EA 08714729403142 Í(gO=H?J[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196040 19-604 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-S EA 08714729403173 Í(gO=H?ifÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196080 19-608 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA 08714729403203 Í(gO=H@#ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196120 19-612 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-L EA 08714729403234 Í(gO=H@B)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196160 19-616 Model-6F PV Mach1 C1 EA 08714729403265 Í(gO=H@a4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196200 19-620 Model-6F PV Mach1 C2 EA 08714729403296 Í(gO=H@Ä?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196230 19-623 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP EA 08714729403326 Í(gO=HA:^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196260 19-626 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 90cm EA 08714729403357 Í(gO=HAYiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196300 19-630 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA 08714729403388 Í(gO=HAxtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196330 19-633 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 2  90cm EA 08714729403418 Í(gO=HB2,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196380 19-638 Model-6F PV Mach1  40 DEG 90cm EA 08714729403456 Í(gO=HBXhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196450 19-645 Model-6F PV Mach1 ST EA 08714729403500 Í(gO=HCÂÆÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196480 19-648 Model-6F PV Mach1 ST 90cm EA 08714729403531 Í(gO=HC?&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196530 19-653 Model-6F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA 08714729403562 Í(gO=HC^1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196560 19-656 Model-6F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA 08714729403593 Í(gO=HC}<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196620 19-662 Model-6F PV Mach1 LIMA EA 08714729403623 Í(gO=HD7[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196660 19-666 Model-6F PV Mach1 RDC EA 08714729403654 Í(gO=HDVfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196700 19-670 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403685 Í(gO=HDuqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196800 19-680 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403715 Í(gO=HE/)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196850 19-685 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403722 Í(gO=HE6ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196900 19-690 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 4 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403739 Í(gO=HEGjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196960 19-696 Model-6F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA 08714729403746 Í(gO=HEN4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197000 19-700 Model-7F PV Mach1 HS EA 08714729403753 Í(gO=HEUeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197040 19-704 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-S EA 08714729403760 Í(gO=HE\/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197080 19-708 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA 08714729403777 Í(gO=HEm?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197120 19-712 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-L EA 08714729403784 Í(gO=HEtpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197160 19-716 Model-7F PV Mach1 C1 EA 08714729403791 Í(gO=HE{:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197200 19-720 Model-7F PV Mach1 C2 EA 08714729403807 Í(gO=HF'^Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197230 19-723 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP EA 08714729403814 Í(gO=HF.(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197260 19-726 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 90cm EA 08714729403821 Í(gO=HF5YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197300 19-730 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA 08714729403838 Í(gO=HFFiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197330 19-733 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 2  90cm EA 08714729403845 Í(gO=HFM3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197380 19-738 Model-7F PV Mach1  40 DEG 90cm EA 08714729481584 Í(gO=P/t{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197450 19-745 Model-7F PV Mach1 ST EA 08714729403852 Í(gO=HFTdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197480 19-748 Model-7F PV Mach1 ST 90cm EA 08714729403869 Í(gO=HFetÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197530 19-753 Model-7F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA 08714729403876 Í(gO=HFl>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197560 19-756 Model-7F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA 08714729403883 Í(gO=HFsoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197620 19-762 Model-7F PV Mach1 LIMA EA 08714729403890 Í(gO=HFz9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197660 19-766 Model-7F PV Mach1 RDC EA 08714729403906 Í(gO=HG&]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197700 19-770 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403913 Í(gO=HG-'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197800 19-780 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403920 Í(gO=HG4XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197850 19-785 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403937 Í(gO=HGEhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197900 19-790 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 4 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729403944 Í(gO=HGL2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197960 19-796 Model-7F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA 08714729403951 Í(gO=HGScÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198000 19-800 Model-8F PV Mach1 HS EA 08714729403968 Í(gO=HGdsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198040 19-804 Model-8F PV Mach1 RE-S EA 08714729403975 Í(gO=HGk=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198080 19-808 Model-8F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA 08714729403982 Í(gO=HGrnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198120 19-812 Model-8F  PV Mach1 RE-L EA 08714729403999 Í(gO=HGÇ~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198160 19-816 Model-8F PV Mach1 C1 EA 08714729404002 Í(gO=HH"GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198200 19-820 Model-8F PV Mach1 C2 EA 08714729404019 Í(gO=HH3WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198230 19-823 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP EA 08714729404026 Í(gO=HH:!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198260 19-826 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP  90cm EA 08714729404033 Í(gO=HHARÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198300 19-830 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA 08714729404040 Í(gO=HHHÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198330 19-833 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP 2  90cm EA 08714729404057 Í(gO=HHY,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198380 19-838 Model-8F PV Mach1  40 DEG 90cm EA 08714729481591 Í(gO=P/{EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198450 19-845 Model-8F PV Mach1 ST EA 08714729404064 Í(gO=HH`]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198480 19-848 Model-8F PV Mach1 ST  90cm EA 08714729404071 Í(gO=HHg'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198530 19-853 Model-8F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA 08714729404088 Í(gO=HHx7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198560 19-856 Model-8F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA 08714729404095 Í(gO=HHÃhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198620 19-862 Model-8F PV Mach1 LIMA EA 08714729404101 Í(gO=HI!FÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198660 19-866 Model-8F PV Mach1 RDC EA 08714729404118 Í(gO=HI2VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198700 19-870 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729404125 Í(gO=HI9ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198800 19-880 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729404132 Í(gO=HI@QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198850 19-885 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE HOLES EA 08714729404149 Í(gO=HIQaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198960 19-896 Model-8F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA 08714729404163 Í(gO=HI_\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201000 20-100 VSKC/12/30 EA 08714729190950 Í(gO=3)RtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201010 20-101 VSKC/14/30 EA 08714729164081 Í(gO=0Hq\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201050 20-105 VSKCL/12/35 EA 08714729271246 Í(gO=;,N+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201060 20-106 VSKCL/14/35 EA 08714729194446 Í(gO=3LN\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201081 20-108 STAINLESS STEEL GW, RADIOPAQUE TIP BOX 08714729115533 Í(gO=+WAÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201101 20-110 GLOVES SIZE 7  (BX/3) BOX 08714729175605 Í(gO=1X%IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201111 20-111 GLOVES SIZE 7 1/2  (BX/3) BOX 08714729175612 Í(gO=1X,zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201121 20-112 GLOVES SIZE 8  (BX/3) BOX 08714729175629 Í(gO=1X=#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201131 20-113 GLOVES SIZE 8 1/2  (BX/3) BOX 08714729175636 Í(gO=1XDTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201141 20-114 GLOVES SIZE 9  (BX/3) BOX 08714729175643 Í(gO=1XKÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203000 20-300 VSC/12/30 EA 08714729113829 Í(gO=+F=gÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203010 20-301 VSC/14/30 EA 08714729113836 Í(gO=+FD1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203020 20-302 VSC/12/30-2 EA 08714729113843 Í(gO=+FKbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203030 20-303 VSC/14/30-2 EA 08714729113850 Í(gO=+FR,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203060 20-306 VSCL/12/35 EA 08714729029601 Í(gO="Ä!kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203070 20-307 VSCL/14/35 EA 08714729029618 Í(gO="Ä2{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203251 20325 CIL HPCIL 10in FRA PKG BOX 08714729264125 Í(gO=:I9AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203261 20326 CIL HPCIL 20in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264132 Í(gO=:I@rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203271 20327 CIL HPCIL 30in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264149 Í(gO=:IQÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203281 20328 CIL HPCIL 40in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264156 Í(gO=:IXLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203291 20329 CIL HPCIL 48in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264163 Í(gO=:I_}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203311 20331 CIL FLEX CIL 10in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264170 Í(gO=:IfGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203321 20332 CIL FLEX CIL 20in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264187 Í(gO=:IwWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203331 20333 CIL FLEXCIL 30in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264194 Í(gO=:I~!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203341 20334 CIL FLEXCIL 40in F RA  PKG BOX 08714729264200 Í(gO=:JÂfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203351 20335 CIL FLEXCIL 48in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264217 Í(gO=:J1vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203361 20336 CIL HPCIL 60in F RA PKG BOX 08714729264224 Í(gO=:J8@Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203371 20337 CIL LPCIL 10in F M PKG BOX 08714729264231 Í(gO=:J?qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203381 20338 CIL LPCIL 20in F M  PKG BOX 08714729264248 Í(gO=:JPÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203391 20339 CIL LP CIL 30in F M PKG BOX 08714729264255 Í(gO=:JWKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203401 20340 CIL LPCIL 40in F M PKG BOX 08714729264262 Í(gO=:J^|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203411 20341 CIL LP CIL 48in F M PKG BOX 08714729264279 Í(gO=:Jo%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001203421 20342 CIL LPCIL 60in F M PKG BOX 08714729264286 Í(gO=:JvVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206041 20-604 ACCU-STICK NEEDLE (BX/10) BOX 08714729133766 Í(gO=-Eb9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206060 20-606 BPS 9/15 EA 08714729114321 Í(gO=+K5MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206120 20-612 BPS 9/30 EA 08714729114376 Í(gO=+Kl2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206130 20-613 BPS 11/30 EA 08714729114383 Í(gO=+KscÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206140 20-614 BPS 12/30 EA 08714729114390 Í(gO=+Kz-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206150 20-615 BPS 14/30 EA 08714729114406 Í(gO=+L&QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206160 20-616 BPS 16/30 EA 08714729114413 Í(gO=+L-ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207001 20-700 PCC BX 10 BOX 08714729115526 Í(gO=+W:QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207020 20-702 ACCUSTICK II SYSTEM .038 J EA 08714729157588 Í(gO=/kx%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207030 20-703 ACCUSTICK II SYSTEM .038 STRT EA 08714729157601 Í(gO=/l!4Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207040 20-704 ACCUSTICK II W/O .038 EA 08714729194514 Í(gO=3M.PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207050 20-705 ACCUSTICK II W/O GUIDEWIRE EA 08714729157625 Í(gO=/l9uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207100 20-710 F/G ACCUSTICK II KIT NITINOL EA 08714729201137 Í(gO=4+E*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207111 20-711 .018 NITINOL GW, RADIOPAQUE TIP BOX 08714729201144 Í(gO=4+L[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001208000 20-800 CSS/12/15 EA 08714729115175 Í(gO=+Sk[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001213060 21-306 VSCTT/LOOP/12/35 EA 08714729115076 Í(gO=+Rl\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001213070 21-307 VSCTT/LOOP/14/35 EA 08714729115083 Í(gO=+Rs&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001218000 21-800 CSS/12/15/DT EA 08714729116011 Í(gO=+\+mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221000 22-100 AA/8/30 EA 08714729030638 Í(gO=#&F%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221010 22-101 AA/10/30 EA 08714729030645 Í(gO=#&MVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221020 22-102 AA/12/30 EA 08714729030652 Í(gO=#&TÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221360 22-136 8/22 EA 08714729114079 Í(gO=+Ho5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221370 22-137 8/24 EA 08714729114086 Í(gO=+HvfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221380 22-138 8/26 EA 08714729114093 Í(gO=+H}0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221390 22-139 8/28 EA 08714729114109 Í(gO=+I)TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221400 22-140 I/E-10/22 EA 08714729114116 Í(gO=+I0ÉÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221410 22-141 I/E-10/24 EA 08714729114123 Í(gO=+I7OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221420 22-142 I/E-10/26 EA 08714729114130 Í(gO=+I>ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221430 22-143 I/E-10/28 EA 08714729114147 Í(gO=+IO)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224110 22-411 MN/16/35 EA 08714729030980 Í(gO=#)p(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224120 22-412 MN/20/35 EA 08714729030997 Í(gO=#)Å8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224130 22-413 MN/24/35 EA 08714729031000 Í(gO=#*ÂhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224200 22-420 SMN/20-8/52 EA 08714729191704 Í(gO=31$0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224210 22-421 SMN/24-8/52 EA 08714729031024 Í(gO=#*8BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001225140 22-514 VTC\FIRM\8.3 EA 08714729031178 Í(gO=#+n&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001229101 22-910 C TUBE-2  (BX/5) BOX 08714729115564 Í(gO=+W`&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231360 23-136 IE TEMP TIP 8/22 EA 08714729048381 Í(gO=$sqTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231370 23-137 IE TEMP TIP 8/24 EA 08714729048398 Í(gO=$sÆdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231380 23-138 IE TEMP TIP 8/26 EA 08714729031680 Í(gO=#0pRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231390 23-139 IE TEMP TIP 8/28 EA 08714729048404 Í(gO=$t$BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231400 23-140 IE TEMP TIP 10/22 EA 08714729048411 Í(gO=$t+sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231410 23-141 IE TEMP TIP 10/24 EA 08714729031697 Í(gO=#0ÅbÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231420 23-142 IE TEMP TIP 10/26 EA 08714729031703 Í(gO=#1#@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231430 23-143 IE TEMP TIP 10/28 EA 08714729048428 Í(gO=$t<ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235490 23-549 US/8/20/DT EA 08714729031796 Í(gO=#1ÄaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235500 23-550 US TEMP TIP 8/22 EA 08714729031802 Í(gO=#2"?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235510 23-551 US TEMP TIP 8/24 EA 08714729031819 Í(gO=#23OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235520 23-552 US TEMP TIP 8/26 EA 08714729031826 Í(gO=#2:ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235530 23-553 US TEMP TIP 8/28 EA 08714729031833 Í(gO=#2AJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235570 23-557 US TEMP TIP 10/20 EA 08714729048459 Í(gO=$t['Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235580 23-558 US TEMP TIP 10/22 EA 08714729031840 Í(gO=#2H{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235590 23-559 US TEMP TIP 10/24 EA 08714729048466 Í(gO=$tbXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235600 23-560 US TEMP TIP 10/26 EA 08714729031857 Í(gO=#2Y$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235610 23-561 US TEMP TIP 10/28 EA 08714729048473 Í(gO=$ti"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245061 24-506 APDL/6  W/GLIDEX BOX 08714729115236 Í(gO=+TDÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245071 24-507 APDL/8 W/GLIDEX BOX 08714729115243 Í(gO=+TKOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245081 24-508 APDL/10 W/GLIDEX BOX 08714729115250 Í(gO=+TRÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245130 24-513 12F VCDL W/GLIDEX EA 08714729271352 Í(gO=;-T[Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245140 24-514 14F VCDL W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048541 Í(gO=$uI}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245260 24-526 VTC\8.3 W\GLIDEX EA 08714729032052 Í(gO=#4TtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245270 24-527 VTC\10.3 W\GLIDEX EA 08714729032069 Í(gO=#4eÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245280 24-528 VTC\12 W\GLIDEX EA 08714729048558 Í(gO=$uZ&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245290 24-529 VTC\14 W\GLIDEX EA 08714729032076 Í(gO=#4lNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245300 24-530 VTC/8/k W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048565 Í(gO=$uaWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245310 24-531 VTC/10/k W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048572 Í(gO=$uh!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245320 24-532 VTC/12/k W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048589 Í(gO=$uy1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245490 24-549 US/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048602 Í(gO=$v"@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245500 24-550 USG/8/22 EA 08714729178613 Í(gO=1v-gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245510 24-551 USG/8/24 EA 08714729178620 Í(gO=1v41Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245520 24-552 USG/8/26 EA 08714729170556 Í(gO=1%X|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245530 24-553 USG/8/28 EA 08714729048633 Í(gO=$vAKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245570 24-557 USG/10/20 EA 08714729069508 Í(gO=&Ã(CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245580 24-558 USG/10-22 EA 08714729069515 Í(gO=&Ã/tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245590 24-559 USG/10/24 EA 08714729069522 Í(gO=&Ã6>Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245600 24-560 US/10/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729069539 Í(gO=&ÃGNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245610 24-561 US/10/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729069546 Í(gO=&ÃNÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245620 24-562 USK/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729032090 Í(gO=#4zIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245630 24-563 USK/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729032106 Í(gO=#5&mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245640 24-564 USK/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729032113 Í(gO=#5-7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245650 24-565 USK/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729032120 Í(gO=#54hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245660 24-566 USK/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729032137 Í(gO=#5ExÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245720 24-572 USK/6/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048640 Í(gO=$vH|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245730 24-573 USK/6/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048657 Í(gO=$vY%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245740 24-574 USK/6/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048664 Í(gO=$v`VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245750 24-575 USK/6/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048671 Í(gO=$vgÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245760 24-576 USK/6/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729048688 Í(gO=$vx0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271240 27-124 APDL/10.3 FIRM EA 08714729323044 Í(gO=@>L;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271250 27-125 APD/10.3 FIRM EA 08714729271369 Í(gO=;-ekÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271260 27-126 APD/6.3 FIRM EA 08714729271376 Í(gO=;-l5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271270 27-127 APD/8.3 FIRM EA 08714729271383 Í(gO=;-sfÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271280 27-128 APD/6.3 REGULAR EA 08714729323051 Í(gO=@>SlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271290 27-129 APD/8.3 REGULAR EA 08714729323068 Í(gO=@>d|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271300 27-130 APD/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323075 Í(gO=@>kFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271310 27-131 APDL/6.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323082 Í(gO=@>rwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271320 27-132 APDL/8 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729191759 Í(gO=31[|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271330 27-133 APDL/6.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323099 Í(gO=@>ÇÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271340 27-134 APDL/8 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323105 Í(gO=@?%eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271350 27-135 APDL/10 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323112 Í(gO=@?,/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271360 27-136 APD/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323129 Í(gO=@?=?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271370 27-137 APD/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323136 Í(gO=@?DpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271380 27-138 APDL/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323143 Í(gO=@?K:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271390 27-139 APDL/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323150 Í(gO=@?RkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271460 27-146 8F LOCKING EA 08714729124641 Í(gO=,NI"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271470 27-147 10F LOCKING EA 08714729821250 Í(gO=r,R%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271540 27-154 VTCB\8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323167 Í(gO=@?c{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271550 27-155 VTCB\10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323174 Í(gO=@?jEÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271560 27-156 VTCB\8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323181 Í(gO=@?qvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271570 27-157 VTCB\10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323198 Í(gO=@?ÆÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271580 27-158 VTCB\12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323204 Í(gO=@@$dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271590 27-159 VTCB\14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323211 Í(gO=@@+.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271600 27-160 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA 08714729323228 Í(gO=@@<>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271610 27-161 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA 08714729323235 Í(gO=@@CoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271620 27-162 VTCB/14 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA 08714729323242 Í(gO=@@J9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271630 27-163 VTCB/8/K FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323259 Í(gO=@@[IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271640 27-164 VTCB/10/K FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323266 Í(gO=@@bzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271650 27-165 VTCB/8/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323273 Í(gO=@@iDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271660 27-166 VTCB/10/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323280 Í(gO=@@puÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271770 27-177 VTC/8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729195429 Í(gO=3V=!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271780 27-178 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA 08714729323297 Í(gO=@@ÅÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271790 27-179 VTC/8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323303 Í(gO=@A#cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271800 27-180 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323310 Í(gO=@A*-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271810 27-181 VTC/12  FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323327 Í(gO=@A;=Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271820 27-182 VTC/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323334 Í(gO=@ABnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271830 27-183 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA SOFT EA 08714729323341 Í(gO=@AI8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271840 27-184 VTC/12 FLEXIMA SOFT EA 08714729323358 Í(gO=@AZHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271850 27-185 VTC/14 FLEXIMA SOFT EA 08714729323365 Í(gO=@AayÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271860 27-186 VTC/8/k FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323372 Í(gO=@AhCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271870 27-187 VTC/10/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323389 Í(gO=@AySÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271880 27-188 VTC/12/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323396 Í(gO=@AÄÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271890 27-189 VTC/14/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA 08714729323402 Í(gO=@B"bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271900 27-190 NEPHROSTOMY 8/K FIRM EA 08714729323419 Í(gO=@B3rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271910 27-191 NEPHORSTOMY 10/K FIRM EA 08714729323426 Í(gO=@B:<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271960 27-196 APDL/8/K REGULAR EA 08714729323471 Í(gO=@BgBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271970 27-197 APDL/10/K REGULAR EA 08714729323488 Í(gO=@BxRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271980 27-198 APDL/8/K FIRM EA 08714729323495 Í(gO=@BÃÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271990 27-199 APDL/10/K FIRM EA 08714729323501 Í(gO=@C!aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272600 27-260 VTCB/8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA 08714729454953 Í(gO=MQU_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272610 27-261 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA 08714729454960 Í(gO=MQ\)Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272620 27-262 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA 08714729454977 Í(gO=MQm9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272630 27-263 VTCB/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA 08714729454984 Í(gO=MQtjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272640 27-264 VTCB/8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM W/RO EA 08714729454991 Í(gO=MQ{4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272650 27-265 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM W/RO EA 08714729455004 Í(gO=MR$CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272660 27-266 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA SOFT W/RO EA 08714729455011 Í(gO=MR+tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272670 27-267 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA  SOFT W/RO EA 08714729455028 Í(gO=MR<ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273000 27-300 FLEXIMA VSC REG 12F/30CM EA 08714729137733 Í(gO=-mABÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273010 27-301 FLEXIMA VSC REG 14FR/30CM EA 08714729138105 Í(gO=-q%dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273030 27-303 FLEXIMA VSCL REG 12FR/35CM EA 08714729138112 Í(gO=-q,.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273040 27-304 FLEXIMA VSCL REG 14FR/35CM EA 08714729138129 Í(gO=-q=>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273060 27-306 FLEXIMA VSDC REG 12/30 KIT EA 08714729137658 Í(gO=-lZÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273070 27-307 FLEXIMA VSDC REG 14/30 KIT EA 08714729137665 Í(gO=-laNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273090 27-309 FLEXIMA VSDC REG LOOP 12/35KIT EA 08714729137740 Í(gO=-mHsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273100 27-310 FLEXIMA VSDCL/ 14/35 EA 08714729149118 Í(gO=.{22Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273130 27-313 FLEXIMA VSC/14/30 EA 08714729137672 Í(gO=-lhÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273150 27-315 FLEXIMA VSCL/12/35 EA 08714729137412 Í(gO=-j,kÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273160 27-316 FLEXIMA VSCL/14/35 EA 08714729137429 Í(gO=-j={Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273180 27-318 FLEXIMA VSC/12/30 EA 08714729137603 Í(gO=-l#8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273190 27-319 FLEXIMA VSC/14/30 EA 08714729137689 Í(gO=-ly(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273210 27-321 FLEXIMA VSC/12/35 EA 08714729137696 Í(gO=-lÄYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273220 27-322 FLEXIMA VSCL/14/35 EA 08714729137702 Í(gO=-m"7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274000 27-400 FLEXIMA US/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323754 Í(gO=@EVDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274010 27-401 FLEXIMA US/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323761 Í(gO=@E]uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274020 27-402 FLEXIMA US/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323778 Í(gO=@EnÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274030 27-403 FLEXIMA US/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323785 Í(gO=@EuOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274040 27-404 FLEXIMA US/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323792 Í(gO=@E|ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274050 27-405 FLEXIMA US/10/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323808 Í(gO=@F(=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274060 27-406 FLEXIMA US/10/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323815 Í(gO=@F/nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274070 27-407 FLEXIMA US/10/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323822 Í(gO=@F68Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274080 27-408 FLEXIMA US/10/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323839 Í(gO=@FGHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274090 27-409 FLEXIMA US/10/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323846 Í(gO=@FNyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274110 27-411 FLEXIMA USK/6/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323853 Í(gO=@FUCÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274120 27-412 FLEXIMA USK/6/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323860 Í(gO=@F\tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274130 27-413 FLEXIMA USK/6/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323877 Í(gO=@FmÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274140 27-414 FLEXIMA USK/6/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323884 Í(gO=@FtNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274150 27-415 FLEXIMA USK/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323891 Í(gO=@F{ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274160 27-416 FLEXIMA USK/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323907 Í(gO=@G'<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274170 27-417 FLEXIMA USK/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323914 Í(gO=@G.mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274180 27-418 FLEXIMA USK/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323921 Í(gO=@G57Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274190 27-419 FLEXIMA USK/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA 08714729323938 Í(gO=@GFGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275010 27-501 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM SINGLE EA 08714729300670 Í(gO=>&fWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275030 27-503 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM  ULTRASOUND KIT EA 08714729300694 Í(gO=>&~1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275080 27-508 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM SINGLE, TEMP TIP EA 08714729323969 Í(gO=@GeRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275090 27-509 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM KIT, TEMP TIP EA 08714729323976 Í(gO=@GlÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281290 28-129 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP APD /8 EA 08714729191766 Í(gO=31bFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281300 28-130 FLEXIMA APD 10/20 TT EA 08714729191773 Í(gO=31iwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281340 28-134 FLEXIMA APDL 8/25 TT EA 08714729191780 Í(gO=31pAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281350 28-135 FLEXIMA APDL 10/25 TT EA 08714729191797 Í(gO=31ÅQÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281360 28-136 FLEXIMA APD 12/25 TT EA 08714729191803 Í(gO=32#/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281370 28-137 FLEXIMA APD 14/25 TT EA 08714729191810 Í(gO=32*`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281380 28-138 FLEXIMA APDL 12/25 TT EA 08714729127970 Í(gO=,of~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281390 28-139 FLEXIMA APDL 14/25 TT EA 08714729191827 Í(gO=32;pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281560 28-156 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY \8 EA 08714729191834 Í(gO=32B:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281570 28-157 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\10 EA 08714729191841 Í(gO=32IkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281580 28-158 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\12 EA 08714729079552 Í(gO='ÃTGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281590 28-159 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\14 EA 08714729191858 Í(gO=32Z{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281660 28-166 FLEX TEMPTIP KIT VTC/10/K EA 08714729271420 Í(gO=;.4OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281790 28-179 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /8 EA 08714729124764 Í(gO=,O`bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281800 28-180 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /10 EA 08714729124771 Í(gO=,Og,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281810 28-181 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /12 EA 08714729124788 Í(gO=,Ox<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281820 28-182 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /14 EA 08714729192343 Í(gO=37K0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001282600 28-260 FLEXIMA REGULAR TEMPTIP BILIARY/8.3W/RO EA 08714729455035 Í(gO=MRCNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001282610 28-261 FLEXIMA REGULAR TEMPTIP BILIAR/10.3W/RO EA 08714729455042 Í(gO=MRJÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001306021 30-602 Meier Wire 260 cm .035 w/C tip 5 per bx BOX 08714729455790 Í(gO=MYz]Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001307123010 307123-01 NON-STERILE FLOSWITCH EA 08714729323983 Í(gO=@GsMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120020 312002 2mm Straight-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324034 Í(gO=@HB1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120021 312002 2mm Straight-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729155980 Í(gO=/[p[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120050 312005 5mm Straight-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324041 Í(gO=@HIbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120051 312005 5mm Straight-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729155997 Í(gO=/[ÅkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120210 312021 2mm/5mm Figure 8-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729201168 Í(gO=4+d5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120211 312021 2mm/5mm Figure 8-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156000 Í(gO=/\Â4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120220 312022 4mm/4mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324058 Í(gO=@HZrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120221 312022 4mm/4mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156017 Í(gO=/\1DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120330 312033 6mm/6mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729201175 Í(gO=4+kfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120331 312033 6mm/6mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156031 Í(gO=/\??Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120430 312043 4mm/7mm Multi-Loop-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729202127 Í(gO=45;ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120431 312043 4mm/7mm Multi-Loop-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156048 Í(gO=/\POÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120440 312044 7mm/10mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729195580 Í(gO=3WpWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120441 312044 7mm/10mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156055 Í(gO=/\WÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120550 312055 8mm/12mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324072 Í(gO=@HhmÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120551 312055 8mm/12mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156062 Í(gO=/\^JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120660 312066 10mm/14mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324089 Í(gO=@Hy}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120661 312066 10mm/14mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156079 Í(gO=/\oZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120770 312077 11mm/17mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA 08714729324096 Í(gO=@HÄGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013120771 312077 11mm/17mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 08714729156086 Í(gO=/\v$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314001 31-400 IMAGER II/5/ST/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354826 Í(gO=CP:8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314011 31-401 IMAGER II/5/ST/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354833 Í(gO=CPAiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314021 31-402 IMAGER II/5/ST/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354840 Í(gO=CPH3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314031 31-403 IMAGER II/5/ST/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354857 Í(gO=CPYCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314041 31-404 IMAGER  II/5/BARNH/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354864 Í(gO=CP`tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314051 31-405 IMAGER  II/5/BERN/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354871 Í(gO=CPg>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314061 31-406 IMAGER II/5/BERN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354888 Í(gO=CPxNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314071 31-407 IMAGER II/5/BERN/40/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354895 Í(gO=CPÃÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314081 31-408 IMAGER  II/5/BERN/40/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354901 Í(gO=CQ!]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314091 31-409 IMAGER II/5/BERN/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354918 Í(gO=CQ2mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314101 31-410 IMAGER  II/5/BERN/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354925 Í(gO=CQ97Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314111 31-411 IMAGER II/5/WEIN/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354932 Í(gO=CQ@hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314121 31-412 IMAGER II/5/WEIN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354949 Í(gO=CQQxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314131 31-413 IMAGER II/5/H1/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354956 Í(gO=CQXBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314140 31-414S IMAGER II/5/H1/100/038 (SGL) EA 08714729736165 Í(gO=i]aRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314141 31-414 IMAGER  II/5/H1/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354963 Í(gO=CQ_sÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314150 31-415S IMAGER II/5/H1/100/035 (SGL) EA 08714729736172 Í(gO=i]hÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314151 31-415 IMAGER II/5/H1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354970 Í(gO=CQf=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314161 31-416 IMAGER II/5/H3/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729354987 Í(gO=CQwMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314171 31-417 IMAGER II/5/H3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729354994 Í(gO=CQ~~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314181 31-418 IMAGER  II/5/H1H/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355007 Í(gO=CR'&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314191 31-419 IMAGER II/5/H1H/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355014 Í(gO=CR.WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314201 31-420 IMAGER II/5/H3H/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355021 Í(gO=CR5!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314211 31-421 IMAGER II/5/JB1/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355038 Í(gO=CRF1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314221 31-422 IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355045 Í(gO=CRMbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314230 31-423S IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/035 EA 08714729736257 Í(gO=i^YÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314231 31-423 IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355052 Í(gO=CRT,Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314241 31-424 IMAGER II/5/JB2/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355069 Í(gO=CRe<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314251 31-425 IMAGER II/5/JB2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355076 Í(gO=CRlmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314261 31-426 IMAGER II/5/JB3/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355083 Í(gO=CRs7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314271 31-427 IMAGER II/5/JB3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355090 Í(gO=CRzhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314281 31-428 IMAGER II/5/MAN/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355106 Í(gO=CS&%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314291 31-429 IMAGER II/5/MAN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355113 Í(gO=CS-VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314301 31-430 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355120 Í(gO=CS4ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314311 31-431 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355137 Í(gO=CSE0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314321 31-432 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355144 Í(gO=CSLaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314331 31-433 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355151 Í(gO=CSS+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314341 31-434 IMAGER II/5/SIM2/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355168 Í(gO=CSd;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314351 31-435 IMAGER II/5/SIM2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355175 Í(gO=CSklÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314361 31-436 IMAGER II/5/SIM3/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355182 Í(gO=CSr6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314371 31-437 IMAGER II/5/SIM3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355199 Í(gO=CSÇFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314381 31-438 IMAGER II/5/SIM4/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355205 Í(gO=CT%$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314391 31-439 IMAGER II/5/HN1/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355212 Í(gO=CT,UÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314401 31-440 IMAGER II/5/HN1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355229 Í(gO=CT=eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314411 31-441 IMAGER II/5/HN2/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355236 Í(gO=CTD/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314421 31-442 IMAGER II/5/HN2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355243 Í(gO=CTK`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314431 31-443 IMAGER II/5/HN3/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355250 Í(gO=CTR*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314441 31-444 IMAGER II/5/HN3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355267 Í(gO=CTc:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314451 31-445 IMAGER II/5/HN4/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355274 Í(gO=CTjkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314461 31-446 IMAGER II/5/HN4/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355281 Í(gO=CTq5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314471 31-447 IMAGER II/5/HN5/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355298 Í(gO=CTÆEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314481 31-448 IMAGER II/5/HN5/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355304 Í(gO=CU$#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314491 31-449 IMAGER II/5/CK/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355311 Í(gO=CU+TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314501 31-450 IMAGER II/5/GEN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355328 Í(gO=CU<dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314521 31-452 IMAGER II/5/CHGB/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355342 Í(gO=CUJ_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314531 31-453 IMAGER II/5/CHGB/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355359 Í(gO=CU[oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314541 31-454 IMAGER II/5/CHGC/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355366 Í(gO=CUb9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314551 31-455 IMAGER II/5/CHGC/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355373 Í(gO=CUijÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314561 31-456 IMAGER II/5/CHG2.5/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355380 Í(gO=CUp4Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314571 31-457 IMAGER II/5/CHG2.5/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355397 Í(gO=CUÅDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314581 31-458 IMAGER II/5/CONTRA 2/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355403 Í(gO=CV#"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314591 31-459 IMAGER II/5/CONTRA 2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355410 Í(gO=CV*SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314601 31-460 IMAGER  II/5/DUCK/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355427 Í(gO=CV;cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314611 31-461 IMAGER II/5/DUCK/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355434 Í(gO=CVB-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314620 31-462S IMAGER II/5/C1/65/038 (SGL) EA 08714729736646 Í(gO=ibNRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314621 31-462 IMAGER  II/5/C1/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355441 Í(gO=CVI^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314630 31-463S IMAGER II/5/C1/65/035 EA 08714729736653 Í(gO=ibUÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314631 31-463 IMAGER II/5/C1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355458 Í(gO=CVZnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314641 31-464 IMAGER  II/5/C1+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355465 Í(gO=CVa8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314651 31-465 IMAGER II/5/C1+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355472 Í(gO=CVhiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314660 31-466S IMAGER II/5/C2/65/038 (SGL) EA 08714729736684 Í(gO=ibt'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314661 31-466 IMAGER  II/5/C2/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355489 Í(gO=CVyyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314670 31-467S IMAGER II/5/C2/65/035 EA 08714729736691 Í(gO=ib{XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314671 31-467 IMAGER II/5/C2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355496 Í(gO=CVÄCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314681 31-468 IMAGER  II/5/C2+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355502 Í(gO=CW"!Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314691 31-469 IMAGER II/5/C2+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355519 Í(gO=CW31Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314701 31-470 IMAGER  II/5/C3/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355526 Í(gO=CW:bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314711 31-471 IMAGER II/5/C3/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355533 Í(gO=CWA,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314721 31-472 IMAGER  II/5/C3+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355540 Í(gO=CWH]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314731 31-473 IMAGER II/5/C3+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355557 Í(gO=CWYmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314741 31-474 IMAGER II/5/VAN+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355564 Í(gO=CW`7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314751 31-475 IMAGER II/5/TRAIN/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355571 Í(gO=CWghÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314761 31-476 IMAGER II/5/MIK/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355588 Í(gO=CWxxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314771 31-477 IMAGER II/5/MIK/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355595 Í(gO=CWÃBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314781 31-478 IMAGER II/5/HK1.0/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355601 Í(gO=CX!ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314791 31-479 IMAGER II/5/HK1.0/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355618 Í(gO=CX20Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314801 31-480 IMAGER II/5/SHK0.8/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355625 Í(gO=CX9aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314811 31-481 IMAGER II/5/SHK0.8/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355632 Í(gO=CX@+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314821 31-482 IMAGER II/5/SHK1.0/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355649 Í(gO=CXQ;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314831 31-483 IMAGER II/5/SHK1.0/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355656 Í(gO=CXXlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314841 31-484 IMAGER II/5/RC1/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355663 Í(gO=CX_6Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314851 31-485 IMAGER II/5/RC1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355670 Í(gO=CXfgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314861 31-486 IMAGER II/5/RC2/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355687 Í(gO=CXwwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314871 31-487 IMAGER II/5/RC2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355694 Í(gO=CX~AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314881 31-488 IMAGER II/5/RDC/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355700 Í(gO=CYÂÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314891 31-489 IMAGER II/5/RDC/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355717 Í(gO=CY1/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314901 31-490 IMAGER II/5/RDC+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355724 Í(gO=CY8`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001314911 31-491 IMAGER II/5/RDC+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BX 5 BOX 08714729355731 Í(gO=CY?*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315001 31-500 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355748 Í(gO=CYP:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315011 31-501 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355755 Í(gO=CYWkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315021 31-502 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355762 Í(gO=CY^5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315031 31-503 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355779 Í(gO=CYoEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315041 31-504 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355786 Í(gO=CYvvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315051 31-505 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355793 Í(gO=CY}@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315061 31-506 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355809 Í(gO=CZ)dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315071 31-507 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/90/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355816 Í(gO=CZ0.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315081 31-508 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355823 Í(gO=CZ7_Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315091 31-509 IMAGER II/4/PIGTAIL/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355830 Í(gO=CZ>)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315101 31-510 IMAGER II/4/STRAIGHT/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355847 Í(gO=CZO9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315111 31-511 IMAGER II/4/PIGTAIL/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355854 Í(gO=CZVjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315121 31-512 IMAGER II/4/STRAIGHT/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355861 Í(gO=CZ]4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315131 31-513 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355878 Í(gO=CZnDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315141 31-514 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/90/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355885 Í(gO=CZuuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315151 31-515 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355892 Í(gO=CZ|?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315161 31-516 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355908 Í(gO=C[(cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315171 31-517 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/90/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355915 Í(gO=C[/-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315181 31-518 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729355922 Í(gO=C[6^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315191 31-519 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355939 Í(gO=C[GnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315201 31-520 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355946 Í(gO=C[N8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315211 31-521 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355953 Í(gO=C[UiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315221 31-522 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355960 Í(gO=C[\3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315231 31-523 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355977 Í(gO=C[mCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315241 31-524 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355984 Í(gO=C[ttÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315251 31-525 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729355991 Í(gO=C[{>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315261 31-526 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729356004 Í(gO=C\$MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315271 31-527 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729356011 Í(gO=C\+~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315281 31-528 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/65/035 BX5 BOX 08714729356028 Í(gO=C\<'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315291 31-529 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/90/035 BX5 BOX 08714729356035 Í(gO=C\CXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315301 31-530 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/100/035 BX5 BOX 08714729356042 Í(gO=C\J"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315311 31-531 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/65/038 BX5 BOX 08714729356059 Í(gO=C\[2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315321 31-532 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/90/038 BX5 BOX 08714729356066 Í(gO=C\bcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001315331 31-533 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/100/038 BX5 BOX 08714729356073 Í(gO=C\i-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316021 31-602 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ ST/65/035 BOX 08714729404361 Í(gO=HK]ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316031 31-603 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ ST/100/035 BOX 08714729404378 Í(gO=HKnjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316041 31-604 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BARNH/100/035 BOX 08714729404385 Í(gO=HKu4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316061 31-606 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/100/035 BOX 08714729404408 Í(gO=HL("Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316071 31-607 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/40/035 BOX 08714729404415 Í(gO=HL/SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316091 31-609 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/65/035 BOX 08714729404439 Í(gO=HLG-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316121 31-612 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ WEIN/100/035 BOX 08714729404460 Í(gO=HL\YÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316131 31-613 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1/65/035 BOX 08714729404477 Í(gO=HLmiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316151 31-615 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1/100/035 BOX 08714729404491 Í(gO=HL{dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316191 31-619 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1H/100/035 BOX 08714729404538 Í(gO=HMF,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316211 31-621 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB1/65/035 BOX 08714729404552 Í(gO=HMT'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316231 31-623 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB1/100/035 BOX 08714729404576 Í(gO=HMlhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316251 31-625 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB2/100/035 BOX 08714729404590 Í(gO=HMzcÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316271 31-627 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB3/100/035 BOX 08714729404613 Í(gO=HN-QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316291 31-629 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ MAN/100/035 BOX 08714729404637 Í(gO=HNE+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316311 31-631 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM1/65/035 BOX 08714729404651 Í(gO=HNS&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316331 31-633 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM1/100/035 BOX 08714729404675 Í(gO=HNkgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316351 31-635 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM2/100/035 BOX 08714729404699 Í(gO=HNÇAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316381 31-638 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM4/100/035 BOX 08714729404729 Í(gO=HO=`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316401 31-640 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN1/100/035 BOX 08714729404743 Í(gO=HOK[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316421 31-642 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN2/100/035 BOX 08714729404767 Í(gO=HOc5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316461 31-646 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN4/100/035 BOX 08714729404804 Í(gO=HP$ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316481 31-648 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN5/100/035 BOX 08714729404828 Í(gO=HP<_Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316491 31-649 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CK/100/035 BOX 08714729404835 Í(gO=HPC)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316511 31-651 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ GEN/2S/100/035 BOX 08714729404859 Í(gO=HP[jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316551 31-655 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CHGC/65/035 BOX 08714729404897 Í(gO=HPÅ?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316571 31-657 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CHG2.5/65/035 BOX 08714729404910 Í(gO=HQ*NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316581 31-658 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CONTRA 2/65/035 BOX 08714729404927 Í(gO=HQ;^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316611 31-661 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ DUCK/65/035 BOX 08714729404958 Í(gO=HQZiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316631 31-663 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ C1/65/035 BOX 08714729404972 Í(gO=HQhdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316651 31-665 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C1+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BOX 08714729404996 Í(gO=HQÄ>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316671 31-667 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ C2/65/035 BOX 08714729405016 Í(gO=HR0~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316691 31-669 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C2+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BOX 08714729405030 Í(gO=HR>yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316731 31-673 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C3+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BOX 08714729405078 Í(gO=HRn-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316741 31-674 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/VAN+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BOX 08714729405085 Í(gO=HRu^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316751 31-675 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ TRAIN/65/035 BOX 08714729405092 Í(gO=HR|(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316771 31-677 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ MIK/65/035 BOX 08714729405115 Í(gO=HS/}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316791 31-679 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HK1.0/65/035 BOX 08714729405139 Í(gO=HSGWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316811 31-681 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SHK0.8/65/035 BOX 08714729405153 Í(gO=HSURÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316831 31-683 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SHK1.0/65/035 BOX 08714729405177 Í(gO=HSm,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316851 31-685 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RC1/65/035 BOX 08714729405191 Í(gO=HS{'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316871 31-687 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RC2/65/035 BOX 08714729405214 Í(gO=HT.|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316891 31-689 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RDC/65/035 BOX 08714729405238 Í(gO=HTFVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001316911 31-691 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/RDC+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BOX 08714729405252 Í(gO=HTTQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013601020 360102 IDC-18 10MM X 20CM EA 08714729158387 Í(gO=/swNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013601210 360121 IDC-18 12MM X 10CM EA 08714729158394 Í(gO=/s~ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013601220 360122 IDC-18 12MM X 20CM EA 08714729158400 Í(gO=/tÂ]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013601410 360141 IDC-18 14MM 10CM EA 08714729158417 Í(gO=/t1mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013601420 360142 IDC-18 14MM X 20CM EA 08714729158424 Í(gO=/t87Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013602040 360204 IDC 18 2MM X 4CM EA 08714729158479 Í(gO=/toÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013603060 360306 IDC 18 3MM X 6CM EA 08714729158530 Í(gO=/u>gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013603100 360310 IDC 18 3MM X 10CM EA 08714729158547 Í(gO=/uOwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013604040 360404 IDC 18 4MM X 4CM EA 08714729158554 Í(gO=/uVAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013604080 360408 IDC 18 4MM X 8CM EA 08714729158561 Í(gO=/u]rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013604120 360412 IDC 18 4MM X 12CM EA 08714729158578 Í(gO=/unÆÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013605080 360508 IDC 18 5MM X 8CM EA 08714729158585 Í(gO=/uuLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013605150 360515 IDC 18 5MM X 15CM EA 08714729158592 Í(gO=/u|}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013606100 360610 IDC 18 6MM X 10CM EA 08714729158608 Í(gO=/v(:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013606200 360620 IDC 18 6MM X 20CM EA 08714729158615 Í(gO=/v/kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013607100 360710 IDC 18 7MM X 10CM EA 08714729158622 Í(gO=/v65Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013607200 360720 IDC 18 7MM X 20CM EA 08714729158639 Í(gO=/vGEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013608100 360810 IDC 18 8MM X 10CM EA 08714729158646 Í(gO=/vNvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013608200 360820 IDC 18 8MM X 20CM EA 08714729158653 Í(gO=/vU@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013609200 360920 IDC 18 9MM X 20CM EA 08714729158677 Í(gO=/vmÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013612040 361204 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 2MM X 4CM EA 08714729158691 Í(gO=/v{|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013613060 361306 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 3MM X 6CM EA 08714729158714 Í(gO=/w.jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013613100 361310 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 3MM X 10CM EA 08714729158721 Í(gO=/w54Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013614040 361404 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 4CM EA 08714729158738 Í(gO=/wFDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013614080 361408 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 8CM EA 08714729158745 Í(gO=/wMuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013614120 361412 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 12CM EA 08714729158752 Í(gO=/wT?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361500 36-150 F-IDC 2D 3mm x 6cm EA 08714729764939 Í(gO=lQG1Î

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013615080 361508 IDC-18 SOFT 5MM X 8CM EA 08714729158769 Í(gO=/weOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361510 36-151 F-IDC 2D 3mm x 12cm EA 08714729764946 Í(gO=lQNbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013615120 361512 IDC-18 SOFT 5MM X 12CM EA 08714729158776 Í(gO=/wlÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361520 36-152 F-IDC 2D 4mm x 8cm EA 08714729764953 Í(gO=lQU,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361530 36-153 F-IDC 2D 4mm x 15cm EA 08714729764960 Í(gO=lQ\]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361540 36-154 F-IDC 2D 5mm x 8cm EA 08714729764977 Í(gO=lQmmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361550 36-155 F-IDC 2D 5mm x 15cm EA 08714729764984 Í(gO=lQt7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361560 36-156 F-IDC 2D 6mm x 10cm EA 08714729764991 Í(gO=lQ{hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361570 36-157 F-IDC 2D 6mm x 20cm EA 08714729765004 Í(gO=lR$wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361580 36-158 F-IDC 2D 8mm x 20cm EA 08714729765011 Í(gO=lR+AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361590 36-159 F-IDC 2D 10mm x 20cm EA 08714729765028 Í(gO=lR<QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361600 36-160 F-IDC 2D 10mm x 30cm EA 08714729765035 Í(gO=lRCÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361610 36-161 F-IDC 2D 12mm x 20cm EA 08714729765042 Í(gO=lRJLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361620 36-162 F-IDC 2D 12mm x 30cm EA 08714729765059 Í(gO=lR[\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361630 36-163 F-IDC 2D 14mm x 20cm EA 08714729765066 Í(gO=lRb&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361640 36-164 F-IDC 2D 14mm x 30cm EA 08714729765073 Í(gO=lRiWÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361740 36-174 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/3mm x 2.3cm EA 08714729765080 Í(gO=lRp!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361750 36-175 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/4mm x 4.1cm EA 08714729765097 Í(gO=lRÅ1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361760 36-176 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/5mm x 5.8cm EA 08714729765103 Í(gO=lS#vÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001361770 36-177 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/6mm x 8cm EA 08714729765110 Í(gO=lS*@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363500 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 3mm x 4cm EA 08714729793151 Í(gO=o?S(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363520 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 4mm x 10cm EA 08714729792987 Í(gO=o=wJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363530 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 4mm x 20cm EA 08714729795407 Í(gO=oV'LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363540 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 10cm EA 08714729793007 Í(gO=o>'#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363550 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 20cm EA 08714729793021 Í(gO=o>5ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363560 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 40cm EA 08714729793038 Í(gO=o>F.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363570 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 10cm EA 08714729797425 Í(gO=oj9tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363580 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 20cm EA 08714729793045 Í(gO=o>M_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363590 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 40cm EA 08714729793014 Í(gO=o>.TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363600 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 10mm x 20cm EA 08714729793137 Í(gO=o?E-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363610 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 10mm x 40cm EA 08714729793168 Í(gO=o?d8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363620 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 12mm x 20cm EA 08714729793175 Í(gO=o?kiÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363630 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 12mm x 40cm EA 08714729792970 Í(gO=o=f:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363640 N/A 035 Interlock 2D 15mm x 20cm EA 08714729793120 Í(gO=o?4ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363650 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 15mm x 40cm EA 08714729793144 Í(gO=o?L^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363660 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 18mm x 20cm EA 08714729797432 Í(gO=oj@>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363670 N/A .035 Interlock 2D 18mm x 40cm EA 08714729795414 Í(gO=oV.}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363700 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 4mm x 6cm EA 08714729792994 Í(gO=o=~{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363710 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 4mm x 15cm EA 08714729793182 Í(gO=o?r3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363720 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 6mm x 10cm EA 08714729793069 Í(gO=o>e9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363730 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 6mm x 20cm EA 08714729793090 Í(gO=o>zeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363760 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 8mm x 20cm EA 08714729793052 Í(gO=o>T)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363770 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 8mm x 40cm EA 08714729795421 Í(gO=oV5GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363790 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 10mm x 25cm EA 08714729793106 Í(gO=o?&"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363800 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 10mm x 40cm EA 08714729795513 Í(gO=oW-|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363810 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 15mm x 25cm EA 08714729793113 Í(gO=o?-SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363820 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 15mm x 40cm EA 08714729795438 Í(gO=oVFWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363830 N/A .035 Interlock Cube 20mm x 40cm EA 08714729795445 Í(gO=oVM!Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363910 N/A .035 Interlock Diamond 4mm EA 08714729795483 Í(gO=oVs]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363920 N/A .035 Interlock Diamond 6mm EA 08714729795520 Í(gO=oW4FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363930 N/A .035 Interlock Diamond 8mm EA 08714729796114 Í(gO=o].@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363940 N/A .035 Interlock Diamond 10mm EA 08714729795452 Í(gO=oVTRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001363950 N/A .035 Interlock Diamond 12mm EA 08714729795469 Í(gO=oVebÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013723020 372302 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 20 mm (1) EA 08714729237204 Í(gO=7h$YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013723021 372302 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 20 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729192701 Í(gO=3;!WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013723040 372304 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 40 mm (1) EA 08714729237211 Í(gO=7h+#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013723041 372304 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158806 Í(gO=/x&8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013724030 372403 2D Helical 35 4 mm x 30 mm (1) EA 08714729237228 Í(gO=7h<3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013724031 372403 2D Helical 35 4 mm x 30 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158813 Í(gO=/x-iÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013725030 372503 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 30 mm (1) EA 08714729237235 Í(gO=7hCdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013725031 372503 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 30 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729192718 Í(gO=3;2gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013725050 372505 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 50 mm (1) EA 08714729237242 Í(gO=7hJ.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013725051 372505 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 50 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158837 Í(gO=/xECÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013726040 372604 2D Helical 35 6 mm x 40 mm (1) EA 08714729237259 Í(gO=7h[>Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013726041 372604 2D Helical 35 6 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158844 Í(gO=/xLtÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013727040 372704 2D Helical 35 7 mm x 40 mm (1) EA 08714729195597 Í(gO=3WÅgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013727041 372704 2D Helical 35 7 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158851 Í(gO=/xS>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013729060 372906 2D Helical 35 9 mm x 60 mm (1) EA 08714729237266 Í(gO=7hboÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013729061 372906 2D Helical 35 9 mm x 60 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158868 Í(gO=/xdNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013732040 373204 VORTX 35 COIL 2MM-4MM (1) EA 08714729237273 Í(gO=7hi9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013732041 373204 VORTX-35 COIL 2MM/4MM   (BX/5) BOX 08714729162728 Í(gO=0;<7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733050 373305 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-5MM (1) EA 08714729237280 Í(gO=7hpjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733051 373305 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/5MM   (BX/5) BOX 08714729162735 Í(gO=0;ChÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733060 373306 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-6MM (1) EA 08714729237297 Í(gO=7hÅzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733061 373306 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/6MM   (BX/5) BOX 08714729162742 Í(gO=0;J2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733070 373307 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-7MM (1) EA 08714729237303 Í(gO=7i#XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013733071 373307 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/7MM   (BX/5) BOX 08714729162759 Í(gO=0;[BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ULTRASOUND M001374090 37-409 F/G ASSY 9F 9MHz SONICATH ULTRA 9 EA 08714729405504 Í(gO=HW$HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812030 381203 VortX-18 3mm/2.5 mm EA 08714729324843 Í(gO=@PK9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812031 381203 VortX-18 3mm/2.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158875 Í(gO=/xkÃÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812040 381204 VortX-18 4mm/4 mm EA 08714729324850 Í(gO=@PRjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812041 381204 VortX-18 4 mm/ 4 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158882 Í(gO=/xrIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812050 381205 VortX-18 5mm/5.5 mm EA 08714729324867 Í(gO=@PczÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812051 381205 VortX-18 5 mm/ 5.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158899 Í(gO=/xÇYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812060 381206 VortX-18 6mm/6.5 mm EA 08714729201199 Í(gO=4+Ç@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013812061 381206 VortX-18 6 mm/ 6.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158905 Í(gO=/y%7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822030 382203 VortX-18 Diamond 3mm/3.3 mm EA 08714729324874 Í(gO=@PjDÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822031 382203 VortX-18 Diamond 3mm/3.3mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158912 Í(gO=/y,hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822040 382204 VortX-18 Diamond 4mm/3.7 mm EA 08714729324881 Í(gO=@PquÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822041 382204 VortX-18 Diamond 4mm/3.7mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158929 Í(gO=/y=xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822050 382205 VortX-18 Diamond 5mm/5.5 mm EA 08714729324898 Í(gO=@PÆÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822051 382205 VortX-18 Diamond 5mm/5.5mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158936 Í(gO=/yDBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822060 382206 VortX-18 Diamond 6mm/6.7 mm EA 08714729201205 Í(gO=4,%ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0013822061 382206 VortX-18 Diamond 6mm/6.7mm (BX/5) BOX 08714729158943 Í(gO=/yKsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894015200 40-1520 FG USSV MR, 1.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486497 Í(gO=P`Å`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894020200 40-2020 FG USSV MR, 2.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486503 Í(gO=Pa#>Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894020300 40-2030 FG USSV MR, 2.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA 08714729486510 Í(gO=Pa*oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894025200 40-2520 FG USSV MR, 2.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486527 Í(gO=Pa;ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894025300 40-2530 FG USSV MR, 2.5mm X 30mm X 143cm EA 08714729486534 Í(gO=PaBIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894030200 40-3020 FG USSV MR, 3.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486541 Í(gO=PaIzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894030300 40-3030 FG USSV MR, 3.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA 08714729486558 Í(gO=PaZ#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894035200 40-3520 FG USSV MR, 3.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486565 Í(gO=PaaTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894035300 40-3530 FG USSV MR, 3.5mm X 30mm X 143cm EA 08714729486572 Í(gO=PahÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894040200 40-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA 08714729486589 Í(gO=Pay.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013894040300 40-4030 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA 08714729486596 Í(gO=PaÄ_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895040150 50-4015 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486602 Í(gO=Pb"=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895040200 50-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486619 Í(gO=Pb3MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895045150 50-4515 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486626 Í(gO=Pb:~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895045200 50-4520 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486633 Í(gO=PbAHÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895050150 50-5015 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486640 Í(gO=PbHyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895050200 50-5020 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486657 Í(gO=PbY"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895055150 50-5515 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486664 Í(gO=Pb`SÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895055200 50-5520 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486671 Í(gO=PbgÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895060150 50-6015 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486688 Í(gO=Pbx-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895060200 50-6020 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486695 Í(gO=PbÃ^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895065150 50-6515 FG USSV MR, 6.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486701 Í(gO=Pc!<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895065200 50-6520 FG USSV MR, 6.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486718 Í(gO=Pc2LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895070150 50-7015 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA 08714729486725 Í(gO=Pc9}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013895070200 50-7020 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA 08714729486732 Í(gO=Pc@GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899040200 90-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486756 Í(gO=PcX!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899045200 90-4520 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486770 Í(gO=PcfÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899050150 90-5015 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 15mm X 93cm EA 08714729486787 Í(gO=Pcw,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899050200 90-5020 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486794 Í(gO=Pc~]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899055150 90-5515 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 15mm X 93cm EA 08714729486800 Í(gO=PdÂ;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899055200 90-5520 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486817 Í(gO=Pd1KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899060150 90-6015 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 15mm X 93cm EA 08714729486824 Í(gO=Pd8|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899060200 90-6020 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486831 Í(gO=Pd?FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOPLASTY M0013899070200 90-7020 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA 08714729486879 Í(gO=PdoaÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001391260 39-126 Journey, STR, 185cm, 1 Pk EA 08714729789826 Í(gO=nÆ:8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001391270 39-127 Journey, ATip, 185cm, 1 Pk EA 08714729789833 Í(gO=nÆAiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001391280 39-128 Journey, STR, 300cm, 1 Pk EA 08714729789840 Í(gO=nÆH3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001391290 39-129 Journey, ATip, 300cm, 1 Pk EA 08714729789857 Í(gO=nÆYCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ACCESSORIES M0014012160 401216 COIL PUSHER-16 177 cm EA 08714729158967 Í(gO=/ycMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001434581 43-458 EASY CORE COAXIAL KIT 18G X 10CM (BX 5) BOX 08714729120810 Í(gO=,(*hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001434591 43-459 EASY CORE COAXIAL KIT 18G X 15CM (BX 5) BOX 08714729120827 Í(gO=,(;xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441601 44-160 Needles, SEN-19  (BX/10) BOX 08714729035381 Í(gO=#UqiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441631 44-163 Needles, SEN-18  (BX/10) BOX 08714729035398 Í(gO=#UÆyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441661 44-166 Needles, EN-19  (BX/10) BOX 08714729035404 Í(gO=#V$WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441690 44-169S EN-18 (SGL) EA 08714729739265 Í(gO=i|a>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441691 44-169 Needles, EN-18  (BX/10) BOX 08714729035411 Í(gO=#V+!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001441741 44-174 Needles, MPEN-18  (BX/10) BOX 08714729127994 Í(gO=,o~XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001442001 44-200 FLOWSWITCH (BOX 12) BOX 08714729115700 Í(gO=+YÂuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001442011 44-201 FLOWSWITCH (BOX 24) BOX 08714729049746 Í(gO=$ÅNÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146125B0 46-125B G/WIRE 025/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729763871 Í(gO=lFghÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146125B1 46-125B G/WIRE 025/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754992 Í(gO=kQ|jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146126B0 46-126B G/WIRE 025/150 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA 08714729763888 Í(gO=lFxxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146126B1 46-126B G/WIRE 025/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729755005 Í(gO=kR%yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146151B0 46-151B G/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729763895 Í(gO=lFÃBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146151B1 46-151B G/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754695 Í(gO=kNÃmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146152B0 46-152B G/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729763901 Í(gO=lG!ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146152B1 46-152B G/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754718 Í(gO=kO2[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146154B0 46-154B G/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729763918 Í(gO=lG20Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146154B1 46-154B G/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754732 Í(gO=kO@VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146155B0 46-155B G/WIRE 035/150 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA 08714729763925 Í(gO=lG9aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146155B1 46-155B G/WIRE 035/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754701 Í(gO=kO!KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146156B0 46-156B G/WIRE 035/180 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA 08714729763932 Í(gO=lG@+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146156B1 46-156B G/WIRE 035/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754725 Í(gO=kO9%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146159B0 46-159B G/WIRE 035/260 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA 08714729763949 Í(gO=lGQ;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146159B1 46-159B G/WIRE 035/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754749 Í(gO=kOQfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146161B0 46-161B G/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729763956 Í(gO=lGXlÎ
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GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146161B1 46-161B G/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754756 Í(gO=kOX0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146162B1 46-162B G/WIRE 038/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754770 Í(gO=kOf+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146164B1 46-164B G/WIRE 038/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754794 Í(gO=kO~lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146165B1 46-165B G/WIRE 038/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754763 Í(gO=kO_aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146166B1 46-166B G/WIRE 038/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754787 Í(gO=kOw;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146169B1 46-169B G/WIRE 038/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729754800 Í(gO=kPÂJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461900 46-190 KATZEN INFUSION .035/3/145 EA 08714729113553 Í(gO=+CU/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461910 46-191 KATZEN 035/3/180 EA 08714729325505 Í(gO=@W%'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461920 46-192 KATZEN INFUSION 035/6/145 EA 08714729113577 Í(gO=+CmpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461930 46-193 KATZEN 035/6/180 EA 08714729325512 Í(gO=@W,XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461940 46-194 KATZEN INFUSION 035/9/145 EA 08714729113591 Í(gO=+C{kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461950 46-195 KATZEN 035/9/180 EA 08714729325529 Í(gO=@W=hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461960 46-196 KATZEN INFUSION 035/12/145 EA 08714729113614 Í(gO=+D.YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461970 46-197 KATZEN 035/12/180 EA 08714729053095 Í(gO=%>ÃKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461981 46-198 KATZEN CORE WIRE  145   (BX/3) BOX 08714729113638 Í(gO=+DF3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461991 46-199 KATZEN CORE WIRE 180    (BX/3) BOX 08714729590231 Í(gO=["?&Î
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GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146231B1 46-231B G/WIRE 018/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729770268 Í(gO=m"dNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146232B1 46-232B G/WIRE 018/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729770282 Í(gO=m"rIÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146235B1 46-235B G/WIRE 018/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729770299 Í(gO=m"ÇYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146236B1 46-236B G/WIRE 018/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729770312 Í(gO=m#,hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146240B1 46-240B G/WIRE 025/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729755012 Í(gO=kR,CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146249B1 46-249B G/WIRE 025/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729755029 Í(gO=kR=SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146254B1 46-254B G/WIRE 025/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729755036 Í(gO=kRDÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146255B1 46-255B G/WIRE 025/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 08714729755043 Í(gO=kRKNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001463001 46-300 GSS/WIRE 035/80 ANG     (BX/5) BOX 08714729325765 Í(gO=@Ya;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146300B1 46-300B GSS/WIRE 035/80 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754817 Í(gO=kP1ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146301B1 46-301B GSS/WIRE 038/80 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754886 Í(gO=kPv:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146305B0 46-305B GSS/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729764069 Í(gO=lHefÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146305B1 46-305B GSS/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754824 Í(gO=kP8$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146306B1 46-306B GSS/WIRE 035/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754831 Í(gO=kP?UÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146308B0 46-308B GSS/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729764083 Í(gO=lHsaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146308B1 46-308B GSS/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754848 Í(gO=kPPeÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146309B0 46-309B GSS/WIRE 035/180 STRT (SGL) EA 08714729764090 Í(gO=lHz+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146309B1 46-309B GSS/WIRE 035/180 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754855 Í(gO=kPW/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146311B1 46-311B GSS/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754893 Í(gO=kP}kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146312B1 46-312B GSS/WIRE 038/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754909 Í(gO=kQ)(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146314B1 46-314B GSS/WIRE 038/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754916 Í(gO=kQ0YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146315B1 46-315B GSS/WIRE 038/180 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754923 Í(gO=kQ7#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146316B0 46-316B GSS/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (SGL) EA 08714729764144 Í(gO=lIL$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146316B1 46-316B GSS/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754862 Í(gO=kP^`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146317B0 46-317B GSS/WIRE 035/260 STRT (SGL) EA 08714729764151 Í(gO=lISUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146317B1 46-317B GSS/WIRE 035/260 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754879 Í(gO=kPopÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146318B1 46-318B GSSLT/WIRE 035/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754954 Í(gO=kQV.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146319B1 46-319B GSSLT/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 08714729754961 Í(gO=kQ]_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146320B1 46-320B GLTSS/WIRE 035/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729761686 Í(gO=l0vMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146321B1 46-321B GLTSS/WIRE 038/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754978 Í(gO=kQnoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146322B1 46-322B GLTSS/WIRE 038/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 08714729754985 Í(gO=kQu9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146325B1 46-325B GLT/WIRE 035/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754930 Í(gO=kQ>TÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146331B1 46-331B GLT/WIRE 038/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 08714729754947 Í(gO=kQOdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146350B0 46-350B G/WIRE 035/150 J-TIP (SGL) EA 08714729764229 Í(gO=lJ=(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146350B1 46-350B G/WIRE 035/150 J-TIP (BX5) BOX 08714729755050 Í(gO=kRRÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M00146355B1 46-355B G/WIRE 038/150 J-TIP (BX5) BOX 08714729755067 Í(gO=kRc(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465000 46-500 AMPL SS JTIP 035/145/3MM (B/1) EA 08714729295631 Í(gO==X?mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465001 46-500 AMPL SS JTIP 035/145/3MM (B/5) BOX 08714729115847 Í(gO=+ZO(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465010 46-501 AMPL SS JTIP 035/180/3MM (B/1) EA 08714729295648 Í(gO==XP}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465011 46-501 AMPL SS JTIP 035/180/3MM (B/5) BOX 08714729115854 Í(gO=+ZVYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465020 46-502S AMPL SS JTIP 035/260/3MM (B/1) EA 08714729741350 Í(gO=j-RjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465021 46-502 AMPL SS JTIP 035/260/3MM (B/5) BOX 08714729115861 Í(gO=+Z]#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465031 46-503 AMPL SS JTIP 038/145/3MM (B/5) BOX 08714729115915 Í(gO=+[/ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465041 46-504 AMPL SS JTIP 038/180/3MM (B/5) BOX 08714729115922 Í(gO=+[6MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465090 46-509 AMPLATZ SS 035/260/1 (BX/1) EA 08714729295655 Í(gO==XWGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465091 46-509 AMPLATZ SS 035/260/1    (BX/5) BOX 08714729115953 Í(gO=+[UXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465101 46-510 AMPLATZ SS 038/260/1    (BX/5) BOX 08714729115960 Í(gO=+[\"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465171 46-517 AMPLATZ S.S. GW/038/145 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115885 Í(gO=+ZudÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465181 46-518 AMPLATZ S.S. ST/038/145 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115939 Í(gO=+[G]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465191 46-519 .I-PERF S/S XCH/038/180 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115892 Í(gO=+Z|.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465201 46-520 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/038/260 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115908 Í(gO=+[(RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465230 46-523 AMPLATZ S/S GW/035/145 (BX/1) EA 08714729295716 Í(gO==Y0qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465231 46-523 AMPLATZ S/S GW/035/145  (BX/5) BOX 08714729115809 Í(gO=+Z)SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465240 46-524 AMPLATZ S/S ST/035/145 (BX/1) EA 08714729295723 Í(gO==Y7;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465241 46-524 AMPLATZ S/S ST/035/145 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115946 Í(gO=+[N'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465250 46-525 HI-PERF S/S XCH/035/180 (BX/1) EA 08714729295730 Í(gO==Y>lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465251 46-525 HI-PERF S/S XCH/035/180 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115823 Í(gO=+Z7NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465260 46-526 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/035/260 (BX/1) EA 08714729295747 Í(gO==YO|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465261 46-526 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/035/260 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115830 Í(gO=+Z>ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465501 46-550+ TORQUE VISE  (BX/12) BOX 08714729035886 Í(gO=#ZvCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465631 46-563 AMPLATZ SS 75CM .035 (BX/5) BOX 08714729114604 Í(gO=+N$OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465641 46-564 AMPLATZ SS 75CM .038 (BX/5) BOX 08714729115878 Í(gO=+Zn3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465911 46-591 MAGICTQ GW/035/180  (BX/3) BOX 08714729114611 Í(gO=+N+ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465920 46-592S MAGICTQ GW/035/260 (BX/1) EA 08714729741428 Í(gO=j.<=Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001465921 46-592 MAGICTQ GW/035/260      (BX/3) BOX 08714729114628 Í(gO=+N<)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466000 46-600 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/145 EA 08714729035947 Í(gO=#[OmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466010 46-601 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/180 EA 08714729035954 Í(gO=#[V7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466020 46-602 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/260 EA 08714729035961 Í(gO=#[]hÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466040 46-604 PLATINUM PLUS-3 018/180 EA 08714729114567 Í(gO=+McfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466050 46-605 PLATINUM PLUS-3 018/260 EA 08714729114574 Í(gO=+Mj0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466100 46-610 PLATINUM PLUS-3 025/180 EA 08714729114581 Í(gO=+MqaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466110 46-611 PLATINUM PLUS-3 025/260 EA 08714729114598 Í(gO=+MÆqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001466531 46-653 Multi Torque Vise .010-.038 Box 5 BOX 08714729847922 Í(gO=to6/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001467120 46-712 PLAT PLUS GLIDEX 014/300/SST EA 08714729486886 Í(gO=Pdv+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001467300 46-730 PPG/ST/.018/60CM EA 08714729326199 Í(gO=@]ÇsÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001467310 46-731 PPG/ST/018/180CM EA 08714729326205 Í(gO=@^%QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001467320 46-732 PPG/ST/.018/260CM EA 08714729326212 Í(gO=@^,ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001467400 46-740 PPG/ST/.014/180CM EA 08714729005049 Í(gO=ÂRQ6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468010 46-801 TRANSEND/.014/190CM EA 08714729326243 Í(gO=@^K&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468100 46-810 MODEL-TRANSEND 135CM EA 08714729326274 Í(gO=@^j1Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468110 46-811 MODEL-TRANSEND 165CM EA 08714729326281 Í(gO=@^qbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468120 46-812 MODEL-TRANSEND 18 135CM EA 08714729326298 Í(gO=@^ÆrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468130 46-813 MODEL-TRANSEND 18 165CM EA 08714729326304 Í(gO=@_$PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468480 46-848 V-18, 110cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA 08714729715566 Í(gO=gWb+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468500 46-850 V-18, 150cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA 08714729070184 Í(gO='!t(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468520 46-852 V-18, 200cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA 08714729070191 Í(gO='!{YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468540 46-854 V-18, 300cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA 08714729070207 Í(gO='"'}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468560 46-856 V-18, 150cm, 12cm POLY TIP EA 08714729070214 Í(gO='".GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468580 46-858 V-18, 200cm, 12cm, POLY TIP EA 08714729070221 Í(gO='"5xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001468600 46-860 V-18, 300cm, 12cm POLY TIP EA 08714729070238 Í(gO='"F!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481491 48-149 Dilator Meditech TD/4/0.035  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115625 Í(gO=+X9PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481511 48-151 Dilator Meditech, TD/5/0.035  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115632 Í(gO=+X@ÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481521 48-152 Dilator Meditech, TD/6/0.038  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115649 Í(gO=+XQ*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481531 48-153 Dilator Meditech, TD/7/0.038  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115656 Í(gO=+XX[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481541 48-154 TD/8/38  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115663 Í(gO=+X_%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ANGIOGRAPHY M001481551 48-155 Dilator Meditech, TD/5/0.038  (BX/10) BOX 08714729195061 Í(gO=3R]ÆÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001482501 48-250 TD/10/38  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115670 Í(gO=+XfVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001482521 48-252 TD/14/38  (BX/10) BOX 08714729115694 Í(gO=+X~0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491001 49-100 STAR/SFC/025/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX 10 BOX 08714729326458 Í(gO=@`Z4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491010 49-101S STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 (SGL) BOX 08714729742968 Í(gO=j=dzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491011 49-101 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729201281 Í(gO=4,q/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491021 49-102 STAR/SFC/038/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326465 Í(gO=@`aeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491030 49-103S STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE/3/5 (SGL) BOX 08714729742982 Í(gO=j=ruÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491031 49-103 STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326472 Í(gO=@`h/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491101 49-110 STAR/SMC/035/150/STR/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729201298 Í(gO=4,Æ?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491111 49-111 STAR/SMC/038/150/STR/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326489 Í(gO=@`y?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491151 49-115 STAR/JFC/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326496 Í(gO=@`ÄpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491161 49-116 STAR/JFC/025/150/3J/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326502 Í(gO=@a"NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491171 49-117 STAR/JFC/035/125/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326519 Í(gO=@a3^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491180 49-118S STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE/3/10 (SGL) BOX 08714729743040 Í(gO=j>H#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491181 49-118 STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729201304 Í(gO=4-$ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491191 49-119 STAR/JFC/038/150/3J/PTFE/11/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326526 Í(gO=@a:(Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491201 49-120 STAR/JFC/035/180/3J/PTFE/10/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326533 Í(gO=@aAYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491210 49-121S STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE/3/5 (SGL) BOX 08714729743071 Í(gO=j>g.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491211 49-121 STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE/10/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326540 Í(gO=@aH#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491221 49-122 STAR/JFC/035/150/15J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326557 Í(gO=@aY3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491231 49-123 STAR/JFC/038/150/15J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326564 Í(gO=@a`dÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491301 49-130 STAR/JMC/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326571 Í(gO=@ag.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491311 49-131 STAR/JMC/035/125/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326588 Í(gO=@ax>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491321 49-132 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729201311 Í(gO=4-+NÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491331 49-133 STAR/JMC/038/150/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326595 Í(gO=@aÃoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491341 49-134 STAR/JMC/035/260/3J/PTFE/0/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326601 Í(gO=@b!MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491351 49-135 STAR/JMC/035/150/6J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729172031 Í(gO=14?'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491361 49-136 STAR/JMC/038/150/6J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326618 Í(gO=@b2]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491371 49-137 STAR/JMC/035/150/15J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326625 Í(gO=@b9'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491381 49-138 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE/12/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326632 Í(gO=@b@XÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491391 49-139 STAR/JMC/038/150/3J/PTFE/12/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326649 Í(gO=@bQhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491451 49-145 STAR/BEN/035/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729201328 Í(gO=4-<^Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491461 49-146 STAR/BEN/038/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326656 Í(gO=@bX2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491471 49-147 STAR/BEN/035/180/STR/PTFE/15/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326663 Í(gO=@b_cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491481 49-148 STAR/BEN/035/260/STR/PTFE/15/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326670 Í(gO=@bf-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491501 49-150 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326687 Í(gO=@bw=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491511 49-151 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326694 Í(gO=@b~nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491521 49-152 STAR/NEW/035/150/3J/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326700 Í(gO=@cÂLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491531 49-153 STAR/NEW/035/150/15J/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326717 Í(gO=@c1\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491551 49-155 STAR/ROS/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326724 Í(gO=@c8&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491561 49-156 STAR/ROS/035/180/1.5J/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326731 Í(gO=@c?WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491571 49-157 STAR/ROS/035/260/1.5J/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326748 Í(gO=@cPgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491601 49-160 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326755 Í(gO=@cW1Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491611 49-161 STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE-HEP/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326762 Í(gO=@c^bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491651 49-165 STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326779 Í(gO=@corÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491661 49-166 STAR/JFC/038/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/11/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326786 Í(gO=@cv<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491671 49-167 STAR/JFC/035/180/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326793 Í(gO=@c}mÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491681 49-168 STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326809 Í(gO=@d)*Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491691 49-169 STAR/JFC/035/150/15J/PTFE-HEP/8/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326816 Í(gO=@d0[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491701 49-170 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/0/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326823 Í(gO=@d7%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491751 49-175 STAR/BEN/035/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/15/10BOX10 BOX 08714729326830 Í(gO=@d>VÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491761 49-176 STAR/BEN/038/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/15/10BOX10 BOX 08714729326847 Í(gO=@dOfÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491771 49-177 STAR/BEN/035/180/STR/PTFE-HEP/15/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326854 Í(gO=@dV0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491801 49-180 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/10/10BOX10 BOX 08714729326861 Í(gO=@d]aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491811 49-181 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/15/10BOX10 BOX 08714729326878 Í(gO=@dnqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491821 49-182 STAR/NEW/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326885 Í(gO=@du;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491831 49-183 STAR/NEW/038/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326892 Í(gO=@d|lÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001491851 49-185 STAR/ROS/035/180/1.5J/PTFE-HEP/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729326908 Í(gO=@e()Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492001 49-200 STAR/SFC/018/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326915 Í(gO=@e/ZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492011 49-201 STAR/SFC/025/40/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326922 Í(gO=@e6$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492031 49-203 STAR/SFC/025/125/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326946 Í(gO=@eNeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492051 49-205 STAR/SFC/028/40/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326953 Í(gO=@eU/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492061 49-206 STAR/SFC/028/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326960 Í(gO=@e\`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492071 49-207 STAR/SFC/032/40/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326977 Í(gO=@empÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492081 49-208 STAR/SFC/032/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326984 Í(gO=@et:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492091 49-209 STAR/SFC/035/40/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729326991 Í(gO=@e{kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492101 49-210 STAR/SFC/035/100/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327004 Í(gO=@f$zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492111 49-211 STAR/SFC/035/125/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327011 Í(gO=@f+DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492121 49-212 STAR/SFC/035/180/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729327028 Í(gO=@f<TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492131 49-213 STAR/SFC/038/260/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729327035 Í(gO=@fCÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492141 49-214 STAR/SFC/038/100/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327042 Í(gO=@fJOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492201 49-220 STAR/JSFC/035/150/DE1.5J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327066 Í(gO=@fb)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492211 49-221 STAR/JFC/032/150/3J/PTFE/11/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327073 Í(gO=@fiZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492221 49-222 STAR/JFC/035/40/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327080 Í(gO=@fp$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492231 49-223 STAR/JFC/035/100/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327097 Í(gO=@fÅ4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492241 49-224 STAR/JSFC/035/150/DE3J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327103 Í(gO=@g#yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492251 49-225 STAR/JFC/035/150/6J/PTFE/9/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327110 Í(gO=@g*CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492261 49-226 STAR/JFC/035/180/6J/PTFE/9/5 BOX5 BOX 08714729327127 Í(gO=@g;SÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492271 49-227 STAR/JFC/035/150/12J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327134 Í(gO=@gBÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492281 49-228 STAR/JFC/038/150/12J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327141 Í(gO=@gINÎ
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492291 49-229 STAR/JFC/035/150/7.5J/PTFE/9/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327158 Í(gO=@gZ^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492301 49-230 STAR/JFC/035/80/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327165 Í(gO=@ga(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492311 49-231 STAR/SFC/035/80/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327172 Í(gO=@ghYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492351 49-235 STAR/SMC/035/150/STR/PTFE/12/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327189 Í(gO=@gyiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492361 49-236 STAR/NEW/018/150/STR/PTFE/14/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327196 Í(gO=@gÄ3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492381 49-238 STAR/NEW/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327219 Í(gO=@h3!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492501 49-250 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 08714729327226 Í(gO=@h:RÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492751 49-275 Model-Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729405542 Í(gO=HWJÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492761 49-276 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/J EA 08714729405559 Í(gO=HW[-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492771 49-277 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729405566 Í(gO=HWb^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492781 49-278 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/J EA 08714729405573 Í(gO=HWi(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492791 49-279 Model-Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729405580 Í(gO=HWpYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492801 49-280 Model-Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/J EA 08714729405597 Í(gO=HWÅiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492811 49-281 Model-Thruway 190cm/LongTaper/Straight EA 08714729405603 Í(gO=HX#GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492821 49-282 Model-Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/J EA 08714729405610 Í(gO=HX*xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492831 49-283 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729405627 Í(gO=HX;!Î
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Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492841 49-284 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Short Taper/J EA 08714729405634 Í(gO=HXBRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492851 49-285 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729405641 Í(gO=HXIÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492861 49-286 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/J EA 08714729405658 Í(gO=HXZ,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492871 49-287 014 Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729717089 Í(gO=gfyXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492881 49-288 014 Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/J EA 08714729717096 Í(gO=gfÄ"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492891 49-289 014 Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717102 Í(gO=gg"gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492901 49-290 014 Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/J EA 08714729717119 Í(gO=gg3wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492911 49-291 014 Thruway 130cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717126 Í(gO=gg:AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492921 49-292 014 Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729717133 Í(gO=ggArÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492931 49-293 014 Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/J EA 08714729717140 Í(gO=ggH<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492941 49-294 014 Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717157 Í(gO=ggYLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492951 49-295 014 Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/J EA 08714729717164 Í(gO=gg`}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492961 49-296 014 Thruway 190cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717171 Í(gO=gggGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492971 49-297 014 Thruway 300cm/Short Taper/Straight EA 08714729717188 Í(gO=ggxWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492981 49-298 014 Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717195 Í(gO=ggÃ!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001492991 49-299 014 Thruway 300cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA 08714729717201 Í(gO=gh!fÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001503000 50-300 12 FR JUGULAR TITANIUM FILTER EA 08714729114659 Í(gO=+N[4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001503010 50-301 12 FR FEMORAL TITANIUM FILTER EA 08714729114666 Í(gO=+NbeÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001503350 50-335 VASCULAR DILATOR SET EA 08714729036319 Í(gO=#_3(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001503500 50-350 TITANIUM FILTER ENTRY KIT EA 08714729050650 Í(gO=%&RÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001504000 50-400 12FR STAIN STEEL FILTER JUG EA 08714729070276 Í(gO='"l]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VENA CAVA FILTER M001505010 50-501 OTW GREEN FIL W/FLEXCARRIER EA 08714729124993 Í(gO=,Q}kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001508100 50-810 Fathom-14, 200 cm X 10 cm EA 08714729801023 Í(gO=p*7ÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001508110 50-811 Fathom-14, Angled Tip, 200cm x 10cm EA 08714729801030 Í(gO=p*>QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001508140 50-814 Fathom-14, 300 cm X 10 cm EA 08714729801047 Í(gO=p*OaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001508150 50-815 Fathom-14, Angled Tip, 300cm x 10cm EA 08714729801054 Í(gO=p*V+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001509000 50-900 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 140x25cm EA 08714729764410 Í(gO=lL*}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001509010 50-901 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 140x35cm EA 08714729764427 Í(gO=lL;&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001509100 50-910 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 180x25cm EA 08714729762553 Í(gO=l9UjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg GUIDEWIRES M001509110 50-911 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 180x35cm EA 08714729762560 Í(gO=l9\4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0015501010 550101 FASTRACKER 325 105/12 EA 08714729162148 Í(gO=05P8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0015501030 550103 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-14 FLEX 125 EA 08714729159452 Í(gO=/~TiÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0015501040 550104 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-14 FLEX 135 EA 08714729159469 Í(gO=/~eyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0015502030 550203 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-16 KIT 125 EA 08714729159483 Í(gO=/~stÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0015502040 550204 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-16 KIT 135 EA 08714729159490 Í(gO=/~z>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001552000 55-200 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 20mm EA 08714729782186 Í(gO=n5vuÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001552020 55-202 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 30mm EA 08714729782193 Í(gO=n5}?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001552040 55-204 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 40mm EA 08714729782209 Í(gO=n6)cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705020 70-502 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X20 10FR COMML EA 08714729283256 Í(gO=<@XÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705030 70-503 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X30 10FR COMML EA 08714729283263 Í(gO=<@_QÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705050 70-505 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X50 10FR COMML EA 08714729283270 Í(gO=<@fÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705070 70-507 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X70 10FR COMML EA 08714729283287 Í(gO=<@w+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705230 70-523 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X30 11FR COMML EA 08714729283294 Í(gO=<@~\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705250 70-525 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X50 11FR COMML EA 08714729283300 Í(gO=<AÂ:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705270 70-527 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X70 11FR COMML EA 08714729283317 Í(gO=<A1JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705450 70-545 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B 14X50 12 FR EA 08714729405825 Í(gO=HZ9ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705470 70-547 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B 14X70 12FR EA 08714729405832 Í(gO=HZ@PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705620 70-562 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X20 9FR COMML EA 08714729283324 Í(gO=<A8{Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705630 70-563 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729283331 Í(gO=<A?EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705650 70-565 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729283348 Í(gO=<APUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705670 70-567 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729283355 Í(gO=<AWÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705720 70-572 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X20 9FR COMML EA 08714729283362 Í(gO=<A^PÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705730 70-573 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729283379 Í(gO=<Ao`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705750 70-575 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729283386 Í(gO=<Av*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705770 70-577 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729283393 Í(gO=<A}[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705830 70-583 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X30 9FR COMML EA 08714729283416 Í(gO=<B0IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705850 70-585 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X50 9FR COMML EA 08714729283423 Í(gO=<B7zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705870 70-587 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X70 9FR COMML EA 08714729283430 Í(gO=<B>DÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705930 70-593 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/9X30 10FR COMML EA 08714729283454 Í(gO=<BVÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001705950 70-595 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/9X50 10FR COMML EA 08714729283461 Í(gO=<B]OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711000 71-100 5x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406112 Í(gO=H],=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711010 71-101 5x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406129 Í(gO=H]=MÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711020 71-102 5x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406136 Í(gO=H]D~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711030 71-103 5x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406143 Í(gO=H]KHÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711040 71-104 5x55x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406150 Í(gO=H]RyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711080 71-108 6x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406198 Í(gO=H]Æ-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711100 71-110 6x45x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406211 Í(gO=H^+<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711110 71-111 6x45x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406228 Í(gO=H^<LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711120 71-112 6x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406235 Í(gO=H^C}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711130 71-113 6x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406242 Í(gO=H^JGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711150 71-115 6x90x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406266 Í(gO=H^b!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711160 71-116 7x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406273 Í(gO=H^iRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711170 71-117 7x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406280 Í(gO=H^pÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711180 71-118 7x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406297 Í(gO=H^Å,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711190 71-119 7x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406303 Í(gO=H_#qÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711200 71-120 7x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406310 Í(gO=H_*;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711210 71-121 7x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406327 Í(gO=H_;KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711230 71-123 7x90x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406341 Í(gO=H_IFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711240 71-124 8x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406358 Í(gO=H_ZVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711250 71-125 8x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406365 Í(gO=H_aÂÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711260 71-126 8x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406372 Í(gO=H_hQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711270 71-127 8x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406389 Í(gO=H_yaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711280 71-128 8x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406396 Í(gO=H_Ä+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711290 71-129 8x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406402 Í(gO=H`"pÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711300 71-130 8x80x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406419 Í(gO=H`3ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711310 71-131 8x80x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406426 Í(gO=H`:JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711320 71-132 10x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406433 Í(gO=H`A{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711330 71-133 10x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406440 Í(gO=H`HEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711340 71-134 10x42x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406457 Í(gO=H`YUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711350 71-135 10x42x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406464 Í(gO=H``ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711360 71-136 10x68x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406471 Í(gO=H`gPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711370 71-137 10x68x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406488 Í(gO=H`x`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711380 71-138 10x94x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406495 Í(gO=H`Ã*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001711390 71-139 10x94x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA 08714729406501 Í(gO=Ha!oÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712000 71-200 6x24x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345589 Í(gO=BWyzÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712010 71-201 6x24x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345596 Í(gO=BWÄDÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712020 71-202 6x36x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345602 Í(gO=BX""Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712030 71-203 6x36x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345619 Í(gO=BX32Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712040 71-204 6x46x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345626 Í(gO=BX:cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712050 71-205 6x46x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345633 Í(gO=BXA-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712060 71-206 6x59x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345640 Í(gO=BXH^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712070 71-207 6x59x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345657 Í(gO=BXYnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712080 71-208 7x23x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729338130 Í(gO=Aq>BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712090 71-209 7x23x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345664 Í(gO=BX`8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712100 71-210 7x34x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345671 Í(gO=BXgiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712110 71-211 7x34x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345688 Í(gO=BXxyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712120 71-212 7x55x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345695 Í(gO=BXÃCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712130 71-213 7x55x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729338147 Í(gO=AqORÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712140 71-214 7x67x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345701 Í(gO=BY!!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712150 71-215 7x67x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345718 Í(gO=BY21Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712160 71-216 8x20x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345725 Í(gO=BY9bÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712170 71-217 8x20x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345732 Í(gO=BY@,Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712180 71-218 8x38x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345749 Í(gO=BYQ<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712190 71-219 8x38x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345756 Í(gO=BYXmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712200 71-220 8x47x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729320067 Í(gO=@Âc(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712210 71-221 8x47x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345763 Í(gO=BY_7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712220 71-222 8x66x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345770 Í(gO=BYfhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712230 71-223 8x66x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345787 Í(gO=BYwxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712240 71-224 9x18x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345794 Í(gO=BY~BÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712250 71-225 9x18x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345800 Í(gO=BZÂÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712260 71-226 9x35x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345817 Í(gO=BZ10Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712270 71-227 9x35x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345824 Í(gO=BZ8aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712280 71-228 9x52x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729320074 Í(gO=@ÂjYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712290 71-229 9x52x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345831 Í(gO=BZ?+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712300 71-230 9x61x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345848 Í(gO=BZP;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712310 71-231 9x61x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345855 Í(gO=BZWlÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712320 71-232 10x20x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345862 Í(gO=BZ^6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712330 71-233 10x20x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345879 Í(gO=BZoFÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712340 71-234 10x39x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345886 Í(gO=BZvwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712350 71-235 10x39x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345893 Í(gO=BZ}AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712360 71-236 10x49x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345909 Í(gO=B[)eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712370 71-237 10x49x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345916 Í(gO=B[0/Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712380 71-238 10x69x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345923 Í(gO=B[7`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001712390 71-239 10x69x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA 08714729345930 Í(gO=B[>*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719000 71-900 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR  6x22, 5F, 135cm EA 08714729781165 Í(gO=n+atÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719010 71-901 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR  8x21, 5F, 135cm EA 08714729781189 Í(gO=n+yNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719020 71-902 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR  8x29, 5F, 135cm EA 08714729781202 Í(gO=n,"]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719030 71-903 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR  8x36, 5F, 135cm EA 08714729781226 Í(gO=n,:7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719040 71-904 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR  10x24,5.9F,135cm EA 08714729781103 Í(gO=n+#^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719050 71-905 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 10x31,5.9F,135cm EA 08714729781127 Í(gO=n+;8Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001719060 71-906 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 10x37,5.9F,135cm EA 08714729781141 Í(gO=n+I3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731000 73-100 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406518 Í(gO=Ha2ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731010 73-101 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406525 Í(gO=Ha9IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731020 73-102 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729406532 Í(gO=Ha@zÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731030 73-103 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 40mm x 160cm EA 08714729406549 Í(gO=HaQ#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731040 73-104 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 55mm x 100cm EA 08714729406556 Í(gO=HaXTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731050 73-105 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 55mm x 160cm EA 08714729406563 Í(gO=Ha_ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731060 73-106 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 80mm x 100cm EA 08714729406570 Í(gO=HafOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731070 73-107 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 80mm x 160cm EA 08714729406587 Í(gO=Haw_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731080 73-108 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406594 Í(gO=Ha~)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731090 73-109 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406600 Í(gO=HbÂnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731100 73-110 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 45mm x 100cm EA 08714729406617 Í(gO=Hb1~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731110 73-111 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 45mm x 160cm EA 08714729406624 Í(gO=Hb8HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731120 73-112 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729406631 Í(gO=Hb?yÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731130 73-113 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 60mm x 160cm EA 08714729406648 Í(gO=HbP"Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731140 73-114 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729406655 Í(gO=HbWSÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731150 73-115 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 90mm x 160cm EA 08714729406662 Í(gO=Hb^ÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731160 73-116 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406679 Í(gO=Hbo-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731170 73-117 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406686 Í(gO=Hbv^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731180 73-118 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729406693 Í(gO=Hb}(Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731190 73-119 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 40mm x 160cm EA 08714729406709 Í(gO=Hc)LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731200 73-120 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729406716 Í(gO=Hc0}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731210 73-121 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 60mm x 160cm EA 08714729406723 Í(gO=Hc7GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731220 73-122 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729406730 Í(gO=Hc>xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731230 73-123 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 90mm x 160cm EA 08714729406747 Í(gO=HcO!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731240 73-124 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406754 Í(gO=HcVRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731250 73-125 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406761 Í(gO=Hc]ÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731260 73-126 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729406778 Í(gO=Hcn,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731270 73-127 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 40mm x 160cm EA 08714729406785 Í(gO=Hcu]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731280 73-128 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729406792 Í(gO=Hc|'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731290 73-129 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 60mm x 160cm EA 08714729406808 Í(gO=Hd(KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731300 73-130 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 80mm x 100cm EA 08714729406815 Í(gO=Hd/|Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731310 73-131 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 80mm x 160cm EA 08714729406822 Í(gO=Hd6FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731320 73-132 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406839 Í(gO=HdGVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731330 73-133 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406846 Í(gO=HdNÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731340 73-134 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 42mm x 100cm EA 08714729406853 Í(gO=HdUQÎ
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731350 73-135 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 42mm x 160cm EA 08714729406860 Í(gO=Hd\ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731360 73-136 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 68mm x 100cm EA 08714729406877 Í(gO=Hdm+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731370 73-137 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 68mm x 160cm EA 08714729406884 Í(gO=Hdt\Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731380 73-138 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 94mm x 100cm EA 08714729406891 Í(gO=Hd{&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731390 73-139 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 94mm x 160cm EA 08714729406907 Í(gO=He'JÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731400 73-140 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406914 Í(gO=He.{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731410 73-141 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 20mm x 160cm EA 08714729406921 Í(gO=He5EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731420 73-142 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729406938 Í(gO=HeFUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731430 73-143 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 40mm x 160cm EA 08714729406945 Í(gO=HeMÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731440 73-144 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729406952 Í(gO=HeTPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731450 73-145 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 60mm x 160cm EA 08714729406969 Í(gO=Hee`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731460 73-146 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729406976 Í(gO=Hel*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731470 73-147 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 90mm x 160cm EA 08714729406983 Í(gO=Hes[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731480 73-148 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729406990 Í(gO=Hez%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731490 73-149 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729407003 Í(gO=Hf#4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731500 73-150 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729407010 Í(gO=Hf*eÎ
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731510 73-151 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729407027 Í(gO=Hf;uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731520 73-152 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 20mm x 100cm EA 08714729407034 Í(gO=HfB?Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731530 73-153 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729407041 Í(gO=HfIpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731540 73-154 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729407058 Í(gO=HfZÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731550 73-155 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729407065 Í(gO=HfaJÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731560 73-156 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729407072 Í(gO=Hfh{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731570 73-157 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 60mm x 100cm EA 08714729407089 Í(gO=Hfy$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731580 73-158 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 90mm x 100cm EA 08714729407096 Í(gO=HfÄUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731590 73-159 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 40mm x 100cm EA 08714729407102 Í(gO=Hg"3Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731600 73-160 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 55mm x 100cm EA 08714729407119 Í(gO=Hg3CÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731610 73-161 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 80mm x 100cm EA 08714729407126 Í(gO=Hg:tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731620 73-162 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 35mm x 100cm EA 08714729407133 Í(gO=HgA>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731630 73-163 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 45mm x 100cm EA 08714729407140 Í(gO=HgHoÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731640 73-164 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 70mm x 100cm EA 08714729407157 Í(gO=HgYÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731650 73-165 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 35mm x 100cm EA 08714729407164 Í(gO=Hg`IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731660 73-166 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 45mm x 100cm EA 08714729407171 Í(gO=HggzÎ
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of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg METALLIC STENTS M001731670 73-167 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 70mm x 100cm EA 08714729407188 Í(gO=Hgx#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600120 760012S CONTOUR 45-150 2 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729743958 Í(gO=jGZpÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600121 760012 CONTOUR 45-150 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159667 Í(gO=/ÄcwÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600150 760015S CONTOUR 45-150 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729743965 Í(gO=jGa:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600151 760015 CONTOUR 45-150 5 VIALS    BX/5 BOX 08714729159674 Í(gO=/ÄjAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600220 760022S CONTOUR 150-250 2 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729743972 Í(gO=jGhkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600221 760022 CONTOUR 150-250 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159681 Í(gO=/ÄqrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600250 760025S CONTOUR 150-250 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729743989 Í(gO=jGy{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600251 760025 CONTOUR 150-250 5 VIALS   BX/5 BOX 08714729159698 Í(gO=/ÄÆÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600321 760032 CONTOUR 250-355 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159704 Í(gO=/Å$`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600350 760035S CONTOUR 250-355 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729744009 Í(gO=jH)TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600351 760035 CONTOUR 250-355 5 VIALS   BX/5 BOX 08714729159711 Í(gO=/Å+*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600420 760042S CONTOUR 355-500 2 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729744016 Í(gO=jH0ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600421 760042 CONTOUR 355-500 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159728 Í(gO=/Å<:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600450 760045S CONTOUR 355-500 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729744023 Í(gO=jH7OÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600451 760045 CONTOUR 355-500 5 VIALS   BX/5 BOX 08714729159735 Í(gO=/ÅCkÎ
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600621 760062 CONTOUR 500-710 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159742 Í(gO=/ÅJ5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600650 760065S CONTOUR 500-710 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729744047 Í(gO=jHO)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600651 760065 CONTOUR 500-710 5 VIALS   BX/5 BOX 08714729159759 Í(gO=/Å[EÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600821 760082 CONTOUR 710-1000 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159766 Í(gO=/ÅbvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600850 760085S CONTOUR 710-1000 5 VIALS (SGL) EA 08714729744061 Í(gO=jH]$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017600851 760085 CONTOUR 710-1000 5 VIALS  BX/5 BOX 08714729159773 Í(gO=/Åi@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017601121 760112 CONTOUR 1000-1180 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 08714729159780 Í(gO=/ÅpqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0017601151 760115 CONTOUR 1000-1180 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 08714729159797 Í(gO=/ÅÅÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761132 76-113 Contour SE/100-300/1ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625537 Í(gO=^WEhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761172 76-117 Contour SE/100-300/2ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625551 Í(gO=^WScÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761232 76-123 Contour SE/300-500/1ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625575 Í(gO=^Wk=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761272 76-127 Contour SE/300-500/2ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625599 Í(gO=^WÇ~Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761322 76-132 SPVA/500-700/1ml/5ea BOX 08714729489665 Í(gO=PÄa@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761332 76-133 Contour SE/500-700/1ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625612 Í(gO=^X,&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761372 76-137 Contour SE/500-700/2ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625636 Í(gO=^XDgÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761411 76-141 Contour SE/700-900/1ml/2syringes BOX 08714729625643 Í(gO=^XK1Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761432 76-143 Contour SE/700-900/1ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625650 Í(gO=^XRbÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761472 76-147 Contour SE/700-900/2ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625674 Í(gO=^Xj<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761532 76-153 Contour SE/900-1200/1ml/5syringes BOX 08714729625698 Í(gO=^XÆ}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M001761572 76-157 Contour SE/900-1200/2ml/5syringes BOX 08714729624356 Í(gO=^KX>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001BATCHG100 BAT-CHG-US1 Battery Charger (US) EA 08714729789741 Í(gO=nÅI4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001BATMT0100 BATMT-01 Battery Mount EA 08714729774921 Í(gO=mQ5ÊÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001BATR111000 BATR1110 Model-Power Module (US) EA 08714729813538 Í(gO=qCFVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP35520B0 BP1355020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407577 Í(gO=HkmUÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP35620B0 BP1356020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407690 Í(gO=HlzOÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP35720B0 BP1357020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407751 Í(gO=HmSyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP35820B0 BP1358020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407812 Í(gO=Hn,<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP50520B0 BP505020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407874 Í(gO=HnjRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP50620B0 BP506020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729407997 Í(gO=HoÅ+Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP50720B0 BP507020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408055 Í(gO=HpW@Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP50820B0 BP508020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408116 Í(gO=Hq0jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP90520B0 BP905020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408321 Í(gO=Hs52Î
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Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP90620B0 BP906020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408444 Í(gO=HtLrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP90720B0 BP907020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408505 Í(gO=Hu%5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLO M001BP90820B0 BP908020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA 08714729408567 Í(gO=HucKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001BPM2015140F0 BPM2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS EA 08714729764472 Í(gO=lLh,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001BPM2515140F0 BPM2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS EA 08714729764489 Í(gO=lLy<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001BPM3015140F0 BPM3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS EA 08714729764496 Í(gO=lLÄmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001BPM3515140F0 BPM3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS EA 08714729764502 Í(gO=lM"KÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001BPM4015140F0 BPM4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS EA 08714729764519 Í(gO=lM3[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ULTRASOUND M001FG000240 FG000-24 F/G, Atlantis 018 40MHz EA 08714729765172 Í(gO=lShVÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP40IAD1 GP40IAD Model-Mosquito 4Fr .035 Sheath BOX 14543660006072 Í.VD\Â\hÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP40IAD251 GP40IAD25 Model-Mosquito 4Fr .025 Sheath BOX 14543660008977 Í.VD\ÂymÂÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP4F3CM1 GP4F3CM Mosquito 4Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 14543660010666 Í.VD\!&bPÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP50IAD1 GP50IAD Model-Mosquito 5Fr .035 Sheath BOX 14543660006089 Í.VD\Â\y-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP50IAD251 GP50IAD25 Model-Mosquito 5Fr .025 Sheath BOX 14543660008991 Í.VD\Ây{ÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP5F3CM1 GP5F3CM Mosquito 5Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 14543660010673 Í.VD\!&iÅÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP60IAD1 GP60IAD Model-Mosquito 6Fr .035 Sheath BOX 14543660004283 Í.VD\ÂJseÎ

238 BSC - Peripheral Intervention GTIN Cross-Walk_JULY2014 (Hector).xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP60IAD251 GP60IAD25 Model-Mosquito 6Fr .025 Sheath BOX 14543660008984 Í.VD\ÂytQÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP6F3CM1 GP6F3CM Mosquito 6Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 14543660010642 Í.VD\!&JvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP70IAD1 GP70IAD Model-Mosquito 7Fr .035 Sheath BOX 14543660006096 Í.VD\Â\Ä^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP70IAD251 GP70IAD25 Model-Mosquito 7Fr .025 Sheath BOX 14543660009332 Í.VD\Â}@2Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP7F3CM1 GP7F3CM Mosquito 7Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 14543660010680 Í.VD\!&pKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001NC20000001 NC2 Model-Nitrous Oxide Cartridge 10 Pk BOX 08714729120865 Í(gO=,(aMÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P4100080010 P410008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/100/80 EA 08714729763079 Í(gO=l>opÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P4100120010 P41001200 PolarCath .035 - 4/100/120 EA 08714729763130 Í(gO=l?>TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P4120120010 P412012001 PolarCath .035 4x120x120 EA 08714729813989 Í(gO=qGy7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P4150120010 P415012001 PolarCath .035 4x150x120 EA 08714729813996 Í(gO=qGÄhÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P420120010 P42012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/20/120 EA 08714729120889 Í(gO=,(y'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P440080010 P44008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/40/80 EA 08714729719380 Í(gO=g}p<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P440120010 P44012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/40/120 EA 08714729120896 Í(gO=,(ÄXÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P460080010 P46008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/60/80 EA 08714729120902 Í(gO=,)"6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P460120010 P46012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/60/120 EA 08714729120919 Í(gO=,)3FÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P480080010 P48008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/80/80 EA 08714729763154 Í(gO=l?V.Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P480120010 P48012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/80/120 EA 08714729763161 Í(gO=l?]_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P5100080010 P510008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/100/80 EA 08714729758723 Í(gO=kw79Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P5100120010 P51001200 PolarCath .035 - 5/100/120 EA 08714729758730 Í(gO=kw>jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P5120120010 P512012001 PolarCath .035 5x120x120 EA 08714729814009 Í(gO=qH)wÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P5150120010 P515012001 PolarCath .035 5x150x120 EA 08714729814016 Í(gO=qH0AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P520120010 P52012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/20/120 EA 08714729120933 Í(gO=,)AAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P540080010 P54008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/40/80 EA 08714729719403 Í(gO=g~#*Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P540120010 P54012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/40/120 EA 08714729120940 Í(gO=,)HrÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P560080010 P56008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/60/80 EA 08714729120957 Í(gO=,)YÆÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P560120010 P56012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/60/120 EA 08714729120964 Í(gO=,)`LÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P580120010 P58012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/80/120 EA 08714729758167 Í(gO=kqc{Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P6100080010 P610008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/100/80 EA 08714729763147 Í(gO=l?OdÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P6100120010 P61001200 PolarCath .035 - 6/100/120 EA 08714729760634 Í(gO=l&BAÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P6120120010 P612012001 PolarCath .035 6x120x120 EA 08714729814023 Í(gO=qH7rÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P6150120010 P615012001 PolarCath .035 6x150x120 EA 08714729814030 Í(gO=qH><Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P620080010 P62008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/20/80 EA 08714729120971 Í(gO=,)g}Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P620120010 P62012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/20/120 EA 08714729120988 Í(gO=,)x&Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P640080010 P64008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/40/80 EA 08714729719410 Í(gO=g~*[Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P640120010 P64012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/40/120 EA 08714729120995 Í(gO=,)ÃWÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P660080010 P66008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/60/80 EA 08714729121008 Í(gO=,*(fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P660120010 P66012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/60/120 EA 08714729762621 Í(gO=l:5^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P680080010 P68008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/80/80 EA 08714729763109 Í(gO=l?)(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P680120010 P68012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/80/120 EA 08714729763116 Í(gO=l?0YÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P720080010 P72008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/20/80 EA 08714729121015 Í(gO=,*/0Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P720120010 P72012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/20/120 EA 08714729763178 Í(gO=l?noÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P740080010 P74008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/40/80 EA 08714729719397 Í(gO=g}ÅLÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P740120010 P74012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/40/120 EA 08714729121022 Í(gO=,*6aÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P760080010 P76008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/60/80 EA 08714729121039 Í(gO=,*GqÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P760120010 P76012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/60/120 EA 08714729121046 Í(gO=,*N;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P780080010 P78008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/80/80 EA 08714729763185 Í(gO=l?u9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P780120010 P78012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/80/120 EA 08714729763192 Í(gO=l?|jÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P820080010 P82008001 PolarCath .035 -  8/20/80 EA 08714729121053 Í(gO=,*UlÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P820120010 P82012001 PolarCath .035 -  8/20/120 EA 08714729121060 Í(gO=,*\6Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P840080010 P84008001 PolarCath .035 -  8/40/80 EA 08714729719373 Í(gO=g}irÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001P840120010 P84012001 PolarCath .035 -  8/40/120 EA 08714729121077 Í(gO=,*mFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB50201350 PCB5020135 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA 08714729813699 Í(gO=qDÇkÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB5020500 PCB502050 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA 08714729813705 Í(gO=qE%IÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB5020900 PCB502090 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA 08714729813712 Í(gO=qE,zÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB60201350 PCB6020135 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA 08714729813729 Í(gO=qE=#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB6020500 PCB602050 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA 08714729813736 Í(gO=qEDTÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB6020900 PCB602090 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA 08714729813743 Í(gO=qEKÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB70201350 PCB7020135 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA 08714729813750 Í(gO=qEROÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB7020500 PCB702050 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA 08714729813767 Í(gO=qEc_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB7020900 PCB702090 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA 08714729813774 Í(gO=qEj)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB80201350 PCB8020135 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA 08714729813781 Í(gO=qEqZÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB8020500 PCB802050 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA 08714729813798 Í(gO=qEÆjÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCB8020900 PCB802090 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA 08714729813804 Í(gO=qF$HÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBM2015140F0 PCBM2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819677 Í(gO=qÄmkÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBM2515140F0 PCBM2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819684 Í(gO=qÄt5Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBM3015140F0 PCBM3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819691 Í(gO=qÄ{fÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBM3515140F0 PCBM3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819707 Í(gO=qÅ'#Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBM4015140F0 PCBM4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819714 Í(gO=qÅ.TÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBO2015140F0 PCBO2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819721 Í(gO=qÅ5ÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBO2515140F0 PCBO2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819738 Í(gO=qÅF.Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBO3015140F0 PCBO3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819745 Í(gO=qÅM_Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBO3515140F0 PCBO3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819752 Í(gO=qÅT)Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg RIPHERAL CUTTING BALLOM001PCBO4015140F0 PCBO4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US EA 08714729819769 Í(gO=qÅe9Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001PCIU400000 PCIU4 Model-Inflation Unit EA 08714729121084 Í(gO=,*twÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001REBAT01000 REBAT-01 Rechargable Battery EA 08714729763086 Í(gO=l>v:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T20100135010 T20100135 PolarCath .014 - 2/100/135 EA 08714729758761 Í(gO=kw]uÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T20100150010 T20100150 PolarCath .014 - 2/100/150 EA 08714729758778 Í(gO=kwnÉÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T20120150010 T2012015001 PolarCath .014 2.0x120x150 EA 08714729813842 Í(gO=qFJÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T20150150010 T2015015001 Polarcath .014 2.0x150x150 EA 08714729813859 Í(gO=qF[-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2020135010 T20201350 PolarCath .014 - 2/20/135 EA 08714729758785 Í(gO=kwuOÎ
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2020150010 T20201500 PolarCath .014 - 2/20/150 EA 08714729758792 Í(gO=kw|ÄÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2040135010 T20401350 PolarCath .014 - 2/40/135 EA 08714729758808 Í(gO=kx(=Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2040150010 T20401500 PolarCath .014 - 2/40/150 EA 08714729758815 Í(gO=kx/nÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2060135010 T20601350 PolarCath .014 - 2/60/135 EA 08714729758181 Í(gO=kqqvÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2060150010 T20601500 PolarCath .014 - 2/60/150 EA 08714729763093 Í(gO=l>}kÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T25100135010 T25100135 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/100/135 EA 08714729758846 Í(gO=kxNyÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T25100150010 T25100150 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/100/150 EA 08714729758853 Í(gO=kxUCÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T25120150010 T2512015001 PolarCath .014 2.5x120x150 EA 08714729813866 Í(gO=qFb^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T25150150010 T2515015001 PolarCath .014 2.5x150x150 EA 08714729813873 Í(gO=qFi(Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2520135010 T252013501 PolarCath .014  -  2.5/20/135 EA 08714729121091 Í(gO=,*{AÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2520150010 T252015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/20/150 EA 08714729758860 Í(gO=kx\tÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2540135010 T254013501 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/40/135 EA 08714729122746 Í(gO=,;N:Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2540150010 T254015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/40/150 EA 08714729758877 Í(gO=kxmÈÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2560135010 T256013501 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/60/135 EA 08714729758884 Í(gO=kxtNÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T2560150010 T256015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/60/150 EA 08714729758891 Í(gO=kx{ÃÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T30100135010 T30100135 PolarCath .014 - 3/100/135 EA 08714729758921 Í(gO=ky57Î
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T30100150010 T30100150 PolarCath .014 - 3/100/150 EA 08714729758938 Í(gO=kyFGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T30120150010 T3012015001 PolarCath .014 3.0x120x150 EA 08714729813880 Í(gO=qFpYÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T30150150010 T3015015001 PolarCath .014 3.0x150x150 EA 08714729813897 Í(gO=qFÅiÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3020135010 T302013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/20/135 EA 08714729121107 Í(gO=,+'eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3020150010 T302015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/20/150 EA 08714729758945 Í(gO=kyMxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3040135010 T304013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/40/135 EA 08714729122777 Í(gO=,;mEÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3040150010 T304015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/40/150 EA 08714729758952 Í(gO=kyTBÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3060135010 T306013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/60/135 EA 08714729753957 Í(gO=kGYnÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3060150010 T306015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/60/150 EA 08714729758976 Í(gO=kylÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T35100150010 T35100150 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/100/150 EA 08714729759010 Í(gO=kz*WÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T35120150010 N/A PolarCath .014 3.5x120x150 EA 08714729813903 Í(gO=qG#GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T35150150010 N/A PolarCath .014 3.5x150x150 EA 08714729813910 Í(gO=qG*xÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3520135010 T352013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/20/135 EA 08714729121114 Í(gO=,+./Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3520150010 T352015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/20/150 EA 08714729759027 Í(gO=kz;gÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3540135010 T354013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/40/135 EA 08714729753926 Í(gO=kG:cÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3540150010 T354015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/40/150 EA 08714729759034 Í(gO=kzB1Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3560135010 T356013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/60/135 EA 08714729753940 Í(gO=kGH^Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T3560150010 T356015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/60/150 EA 08714729762744 Í(gO=l;L7Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T40100135010 T40100135 PolarCath .014 - 4/100/135 EA 08714729759065 Í(gO=kza<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T40100150010 T40100150 PolarCath .014 - 4/100/150 EA 08714729759072 Í(gO=kzhmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T40120150010 T4012015001 PolarCath .014 4.0x120x150 EA 08714729813927 Í(gO=qG;!Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T40150150010 T4015015001 PolarCath .014 4.0x150x150 EA 08714729813934 Í(gO=qGBRÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4020135010 T402013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/20/135 EA 08714729121121 Í(gO=,+5`Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4020150010 T402015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/20/150 EA 08714729759089 Í(gO=kzy}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4040135010 T404013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/40/135 EA 08714729759096 Í(gO=kzÄGÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4040150010 T404015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/40/150 EA 08714729759102 Í(gO=k{"%Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4060135010 T406013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/60/135 EA 08714729753933 Í(gO=kGA-Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T4060150010 T406015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/60/150 EA 08714729759119 Í(gO=k{35Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T50100135010 T50100135 PolarCath .014 5.0x100x135 EA 08714729759140 Í(gO=k{HaÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T50120135010 T5012013501 PolarCath .014 5.0x120x135 EA 08714729813941 Í(gO=qGIÇÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T50150135010 T5015013501 PolarCath .014 5.0x150x135 EA 08714729813958 Í(gO=qGZ,Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T5020135010 T50201350 PolarCath .014 - 5/20/135 EA 08714729759157 Í(gO=k{YqÎ
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Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T5040135010 T50401350 PolarCath .014 - 5/40/135 EA 08714729759164 Í(gO=k{`;Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T5060135010 T50601350 PolarCath .014 - 5/60/135 EA 08714729759171 Í(gO=k{glÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T60100135010 T60100135 PolarCath .014 6.0x100x135 EA 08714729759195 Í(gO=k{ÃFÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T60120135010 T6012013501 PolarCath .014 6.0x120x135 EA 08714729813965 Í(gO=qGa]Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T60150135010 T6015013501 PolarCath .014 6.0x150x135 EA 08714729813972 Í(gO=qGh'Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T6020135010 T60201350 PolarCath .014 - 6/20/135 EA 08714729759201 Í(gO=k|!$Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T6040135010 T60401350 PolarCath .014 - 6/40/135 EA 08714729759218 Í(gO=k|24Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CRYOPLASTY M001T6060135010 T606013501 PolarCath .014 - 6/60/135 EA 08714729759225 Í(gO=k|9eÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg ABDOM/THORAC GRAFTS M00202175412P0 175412P 12mm 30cm HEMASHIELD PLAT WDV EA 08714729488613 Í(gO=Pv-4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033601010 360101 IDC-18 10MM x 10CM EA 08714729158370 Í(gO=/sf>Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033601620 360162 IDC-18 16MM x 20CM EA 08714729158448 Í(gO=/tPxÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033601820 360182 IDC 18 18mm x 20cm (LB597P15) EA 08714729296263 Í(gO==^_<Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033602020 360202 IDC 18 20mm x 20cm (LB597P22) EA 08714729296270 Í(gO==^fmÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033602220 360222 IDC 18 22 mm x 20 cm (LB597P29) EA 08714729296287 Í(gO==^w}Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033602420 360242 IDC 18 24mm x 20cm (LB597P08) EA 08714729296294 Í(gO==^~GÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033602820 360282 IDC 18 28mm x 20cm (LB556P80) EA 08714729296317 Í(gO==_15Î
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Boston Scientific ‐ Peripheral Intervention / Vascular Surgery
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Division (Level 1) Product Category 
Description (Level 2) UPN Catalog Number Product Description (Level 6) Base Unit 

of GTIN GTIN - BARCODE (CODE-128)

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033603020 360302 IDC-18 30MM X 20CM EA 08714729158523 Í(gO=/u76Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg EMBOLICS M0033612020 361202 IDC-18 SOFT COIL 2MMX2CM LB556P730 EA 08714729158684 Í(gO=/vtKÎ

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0035503010 550301 FasTracker 325 105cm/Transend 18 System EA 08714729245810 Í(gO=8Z*4Î

Peri Int/Vasc Surg CATHETER KITS M0035503040 550304 FasTracker 325 135cm/Transend 18 System EA 08714729245827 Í(gO=8Z;DÎ
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